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1 CH06077 DEBANSHI MISHRA DIPANKAR MISHRA GIRL UR 12/02/08 42
2 CH06145 TRINATH MAHANTA  GANESWAR MAHANTA  BOY UR 07/12/07 36
3 CH06076 SAMRUDHI GIRI SANKHALI CHARAN GIRI GIRL UR 19/01/08 36
4 CH06018 CHANDAN BARIK PRASAD BARIK BOY UR 28/04/08 35
5 CH06135 GAYATRI JIT  RAMA KRISHNA JIT GIRL UR 15/11/07 34
6 CH06114 JASMINE SAHOO LILU SAHOO GIRL UR 21/02/09 34
7 CH06001 DHIRENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA CHANDRA MOHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 24/08/07 33
8 CH06071 RUDRANSH DAS SUMANTA NARAYAN DAS BOY UR 29/09/07 33
9 CH06056 RINKI KHILLAR KUNA KHILLAR GIRL UR 18/02/08 33
10 CH06194 ANANYA PRADHAN AMITABH PRADHAN GIRL UR 05/08/07 32
11 CH06047 PRATIKSHYA SAHOO ALYALA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 26/08/07 32
12 CH06146 RASMI MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 14/12/07 32
13 CH06068 DUSMANTA KUMAR DAS ANIL KUMAR DAS BOY UR 18/12/07 32
14 CH06141 PRAMOD KUMAR MUNDA BIJAY KUMAR MUNDA BOY ST 01/01/08 32
15 CH06052 IPSITA MAHANTA SHRIKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/01/08 31
16 CH06033 TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 25/03/08 31
17 CH06155 BIJNYANANDA MAHANTA PRAMATH KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 13/11/08 31
18 CH06025 ANIMESHA BARIK SIRISH KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 18/02/08 30
19 CH06149 MANINI MAHANTA RANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/08/08 30
20 CH06206 PRANGYAPRANJALI MAHANTA KESHAB CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/05/09 30
21 CH06195 SONALIKA MAHANTA MANORANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/03/07 29
22 CH06161 AYUSHMAN SWOYAM SOVIT MAHANTA NARAYAN MAHANTA BOY UR 13/12/07 29
23 CH06072 PRATYASHA SAHOO MANOJIT SAHOO GIRL UR 06/01/08 29
24 CH06069 ASUTOSH GIRI PRASANTA KUMAR GIRI BOY UR 11/01/08 29
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25 CH06147 BHAGYALAXMI NAIK HRUDANANDA NAIK GIRL ST 17/12/08 29
26 CH06040 SHIVAM SHEKHAR MAHANTA NABAGHANA MAHANTA BOY UR 22/10/07 28
27 CH06138 TRUPTIMAYEE MAHANTA GANESWAR MAHANTA  GIRL UR 14/04/08 28
28 CH06078 MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA MITRABHANU MAHANTA BOY UR 16/04/08 28
29 CH06023 ANKUSH KUMAR MAHANTO SUJIT KUMAR MAHANTO BOY UR 03/09/08 28
30 CH06220 DEEPALI DEBASMITA BAL PRADIPTA KUMAR BAL GIRL UR 08/07/09 28
31 CH06004 LIPSA MAHANTA ROHITSEN MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/11/07 27
32 CH06202 SUPRABHA PATRA DHANESWAR PATRA GIRL SC 09/03/09 27
33 CH06067 PRAKASHA MUNDA SAGAR MUNDA BOY ST 20/06/06 26
34 CH06049 TRILOCHAN RAIDAS PRATAP KUMAR RAIDAS BOY SC 03/05/07 26
35 CH06212 MAHEREEN HAYAT SHAHID JAMAL GIRL UR 05/07/07 26
36 CH06039 SHUBHAM SHEKHAR MAHANTA SASHI BHUSHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 23/10/07 26
37 CH06172 SWARNAPRABHA PRADHAN NABIN KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 27/11/07 26
38 CH06166 REETIKARANI MAHANTA HRUSIKESH MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/01/08 26
39 CH06021 SACHIDANANDA MAHANTA CHANDRA SEKHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/05/08 26
40 CH06110 MEHRAB MAHMOOD MD. MAHMOOD GIRL UR 03/05/07 25
41 CH06151 SWATI BEHERA ASHWANI KUMAR BEHERA GIRL SC 21/10/07 25
42 CH06022 OM PRAKASH PRADHAN JAYADRATHA PRADHAN BOY UR 14/02/08 25
43 CH06143 DIPTIMAYEE PRADHAN ARTTATRAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 15/04/08 25
44 CH06160 HARAPRIYA MAHANTA JOGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/05/08 25
45 CH06226 RITIKA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK KSHIROD CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 12/05/08 25
46 CH06134 SNEHASHISH PRADHAN BARUNA KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 18/05/08 25
47 CH06159 SUBHRAJYOTI MAHANTA BHAKTABANDHU MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/06/08 25
48 CH06125 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN BALABHADRA PRADHAN BOY UR 21/06/08 25
49 CH06120 GYANESWARI MUKHARJEE FULKUMAR MUKHARJEE GIRL UR 27/02/09 25
50 CH06113 SWADHYA PRIYA SAHOO SATYAPRIYA SAHOO BOY UR 01/09/09 25
51 CH06182 ISHWARIDEVI NAIK ASHOK KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 22/04/07 24
52 CH06164 SUPREET GIRI NIRMAL CHANDRA GIRI BOY UR 18/07/07 24
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53 CH06017 SIDHESWARI MAHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/02/08 24
54 CH06055 SHAKTI RANJAN PRADHAN LAXMAN KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 29/03/08 24
55 CH06123 SHUBHRANSHU SHEKHAR NAIK SANTOSH KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 24/05/08 24
56 CH06103 KAINAT NAAZ MD.FAZAL ALAM GIRL UR 26/11/08 24
57 CH06046 SATYAJIT PASAYAT MANORANJAN PASAYAT BOY UR 13/12/08 24
58 CH06219 SNEHA MERAL AMRIT MERAL GIRL ST 02/12/06 23
59 CH06169 BHARAT MUNDA LOKANATH MUNDA BOY ST 19/02/07 23
60 CH06024 GOPINATH SINGH KARTIK SINGH BOY UR 03/07/07 23
61 CH06231 DAMBURDHAR MAHANTA UGRESAN MAHANTA BOY UR 29/11/07 23
62 CH06066 SWASTIPRIYA MUNDA DHANESWAR MUNDA GIRL ST 20/02/08 23
63 CH06038 BADAL KUMAR MAHANTA BUDHURAM MAHANTA BOY UR 31/03/08 23
64 CH06012 ADITYA KUMAR MAHANTA NANDA KISHORE MAHANTA BOY UR PH 26/04/08 23
65 CH06109 TASMIYA NAZAR MD. MODASSIR NAZAR GIRL UR 27/04/08 23
66 CH06008 PRANGYA PARIMITA GHADEI ASHOK KUMAR GHADEI GIRL UR 07/08/08 23
67 CH06193 PRATHAMESH SETHY PRASANNA SETHY BOY SC 30/08/08 23
68 CH06065 SHIBAPRASAD SAHOO DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 19/09/08 23
69 CH06203 BHAGYAJYOTI MAHANTA DHANESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/11/08 23
70 CH06174 KOUNAL GIRI NARESH CHANDRA GIRI BOY UR 05/11/08 23
71 CH06223 RANI SMITA MAHANTA BANAMALI MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/11/08 23
72 CH06031 BYOMAKESHI PRADHAN LATE BIBHUTI BHUSAN PRADHAN  GIRL UR 20/01/09 23
73 CH06060 BHAGYA LAXMI KHATUA MANAS RANJAN KHATUA  GIRL UR 22/01/09 23
74 CH06090 SANA TABASSUM MD.HUSAIN GIRL UR 17/10/06 22
75 CH06137 SOURAV SAGAR BEHERA  SARAT KUMAR BEHERA BOY SC 17/07/07 22
76 CH06029 KRISHNA PRADHAN PRIYAPADA PRADHAN BOY UR 07/08/07 22
77 CH06014 JITENDRI MAHANTA MAKUNDA CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/09/07 22
78 CH06070 FANIBHUSAN MAHANTA HALADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 14/11/07 22
79 CH06034 SUBHAPRIYA SUDHASHREE SAHOO RATIKANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 25/01/08 22
80 CH06020 BHARAT MAHANTA NIRAKARA MAHANTA BOY UR 31/03/08 22
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81 CH06118 TAPASWINI PRADHAN BHASKAR CHANDRA PRADHAN GIRL UR 22/04/08 22
82 CH06214 SRINIBASH NAIK BABULA  NAIK BOY ST 30/04/08 22
83 CH06239 BISWAJIT LAGURI SARADA PRASAD LAGURI BOY ST 22/05/08 22
84 CH06199 MONALISA MAHANTA DUSHAMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/08/08 22
85 CH06210 SHUVAM SEKHAR MAHANTA JITENDRIYA MAHANTA BOY UR 13/08/08 22
86 CH06057 PUJARANI MAHANTA RUDRA CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/01/09 22
87 CH06230 S.K. SUBHASMITA MAHANTA KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/01/07 21
88 CH06128 BEBUSMITA PATRA KRISHNA CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC 19/05/07 21
89 CH06124 PADMA LOCHAN MAHANTA DOLARATNA MAHANTA  BOY UR 17/08/07 21
90 CH06041 PAYAL PRIYADARSINI NAYAK SARAT KUMAR NAYAK GIRL ST 11/10/07 21
91 CH06238 MITESH CHAMPIA SAROJ KU. CHAMPIA BOY ST 20/10/07 21
92 CH06144 BANDITA MAHANTA RATHIA MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/10/07 21
93 CH06073 DEBRAJ BEHERA RANJAN BEHERA BOY SC 23/11/07 21
94 CH06005 DAMAYANTI MAHANTA AJAYA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/12/07 21
95 CH06131 DEBASMITA MAHANTA NILAKANTHA MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/12/07 21
96 CH06198 GAYATRI GIRI DASHARATHA GIRI GIRL UR 02/02/08 21
97 CH06111 TANUSILA MAHANTA KANHEI CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/02/08 21
98 CH06188 DIBYAJYOTI PRADHAN DHIREN KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 07/03/08 21
99 CH06229 MUKESH KUMAR MAHANTA  DINABANDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 19/03/08 21
100 CH06185 SUBHAM KUMAR GIRI DHARANI DHAR GIRI BOY UR 16/06/08 21
101 CH06178 PRIYABRATA MAHANTA RANJIT MAHANTA BOY UR 05/08/08 21
102 CH06062 KHUSI PARAMANIK BABULU PARAMANIK GIRL UR 14/08/08 21
103 CH06058 MAMUNI SAHOO GOPINATH SAHOO GIRL UR 01/11/08 21
104 CH06086 MANIKA MAHANTA RAJKISHOR MAHANTA GIRL UR 15/01/09 21
105 CH06181 POOJA MUNDA RAJMOHAN MUNDA GIRL ST 18/11/06 20
106 CH06116 MD.AABSHAR FARHAT MD.FARID BOY UR 08/12/06 20
107 CH06059 ARUP KUMAR BAIDYA RASIKALAL BAIDYA BOY UR 15/12/06 20
108 CH06227 RAJ KUMAR MAHANTA BENUDHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 15/04/07 20
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109 CH06222 ARYAN BEHERA RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA BOY SC 26/04/07 20
110 CH06180 SANTOSINI KULDI CHINTAMANI KULDI GIRL ST 27/04/07 20
111 CH06157 TUSHAR KANTA MAHANTA SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/05/07 20
112 CH06050 DIPTIMAYEE SATPATHY GIRIJASANKAR SATPATHY GIRL UR 27/10/07 20
113 CH06200 SWABHAGYA RANJAN HATI RAJESH KUMAR HATI BOY UR 09/02/08 20
114 CH06167 SUSHRI ARPITA PRADHAN ASHOK KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 19/02/08 20
115 CH06136 B.TANISHA BIREN KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 09/03/08 20
116 CH06184 BHAGYAPRIYA MAHANTA MAGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 07/04/08 20
117 CH06168 JAGADISH PRASAD NAYAK BASANTA KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 12/04/08 20
118 CH06043 PUSPANJALI NAYAK BYOMAKESH NAYAK GIRL ST 18/04/08 20
119 CH06173 GAYATRI MAHANTA RAMACHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 27/05/08 20
120 CH06209 RUPASHREE GIRI BINOD BIHARI GIRI GIRL UR 29/10/08 20
121 CH06013 NANDINI MAHANTA LABANIKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/11/08 20
122 CH06189 RUPALITA GIRI DHIREN CHANDRA GIRI GIRL UR 10/01/09 20
123 CH06132 JASMIN PRADHAN BHUPENDU KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 27/01/09 20
124 CH06045 SARITA NAIK SUNIL NAIK GIRL ST 25/04/09 20
125 CH06089 ABDUS SUBHAN MD.IMTIYAZ BOY UR 10/06/05 19
126 CH06119 ARISHA NAAZ MD.NAJIB AALAM GIRL UR 21/03/07 19
127 CH06162 INDRAJIT MAHARANA DILLIP KUMAR MAHARANA BOY UR 01/04/07 19
128 CH06170 BIBEK NAIK SHYAMAL NAIK BOY ST 20/10/08 19
129 CH06042 RAJNANDINI NAYAK PARMESWAR NAYAK GIRL ST 05/02/08 19
130 CH06082 ARPIT KUMAR MAHANTA FAKIR MOHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 06/02/08 19
131 CH06235 SANMATI MAHANTA JITENDRA PRASAD MAHANTA GIRL UR 01/03/08 19
132 CH06074 KUNAL ORAM BANMALI ORAM BOY ST 16/03/08 19
133 CH06153 PRIYAMBADA MAHANTA KAMALAKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/04/08 19
134 CH06211 KHAGESWAR MAHANTA PURENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 28/04/08 19
135 CH06003 BARSA RANI PRADHAN PRASANTA KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 05/05/08 19
136 CH06121 GAYATRI NAIK BASANTA KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 08/05/08 19
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137 CH06240 BHAWISYA PAREYA RABINDRA PAREYA BOY ST 16/07/08 19
138 CH06104 MOSALLIN MANSOOR MD.MANSOOR ALAM GIRL UR 25/09/08 19
139 CH06133 IPSITA GIRI NARMAL CH.GIRI GIRL UR 26/10/08 19
140 CH06140 BHAGABATA JIT DURGA CHARAN JIT BOY UR 22/03/09 19
141 CH06064 ASISH KUMAR MAHARANA SANJAY KUMAR  MAHARANA BOY UR 24/03/10 19
142 CH06006 ABINASH KUMAR MAHANTA SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 12/08/07 18
143 CH06051 BISWAJIT NAIK PRAMOD NAIK BOY ST 17/09/07 18
144 CH06190 NIRMALYA MAHANTA KSHIROD CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 18/09/07 18
145 CH06093 ARHAM AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ BOY UR 11/01/08 18
146 CH06191 RUPALI BEHERA DEBABRATA BEHERA  GIRL UR 02/03/08 18
147 CH06088 IQRA FALAK IMTIYAZ ALAM GIRL UR 10/04/08 18
148 CH06053 GAYATRI GIRI CHITTARANJAN GIRI GIRL UR 12/04/08 18
149 CH06083 OMM PRAKASH BARIK MADAN MOHAN BARIK BOY UR 28/07/08 18
150 CH06207 TARUN MUNDA PURNA CHANDRA MUNDA BOY ST 29/10/08 18
151 CH06011 UTTAM MAHANTA UMAKANTA MAHANTA BOY UR YES 12/12/08 18
152 CH06176 BIKASH NAIK MOHAN CHARAN NAIK BOY ST 07/11/06 17
153 CH06009 BISWAJIT BARIK BIMBADHAR BARIK BOY UR 02/07/07 17
154 CH06177 SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN SANJAY PRADHAN BOY UR 12/01/08 17
155 CH06115 SAMBIT PRADHAN SANDESH PRADHAN BOY UR 22/01/08 17
156 CH06187 CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHANTA LAXMAN KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 22/02/08 17
157 CH06112 MITHILESH PRADHAN SUSHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 02/03/08 17
158 CH06061 VALENTINA MAHAPATRA SANJIB KUMAR MAHAPATRA GIRL UR 11/06/08 17
159 CH06010 MANOJ KUMAR BARIK ASHOK KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 18/07/08 17
160 CH06096 REHAN AKRAM MD.AKRAM BOY UR 24/08/08 17
161 CH06097 ADNAN AKRAM MD.AKRAM BOY UR 24/08/08 17
162 CH06079 POOJARANI KOLHALOHAR BABULA KOLHALOHAR GIRL ST 08/11/08 17
163 CH06063 PRAVAT RANJAN MUNDA MANSINGH MUNDA BOY ST 08/12/08 17
164 CH06036 HARSH KANSARI RIJESH KANSARI BOY UR 06/01/09 17
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165 CH06130 PRATIVA PRADHAN PRAMOD KU. PRADHAN GIRL UR 28/03/09 17
166 CH06108 ALBAB SAHIL NAZIR HUSSAIN BOY UR 02/11/06 16
167 CH06117 MD.DANIYAL MD.ISHTIYAQUE BOY UR 30/01/07 16
168 CH06179 PADMABATI MAHANTA GANGADHARA MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/03/07 16
169 CH06192 SUSHAN KUMAR NAYAK KHAGESWAR NAYAK BOY ST 07/03/07 16
170 CH06221 DIBYALOCHAN MAHAPATRA SANKARSAN MAHAPATRA BOY ST 11/03/07 16
171 CH06201 UTTKALESWAR MAHANTA HRUDANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 20/08/07 16
172 CH06218 NARESH MUNDA SUNARAM MUNDA BOY ST 21/08/07 16
173 CH06095 MUSKAN PARIWEEN MD. NAYEEM GIRL UR 12/09/07 16
174 CH06105 ZAINAB JAMALI MD.MURTAZA GIRL UR 26/11/07 16
175 CH06196 NIBEDITA KARUA RANJAN KARUA GIRL SC 20/12/07 16
176 CH06156 PUJARANI PRADHAN SARBESWAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 01/03/08 16
177 CH06150 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA CHITTA RANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/04/08 16
178 CH06215 GOBARDHAN NAIK BABULA  NAIK BOY ST 30/04/08 16
179 CH06234 SHEPALI NAYAK SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK GIRL ST 29/05/08 16
180 CH06154 OMMPRAKASH MAHANTA DIBAKAR MAHANTA BOY UR 01/07/08 16
181 CH06126 SUNI PRADHAN  TUKU PRADHAN GIRL UR 27/12/08 16
182 CH06224 MONALISA PRADHAN GURUCHARAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 01/04/09 16
183 CH06080 PRIYANKA BARIK ASWINI KUMAR BARIK GIRL UR 16/10/09 16
184 CH06122 SUPRAMITA MUNDA LAXMIDHAR MUNDA GIRL ST 04/10/06 15
185 CH06175 SUCHISMITA MAHANTA TANKADHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/04/08 15
186 CH06217 PIYUSH MUNDA SRIRAM MUNDA BOY ST 18/06/08 15
187 CH06139 CHIRANJIBEE MAHANTA MAKARDHWAJ MAHANTA BOY UR 19/09/08 15
188 CH06163 DEEPU MAHANTA SANICHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 13/10/08 15
189 CH06106 SHAREEN ARZOO MD.KAFEEL GIRL UR 13/11/08 15
190 CH06228 PAYAL RANI MAHANTA MANOJ KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/01/09 15
191 CH06101 RANIA TANWEER MD.TANWEER ALAM GIRL UR 06/03/09 15
192 CH06171 DIBYALOCHAN SATAPATHY RAJESH KUMAR SATAPATHY BOY UR 28/06/09 15
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193 CH06208 KIRAN KUMAR NAYAK KIRTTAN BIHARI NAYAK BOY ST 30/10/07 14
194 CH06197 PALLISHREE MUNDA GURUCHARAN MUNDA GIRL ST 29/11/07 14
195 CH06015 PIYUSH KUMAR PATRA RAGHUNATH PATRA BOY SC 04/12/07 14
196 CH06213 JATIN KUMAR MUNDA GHASIRAM MUNDA BOY ST 07/01/08 14
197 CH06233 AKSHAY MUNDA KABIRAJ MUNDA BOY ST 31/01/08 14
198 CH06016 FALGUNI DAS SUDARSAN DAS BOY SC 03/03/08 14
199 CH06142 SAJAN KUMAR MAHANTA MOHAN SUNDAR MAHANTA BOY UR 02/04/08 14
200 CH06091 KUSHALA BEHERA PARESH CHANDRA BEHERA BOY SC 04/07/08 14
201 CH06102 ALIZA MUSHTAQUE MD.MUSTAK GIRL UR 31/08/08 14
202 CH06030 MOHIT KUMAR MAHANTA SHRABAN KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 27/09/08 14
203 CH06026 NIRUPAMA GIRI TARANISEN GIRI GIRL UR 07/11/08 14
204 CH06084 LAXMIPRIYA MAHANTA NABAKISHOR MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/11/08 14
205 CH06019 SUBHASHREE DEHURY SATYABRATA DEHURY GIRL ST 20/11/08 14
206 CH06107 KAMRAN AKMAL MD.ASHAN BOY UR 04/12/08 14
207 CH06236 ANITA BARIK HRUDANANDA BARIK GIRL UR 18/12/08 14
208 CH06186 SHIBA SHANKAR MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 29/06/09 14
209 CH06152 JAGANNATH NAIK CHAITANYA NAIK BOY ST 12/05/07 13
210 CH06035 SABITA MUNDA GANGARAM MUNDA GIRL ST 24/08/07 13
211 CH06216 BARSHARANI MAHAKUD DASHARATHA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 24/12/07 13
212 CH06098 SEHAR SAHIN MD.ASLAM GIRL UR 31/01/08 13
213 CH06092 SARIA PARWEEN MD.FAHIM GIRL UR 01/04/08 13
214 CH06129 SAMEER NAIK MAKURU NAIK BOY ST 04/04/08 13
215 CH06094 TAHRIM FIRDOUS IMTIYAZ ALAM GIRL UR 27/04/08 13
216 CH06158 PINTURAJ GIRI SAROJ KUMAR GIRI BOY UR 28/06/08 13
217 CH06087 SUMIT KUMAR GIRI RAMAKANTA GIRI BOY UR 18/07/08 13
218 CH06165 ALISHA AAFREEN MD. ABRAR  GIRL UR 25/09/08 13
219 CH06027 ANUPAMA GIRI TARANISEN GIRI GIRL UR 07/11/08 13
220 CH06241 ROHAN NAIK RASANANDA NAIK BOY ST 15/02/09 13
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221 CH06205 SUBHAM PRADHAN ARJUN PRADHAN BOY UR 28/02/09 13
222 CH06054 ADITYA KUMAR SETHY NARAYAN SETHY BOY SC 06/08/09 13
223 CH06099 AAESHA FIRDAUS MD.JILANI AHMAD GIRL UR 17/02/07 12
224 CH06100 FALAK NAAZ MD.NAYEEM GIRL UR PH 11/09/07 12
225 CH06225 ANSHUMAN SAHOO BABULAL SAHOO BOY UR 11/04/08 12
226 CH06032 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHANTA SUMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 01/05/08 12
227 CH06028 SUMANTA PRADHAN SANJAY PRADHAN BOY UR 06/07/08 12
228 CH06237 MAMATARANI MUNDA PUNJAB KISHOR MUNDA GIRL ST 25/08/08 12
229 CH06037 DHANUTRI PATRA GOPAL PATRA GIRL SC 30/08/09 12
230 CH06183 ABHISEK MAHARANA LAGNA MAHARANA BOY UR 08/02/07 11
231 CH06127 ANKIT PRADHAN GANGADHAR PRADHAN BOY UR 14/02/08 11
232 CH06085 JAGYANSENI GIRI BIBHUTI BHUSAN GIRI GIRL UR 26/10/08 11
233 CH06204 BHAGIRATHI MAHANTA DHANESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/11/08 11
234 CH06002 KAMALINI MAHANTA MAHENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/04/09 11
235 CH06232 CHANDRIKA MAHANTA RAMAKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/03/08 10
236 CH06081 MOHIT RANJAN SINGH DEBANANDA SINGH BOY ST 11/02/09 9
237 CH06044 JOGESWAR NAIK CHINTAMANI NAIK BOY ST 12/07/09 5
238 CH06242 KRISHNA NAIK RANJIT NAIK BOY ST 01/10/08 2
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1 AP/VI/040 PRATYUSH SAHOO PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR GOVT. EMP 15/01/09 44
2 AP/VI/050 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI PATRA BHARAT CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC GOVT. EMP 07/04/09 44
3 AP/VI/390 PRACHI PRATYASHA BEHERA SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 11/06/08 42
4 AP/VI/017 SWAPNARANI SAHOO SADANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 06/10/08 41
5 AP/VI/270 R. SHRADDHASUMAN ALOK RANA GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 09/04/08 39
6 AP/VI/155 SRIYANSI SHA RANJAN KUMAR SHA GIRL UR 22/04/08 39
7 AP/VI/011 GITAJNANESWARI KHUNTIA GOURANGA KHUNTIA GIRL UR 08/08/08 39
8 AP/VI/109 AYUSHMAN PANDA AJAY KUMAR PANDA BOY UR 18/09/07 38
9 AP/VI/188 DEEPARANI SAHOO KULAMANI SAHOO GIRL UR 20/06/08 38
10 AP/VI/250 KALPANA NAYAK DILLIP KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 30/06/08 38
11 AP/VI/035 ARATI SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 13/10/08 38
12 AP/VI/085 ABHIJIT SAHOO ALEKHA PRASAD SAHOO BOY UR GOVT. EMP 22/05/08 37
13 AP/VI/051 PRATYASHA SAHOO RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 18/07/08 37
14 AP/VI/070 ADITYA MANGAL SANGRAM KUMAR MANGAL BOY UR GOVT. EMP 04/02/09 37
15 AP/VI/054 SAMBIDA SAHOO GANGADHAR SAHOO GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 20/03/09 37
16 AP/VI/016 AUM ABHIRAM RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 26/04/09 37
17 AP/VI/298 DIBYA RANJAN SAHU NIHAR RANJAN SAHU BOY UR 03/08/07 36
18 AP/VI/309 ANKITA DASH PRADIP KISHOR DASH GIRL UR 12/12/07 36
19 AP/VI/316 SAI SWARUPA PRUSTY RANJIT PRUSTY GIRL UR 13/12/07 36
20 AP/VI/074 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHARANA JITENDRA KUMAR MOHARANA BOY UR 10/06/08 36
21 AP/VI/182 SIMRAN KAHALI MITRABHANU KAHALI GIRL SC 01/06/09 36
22 AP/VI/029 SULAGNA PRIYADARSINI KHUNTIA MANAS RANJAN KHUNTIA  GIRL UR 13/06/09 36
23 AP/VI/303 ADITYA KUMAR DEBATA RATIKANTA DEBATA BOY UR 23/11/07 35
24 AP/VI/088 ISHAK RANJAN ROUT SRIBANTA KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 05/12/07 35
25 AP/VI/215 PRAJNAN KUMAR PATTNAYAK PRAVEEN KUMAR PATTNAYAK BOY UR 25/02/08 35
26 AP/VI/042 KADAMBINI PARIDA RANGADHAR PARIDA GIRL UR 04/06/08 35
27 AP/VI/030 SAI KRISHNA SAHOO SUNANDA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 17/06/08 35
28 AP/VI/106 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 22/08/08 35
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29 AP/VI/084 POOJARANI SAHOO SIBANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 09/12/08 35
30 AP/VI/193 SAI SANKAR SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO BOY UR 26/12/08 35
31 AP/VI/128 BISWARANJAN SAHOO BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 28/03/09 35
32 AP/VI/066 ASUTOSH SAHOO KSHYAMAKAR SAHOO BOY UR 16/05/09 35
33 AP/VI/061 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO MANORANJAN SAHOO BOY UR 08/07/07 34
34 AP/VI/352 RUDRA NARAYAN DEO TRILOCHAN DEO BOY UR 13/08/07 34
35 AP/VI/354 SRIMAA SARGAM SAHOO SUVENDU KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 04/09/08 34
36 AP/VI/079 SWASTIK RANJAN DASS AVIJIT DASS BOY UR 05/12/07 33
37 AP/VI/135 ANSUMAN SAHOO SATRUGHNA SAHOO BOY UR 06/05/08 33
38 AP/VI/313 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 14/08/08 33
39 AP/VI/107 JYOSHNARANI SAHOO MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 22/08/08 33
40 AP/VI/096 BISWAJEET DASS BIDUN KUMAR DASS BOY UR 20/09/08 33
41 AP/VI/077 AYUSH PANDA PARSURAM PANDA BOY UR 01/10/08 33
42 AP/VI/235 SWAYANSHREE PANDA AJAYA KUMAR PANDA GIRL UR 10/01/09 33
43 AP/VI/192 SAI KRISHNA SAHOO ADHIKARI SAHOO BOY UR 19/02/09 33
44 AP/VI/099 DEBASMITA SATAPATHY DEEPAK SATAPATHY GIRL UR 26/11/07 32
45 AP/VI/175 SOMYA RANJAN PATTANAYAK PRAMOD KUMAR PATTANAYAK BOY UR 30/06/08 32
46 AP/VI/047 BIJAYALAXMI PANDA BIJAYA BASANTA PANDA GIRL UR 22/08/08 32
47 AP/VI/055 SUSHREE BIJAYEENI SAHOO BINAYA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 20/12/08 32
48 AP/VI/158 SUBHAKANTA SAHOO SUBAS CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 11/03/09 32
49 AP/VI/048 STHITIPRAGYAN JENA BINOD BIHARI JENA GIRL UR 17/05/09 32
50 AP/VI/053 SWAGAT BISWAS SAHOO KRUPASINDHU SAHOO BOY UR GOVT. EMP 05/02/08 31
51 AP/VI/137 OMPRAKASH ROUL NARAHARI ROUL BOY SC 05/02/08 31
52 AP/VI/290 DEBA PRASAD NAYAK SUKADEV NAYAK BOY UR 22/03/08 31
53 AP/VI/314 LAXMI PRIYA SAHOO ABHIMANYU SAHOO GIRL UR 17/05/08 31
54 AP/VI/311 BISHNU PRASAD MISHRA SHIBA PRASAD MISHRA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 18/05/08 31
55 AP/VI/383 BIRANJAN SAHOO BAISHNAB CHARAN SAHOO BOY UR 31/05/08 31
56 AP/VI/023 PRIYAM PRITI KIRAN PRANANATH JENA GIRL SC GOVT. EMP 15/07/08 31
57 AP/VI/136 SANJAY SAHOO KULAMANI SAHOO BOY UR 28/08/08 31
58 AP/VI/363 SUNIL KUMAR NATH HIREN KUMAR NATH BOY UR 06/02/09 31
59 AP/VI/104 CHINMAY JAGADISH PADHIARY NIRAKAR PADHIARY BOY UR 16/02/09 31
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60 AP/VI/003 SAISNIGDHA ROUT LALMOHAN ROUT GIRL UR 23/03/09 31
61 AP/VI/027 OM PRAKASH SAHOO DURYODHAN SAHOO BOY UR 03/04/09 31
62 AP/VI/287 ANKITA SAHOO SUDARSAN SAHOO GIRL UR 15/07/09 31
63 AP/VI/056 SUBHALAXMI MISHRA RASHMI RANJAN MISHRA GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 18/02/08 30
64 AP/VI/012 MRUTYUNJAY SAHOO MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 05/12/08 30
65 AP/VI/285 RITUPARNA ROUT MADHUSUDAN ROUT GIRL UR 25/03/09 30
66 AP/VI/039 SUBHASHREE MISHRA BHARAT KUMAR MISHRA GIRL UR 28/03/09 30
67 AP/VI/180 PRIYANKA SAHOO SRIMANTA SAHOO GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 26/05/07 29
68 AP/VI/353 SHREEBIDYA BINDHANI GANESH CH. BINDHANI GIRL UR 01/09/07 29
69 AP/VI/366 SUBHABRATA NATH GAYADHAR NATH BOY UR 13/09/07 29
70 AP/VI/102 TRUPTIMAYEE ROUL KANHU CHARAN ROUL GIRL UR 20/12/07 29
71 AP/VI/259 ABINASH KUMAR JENA MUKUNDA CHARAN JENA BOY SC GOVT. EMP 12/04/08 29
72 AP/VI/033 DIBYAJYOTI MAHARANA KEDARNATH MAHARANA BOY UR 21/04/08 29
73 AP/VI/162 SHREEYASI SWAYANSA JENA SANJAY KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 21/05/08 29
74 AP/VI/153 SUBHADARSINI MAHANTA MADAN MOHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/07/08 29
75 AP/VI/046 ANIMESH TRIPATHY JAGANNATH TRIPATHY BOY UR 17/10/08 29
76 AP/VI/019 SARBESWAR SAHOO GHANASHYAM SAHOO BOY UR 21/10/08 29
77 AP/VI/057 JANMAJAYA ADHIKARI MRUTYUNJAY ADHIKARI BOY UR 26/10/08 29
78 AP/VI/142 OM PRAKASH BAI RAMA CHANDRA BAI BOY UR 05/12/08 29
79 AP/VI/080 ARUNASHU PANIGRAHI MANORANJAN PANIGRAHI BOY UR 10/12/08 29
80 AP/VI/384 SNEHASHREE NAYAK PARAMANANDA NAYAK GIRL UR 16/12/08 29
81 AP/VI/090 MAHESH KUMAR SAHOO BHAGABAT SAHOO BOY UR 22/01/09 29
82 AP/VI/239 BISWOJIT JENA BHAGIRATHI JENA BOY SC 19/02/09 29
83 AP/VI/246 RUDRANARAYAN DASS MANOJ KUMAR DASS BOY UR 24/02/09 29
84 AP/VI/252 RIMJHIM BEHERA RABINDRA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 05/05/09 29
85 AP/VI/165 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO BISHNU PRASAD SAHOO BOY UR 27/09/07 28
86 AP/VI/199 DEBENDRA HANSDAH RATAI HANSDAH BOY ST 05/02/08 28
87 AP/VI/258 RETAS PRASAD JENA HAREKRISHNA JENA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 25/06/08 28
88 AP/VI/113 KSHYIRODJEET NAIK RABINDRA NAIK BOY ST 02/07/08 28
89 AP/VI/317 BISWABANDITA SAHOO JADUMANI SAHOO GIRL UR 05/09/08 28
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90 AP/VI/141 AMIT RANJAN MALLIK SANTOSH KUMAR MALLIK BOY SC 15/10/08 28
MLA 

RECOM.
91 AP/VI/273 KANHA SAHOO SHYAM SUNDAR SAHOO BOY UR 11/11/08 28
92 AP/VI/095 AMARJEET DASS BRAJAKISHOR DASS BOY UR GOVT. EMP 11/12/08 28
93 AP/VI/101 BANDANA SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 07/01/09 28
94 AP/VI/121 BISWAJIT SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO BOY UR 23/02/09 28
95 AP/VI/261 SOUMYA RANJAN BAL RAJANIKANTA BAL BOY UR 19/03/09 28
96 AP/VI/025 ANWESH BARIK CHANDRA SEKHAR BARIK BOY UR 23/07/09 28
97 AP/VI/187 AMITADITYA SAHOO ARUNA CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 28/09/07 27
98 AP/VI/020 ABHIGYAN SAMAL ARABINDA SAMAL BOY UR 06/12/07 27
99 AP/VI/272 DONALIJA HEMBRAM RAGHUNATH HEMBRAM GIRL ST GOVT. EMP 22/02/08 27
100 AP/VI/138 SHUVENDU KAR BIBEKANANDA KAR BOY UR 17/08/08 27
101 AP/VI/125 BARASA SAHOO PADMALOCHAN SAHOO GIRL UR 01/09/08 27
102 AP/VI/038 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO BHIMASEN SAHOO BOY UR 05/09/08 27
103 AP/VI/300 SUNIL NAYAK GOLAKA NAYAK BOY UR 12/09/08 27
104 AP/VI/409 SWATI MURMU MAHENDRA MURMU GIRL ST 13/09/08 27
105 AP/VI/144 SMRUTI REKHA PALEI RAHASH BIHARI PALEI GIRL UR 06/10/08 27
106 AP/VI/134 DEVISOURYA BARIK NILAMANI BARIK GIRL UR 16/10/08 27
107 AP/VI/116 BISWA PRAKASH NAYAK PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK BOY UR 25/12/08 27
108 AP/VI/108 DIBYASHREE SAHOO CHAKRADHAR SAHOO GIRL UR 27/12/08 27
109 AP/VI/173 SUBHASMITA MALLIK BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALLIK GIRL SC GOVT. EMP 03/01/09 27
110 AP/VI/044 KANHA MAHANTA BANAMALI MAHANTA BOY UR 12/01/09 27
111 AP/VI/041 PRAKRUTIRANI NAYAK CHINMAYANANDA NAYAK GIRL UR 02/02/09 27
112 AP/VI/375 SASANKA SEKHAR JENA PRAKASH CHANDRA JENA BOY UR 11/02/09 27
113 AP/VI/274 PUJARANI JENA SUDAYA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 17/03/09 27
114 AP/VI/394 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUTRAY RANJAN KUMAR ROUTRAY BOY UR 11/05/09 27
115 AP/VI/152 SHUBHASHREE BEHERA KATHIA BEHERA GIRL ST 01/07/09 27
116 AP/VI/140 ANUSUYA OJHA HARIHAR OJHA GIRL UR 24/07/09 27
117 AP/VI/362 SWAYAM JEET NANDI KELU CHARAN NANDI BOY UR 20/06/07 26
118 AP/VI/341 BABUL KUMAR SAHOO SUDHANYA SAHOO BOY UR 16/08/07 26
119 AP/VI/397 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR MAJHI GOBINDA CHANDRA MAJHI BOY UR 18/01/08 26
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120 AP/VI/197 RANI SAHOO NABA KISHORE SAHOO GIRL UR 25/05/08 26
121 AP/VI/351 RUDRA NARAYAN MOHAPATRA BISWAJIT PATRA BOY UR 09/08/08 26
122 AP/VI/008 H. PRABHUDATTA GHANASHYAM HATI BOY UR 25/08/08 26
123 AP/VI/028 PUPUNU KUMAR SETHY GANANATHA SETHY BOY SC 08/09/08 26
124 AP/VI/118 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO INDRAMANI SAHOO BOY UR 16/09/08 26
125 AP/VI/377 SONALIKA PANDA SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA GIRL UR 09/10/08 26
126 AP/VI/360 SHUBANKAR NATH SURENDRA NATH BOY UR 01/11/08 26
127 AP/VI/170 OM PRAKASH SAHOO BINOD BIHARI SAHOO BOY UR 10/11/08 26
128 AP/VI/264 SRUTI PRIYA PRADHAN SANKARSAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 09/12/08 26
129 AP/VI/021 SMUTISMITA SAHOO BAMADEV SAHOO GIRL UR 16/12/08 26
130 AP/VI/160 RASMIRANJAN SAHOO DURGA PRASAD SAHOO BOY UR 25/12/08 26
131 AP/VI/161 KHUSIPRIYA SAHOO PARAMESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR 29/12/08 26
132 AP/VI/130 IPSITA RANA BIBEKANANDA RANA GIRL UR 01/01/09 26
133 AP/VI/159 SUBHRANSU SAHOO SUBAS CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 11/03/09 26
134 AP/VI/178 SUPAD SARAN SAHOO SUKADEB SAHOO BOY UR 01/05/09 26
135 AP/VI/006 ADITYA PATI RABINDRA KUMAR PATI BOY UR 23/05/09 26
136 AP/VI/372 MOTI PRASAD SAHOO MANO RANJAN SAHOO BOY UR 01/08/09 26
137 AP/VI/365 SUVASMITA BARIK PANCHANANA BARIK GIRL UR 27/09/07 25
138 AP/VI/326 SUBHANKAR KHATUA NILAMBAR KHATUA BOY ST 07/02/08 25
139 AP/VI/120 TRAILOKYA RANJAN RANA JAGATANANDA RANA BOY UR 09/04/08 25
140 AP/VI/139 SNEHA PRIYADARSINI PANDA MITENDRA KUMAR PANDA GIRL UR 15/04/08 25
141 AP/VI/181 JYOTIRMAYEE ROUT PRASANTA ROUT GIRL UR 23/04/08 25
142 AP/VI/071 ARPITA MOHAPATRA RAMA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA GIRL UR 01/05/08 25
143 AP/VI/086 SADHANA SAHOO DHANESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR 15/05/08 25
144 AP/VI/217 SIMRAN SAHOO MAGUNI CHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 16/07/08 25
145 AP/VI/400 AUROSMITA SETHY JALADHAR SETHY GIRL SC GOVT. EMP 18/07/08 25
146 AP/VI/037 SUNAYANA SAHOO AJODHYA SAHOO GIRL UR 27/08/08 25
147 AP/VI/265 ANURADHA SAHOO RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 06/09/08 25
148 AP/VI/237 OMM PRAKASH SAHOO HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 03/10/08 25
149 AP/VI/143 BIBHU PRATYASHA ROUT BIJAY KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 14/10/08 25
150 AP/VI/031 SUBRAT NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK BOY UR 10/11/08 25
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151 AP/VI/060 SHARMISTHA MOHANTY MANAS MOHANTY GIRL UR 28/11/08 25
152 AP/VI/062 RUPALI DAS KHIROD KUMAR DAS GIRL UR 26/12/08 25
153 AP/VI/211 DIBYA DARSHANI SAHOO PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 12/01/09 25
154 AP/VI/146 TRUPTIMAYEE NAYAK SANKARSAN NAYAK GIRL UR 26/01/09 25
155 AP/VI/068 KAIBALYA PRASAD BEHERA PRANANATHA BEHERA BOY UR 25/03/09 25
156 AP/VI/347 TAPAS KUMAR BEJ PITABAS BEJ BOY UR 30/03/09 25
157 AP/VI/412 ITISRI NAYAK DHANESWAR NAYAK GIRL ST 10/08/09 25
158 AP/VI/075 KRISHNA SAMAL BISHIKESHAN SAMAL BOY ST 13/08/09 25
159 AP/VI/179 SUDHANSHUSEKHAR JENA RASANANDA JENA BOY SC 13/09/09 25
160 AP/VI/058 OMM PRAKASH RANA NIRMAL KUMAR RANA BOY UR 19/12/09 25
161 AP/VI/201 MATURAM MAJHI SIDDHESWAR MAJHI BOY ST 23/09/07 24
162 AP/VI/283 NANDINI BANARA SELAI BANARA GIRL ST 18/11/07 24
163 AP/VI/145 KANHA SAHOO SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 14/01/08 24
164 AP/VI/078 SUBHAM BARIK DEBANANDA BARIK BOY UR 18/04/08 24
165 AP/VI/214 RUTUPARNA SAHU DEBENDRA KUMAR SAHU GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 21/04/08 24
166 AP/VI/059 JYOTSHNAMAYEE SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR 25/05/08 24
167 AP/VI/369 SUPRIYA SAHOO MANI CHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 25/07/08 24
168 AP/VI/223 GAYATREE SAHOO RAMAKANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 30/07/08 24
169 AP/VI/147 SMRUTI SULAGNA BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA GIRL UR 14/08/08 24
170 AP/VI/034 RINULATA NAIK ARTA NAIK GIRL ST 19/08/08 24
171 AP/VI/206 TEJASWINI SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH GIRL UR 25/08/08 24
172 AP/VI/064 SUBHAM SWAIN RAGHUNATH SWAIN BOY UR 27/08/08 24
173 AP/VI/148 SIKHA DAS AKSHYA KUMAR DAS GIRL UR 20/09/08 24
174 AP/VI/032 GAYATRI DASH DEEPAK KUMAR DASH GIRL UR 04/12/08 24
175 AP/VI/119 SAINA SAISHREE BARAL RAMACHANDRA BARAL GIRL UR 10/01/09 24
176 AP/VI/321 SWASTIKA SAHOO SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 03/02/09 24
177 AP/VI/172 NANDITA JENA BICHITRANANDA JENA GIRL UR 28/03/09 24
178 AP/VI/225 SANJAY HO GARDI HO BOY ST 05/04/07 23
179 AP/VI/014 BARSARANI DHARA JITENDRIYA KUMAR DHARA GIRL SC 05/08/07 23
180 AP/VI/371 SUVASMITA MISHRA KRUSHNA CHANDRA MISHRA GIRL UR 18/12/07 23
181 AP/VI/164 SARMISTHA SAHOO SADHU CHARANA SAHOO GIRL UR 27/03/08 23
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182 AP/VI/209 RAJA MURMU KISUN MURMU BOY ST 02/04/08 23
183 AP/VI/330 SATYA NARAYAN SAHOO NILAMANI SAHOO BOY UR 24/05/08 23
184 AP/VI/221 SWADHIN SHAKTI MAHARANA CHINTAMANI MAHARANA BOY UR 31/07/08 23
185 AP/VI/346 BHUBANDUGU MURMU HRUSHIKESH MURMU BOY ST 18/10/08 23
186 AP/VI/337 RANJITA SAHOO SARAT SAHOO GIRL UR 22/10/08 23
187 AP/VI/022 SHREEMAYEE JENA SADANANDA JENA GIRL UR 20/12/08 23
188 AP/VI/361 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI BARIK MAHESWAR BARIK GIRL UR 11/03/09 23
189 AP/VI/380 BISWAJIT BEHERA BRUNDABAN BEHERA BOY UR 02/04/09 23
190 AP/VI/381 RAHUL DARAI SAGAR DARAI BOY ST 18/02/07 22
191 AP/VI/009 LOVELY MALIK BHARAT MALIK GIRL SC 02/10/07 22
192 AP/VI/013 ANKITA NAYAK SUBRAT KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR 15/02/08 22
193 AP/VI/091 PUJA OJHA AJAYA OJHA GIRL UR 21/04/08 22
194 AP/VI/194 SHUBHASHREE SOREN JITU SOREN GIRL ST 03/08/08 22
195 AP/VI/004 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO JALADHAR SAHOO BOY UR 28/10/08 22
196 AP/VI/131 NANDITA RANI PATRA AMULYA KUMAR PATRA GIRL SC 18/11/08 22
197 AP/VI/007 SAI SOUBHAGYALAXMI GHADEI CHITTA RANJAN GHADEI GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 19/11/08 22
198 AP/VI/151 SUBHASMITA BEJ MANMATH BEJ GIRL UR 03/12/08 22
199 AP/VI/183 JASMIREKHA NAIK PADMANAV NAIK GIRL ST GOVT. EMP 23/12/08 22
200 AP/VI/126 SHRIYA SHREE SAHOO SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 29/12/08 22

201 AP/VI/100 PRIYANSHU PRIYADARSHI MAHARANA SUMANTA KUMAR MAHARANA BOY UR 03/02/09 22

202 AP/VI/156 SATYA SUNDAR SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO BOY UR 17/02/09 22
203 AP/VI/089 SUBHRA PRIYADARSHINI GHADEI PRAKASH CHANDRA GHADEI GIRL UR 03/03/09 22
204 AP/VI/253 PRAHALLAD JENA PRATAP CHANDRA JENA BOY SC 11/03/09 22
205 AP/VI/171 AMRIT BEHERA SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 14/03/09 22
206 AP/VI/227 SAI CHANDAN TRIPATHY MANOJ TRIPATHY BOY UR 06/05/09 22
207 AP/VI/157 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAJHI KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAJHI BOY UR 29/05/09 22
208 AP/VI/097 SUDHAKAR NAHAK KESAB CHANDRA NAHAK BOY ST GOVT. EMP 01/06/09 22
209 AP/VI/284 AYUSHMAN PATRA NIRANJAN PATRA BOY SC 26/03/07 21
210 AP/VI/207 ARABINDA SAHOO KAMALAKANTA SAHOO BOY UR 15/11/07 21
211 AP/VI/301 LIZARANI SAHOO PRANABALLABA SAHOO GIRL UR 11/05/08 21
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212 AP/VI/094 SUJIT KUMAR SAHOO UMESH SAHOO BOY UR 29/05/08 21
213 AP/VI/280 SWARNA PRIYA SAHOO RAGHUNATH SAHOO GIRL UR 18/06/08 21
214 AP/VI/065 RAJKISHOR SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 10/07/08 21
215 AP/VI/241 SATYA SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO BOY UR 20/07/08 21
216 AP/VI/388 SATYABRATA JENA CHIRANJIB JENA BOY UR 12/08/08 21
217 AP/VI/299 DIBYARANJAN NAYAK GADADHAR NAYAK BOY UR 06/10/08 21
218 AP/VI/232 BISWA PRAKASH NAYAK BANAMALI NAYAK BOY UR 14/10/08 21
219 AP/VI/236 AYUSHMAN MISHRA MANORANJAN MISHRA BOY UR 05/11/08 21
220 AP/VI/149 SUBHRANSU SAHOO SURATHA SAHOO BOY UR 06/11/08 21
221 AP/VI/111 SANGITA BEHERA HRUSHIKESH BEHERA GIRL UR 08/11/08 21
222 AP/VI/240 A.P. SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 15/11/08 21
223 AP/VI/249 ROSHAN SAHOO ASHOK SAHOO BOY UR 23/12/08 21
224 AP/VI/018 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO GIRL UR 31/12/08 21
225 AP/VI/332 MANISHA SETHY NARESH KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 22/01/09 21
226 AP/VI/302 SMRUTIMAYEE ROUT BENUDHAR ROUT GIRL UR 05/02/09 21
227 AP/VI/282 SOUMYA PRAKASH NATH RANJAN KUMAR NATH BOY UR 19/02/09 21
228 AP/VI/296 SIPRA PRIYADARSINI DAS GOPABANDHU DAS GIRL UR 27/02/09 21
229 AP/VI/386 RAHUL KHATUA PRAVAT KHATUA BOY ST 30/04/09 21
230 AP/VI/340 DIBYAJOTI KAHALI PRANANATHA KAHALI BOY SC 30/07/09 21
231 AP/VI/395 DULLABH KUMAR HANSDAH GOPINATH HANSDAH BOY ST 30/09/09 21
232 AP/VI/204 CHATRUBHUJA MURMU TIKACHANDRA MURMU BOY ST 20/05/07 20
233 AP/VI/391 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI DAS SATYANANDA DAS GIRL UR 02/08/07 20
234 AP/VI/266 BAISAKHI RANI SAHOO NARENDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 06/12/07 20
235 AP/VI/103 RAJESH KUMA PANDIT  RAMESH PANDIT BOY UR 09/02/08 20
236 AP/VI/373 SWATI PRAJNA NATH BRAHMANADA NATH GIRL UR 11/02/08 20
237 AP/VI/392 SARAJINI NAIK SACHIDANANDA NAIK GIRL ST 13/02/08 20
238 AP/VI/305 UMAKANTA DALEI RAMESH DALEI BOY SC 09/04/08 20
239 AP/VI/327 OMM PRAKASH BEHERA KAMAL BEHERA BOY UR 08/05/08 20
240 AP/VI/226 ALOK HO BUDRAM HO BOY ST 07/08/08 20
241 AP/VI/333 SUBHAM KUMAR ROUT SARAT KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 08/08/08 20
242 AP/VI/406 ROSHAN KUMAR SAHOO NITYANANDA SAHOO BOY UR 08/08/08 20

PRINCIPAL
O.A.V, ANANDAPUR

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 9 of 14
Sl. 
No

Roll  No of the 
Candidate

 Name of the Candidate Name of the Father
Sex
M/F

Category
Govt. 
Emp.

PH
Date of 
Birth

Marks 
Secured

REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
243 AP/VI/233 RAKESH NAHAK KARTIKA NAHAK BOY UR 07/09/08 20
244 AP/VI/374 MAMATA MAYEE DAS BASANTA DAS GIRL UR 27/09/08 20
245 AP/VI/166 SHIVARPITA NAYAK SHANKARSHAN NAYAK GIRL UR 04/10/08 20
246 AP/VI/026 SHUBHAM KUMAR KABAT BASANTA KUMAR KABAT BOY ST 22/10/08 20
247 AP/VI/344 SUBHAM PATRA RAMESH PATRA BOY ST 26/10/08 20
248 AP/VI/210 LOKANATH SAHU RAMESH KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 13/11/08 20
249 AP/VI/376 LIPUN HEMBRAM MAHESH HEMBRAM BOY ST 21/12/08 20
250 AP/VI/224 SMRUTIREKHA SAHOO NIRAKAR SAHOO GIRL UR 30/01/09 20
251 AP/VI/072 JEET JAY PRAKASH PALEI LOKANATH PALEI BOY UR 04/02/09 20
252 AP/VI/219 SIDDHESWAR JENA BIDUBHUSAN JENA BOY UR 13/03/09 20
253 AP/VI/069 BARSHA RANI BEHERA BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 01/04/09 20
254 AP/VI/359 SWARNA PRIYA BARIK BRAMHANAND BARIK GIRL UR 27/06/09 20
255 AP/VI/271 JYASHNA HANSDAH DURGA CHARAN HANSDAH GIRL ST 12/07/06 19
256 AP/VI/133 KANHU MURMU SUNARAM MURMU BOY ST 12/02/08 19
257 AP/VI/247 RAMESWARI PADHI HARMOHAN PADHI GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 14/04/08 19
258 AP/VI/410 HIMANSHU PATRA NANDA PATRA BOY SC 14/04/08 19
259 AP/VI/124 TANUSHREE AYACH BANAMALI AYACH GIRL UR 20/04/08 19
260 AP/VI/325 ABHAYA KUMAR NAIK CHITTARANJAN NAIK BOY ST 22/05/08 19
261 AP/VI/191 SAI DEBASIS SAHOO BALABHADRA SAHOO BOY UR 06/06/08 19
262 AP/VI/367 SAI KIRAN SAHOO SASIKANTA SAHOO BOY UR 15/06/08 19
263 AP/VI/357 SUBHRA JYOTI DASH SUBRAT KUMAR DASH BOY UR 09/07/08 19
264 AP/VI/319 AKASH KUMAR MOHANTA  JANMEJAY MOHANTA BOY UR 18/07/08 19
265 AP/VI/083 SAIGITA SAHOO BIJAYA NANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 11/09/08 19
266 AP/VI/323 RUDRESWAR NANDI DIGAMBAR NANDI BOY UR 22/09/08 19
267 AP/VI/339 SUBHASHREE SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 06/12/08 19
268 AP/VI/067 JYOTIRMAYEE SAHOO JAGANNATHA SAHOO GIRL UR 25/12/08 19
269 AP/VI/114 ROJALIN SAHOO KALANDI CHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 20/01/09 19
270 AP/VI/260 SUBHASIS SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO BOY UR 05/02/09 19
271 AP/VI/297 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA TRILOCHAN BEHERA BOY UR 10/02/09 19
272 AP/VI/320 DHANANJAY SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO BOY UR 15/03/09 19
273 AP/VI/255 MONALISA BEHERA SUDARSHAN BEHERA GIRL UR 09/04/09 19
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274 AP/VI/043 SANKAR SAHOO SRIKANTA SAHOO BOY UR 20/04/09 19
275 AP/VI/234 GITANJALI SAHOO RAMACHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 04/06/09 19
276 AP/VI/393 JAYANTA PATTNAYAK SACHITRA NANDA PATTNAYAK BOY UR 21/09/07 18
277 AP/VI/202 RULU NAIK JALADHAR NAIK BOY ST 03/10/07 18
278 AP/VI/112 RASMIREKHA DAS ANAMA CHARAN DAS GIRL UR 16/12/07 18
279 AP/VI/396 SUBHAM KUMAR KHATUA JAGANNATH KHATUA BOY ST 31/01/08 18
280 AP/VI/243 SIPUN SAHOO DAYANIDHI SAHOO BOY UR 12/06/08 18
281 AP/VI/218 KALYOLINEE BEHERA ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 18/06/08 18
282 AP/VI/242 JANGYASENI KHATUA NARAYAN KHATUA GIRL UR 10/07/08 18
283 AP/VI/398 SUSHREE MUSKAN DAS RAMESH CHANDRA DAS GIRL SC 22/10/08 18
284 AP/VI/289 BISWAJIT DASS GAYADHAR DASS BOY UR 16/12/08 18
285 AP/VI/276 ABINASHA PRADHAN RAMESH PRADHAN BOY UR 19/12/08 18
286 AP/VI/308 DEBASISH JENA RANJAN KUMAR JENA BOY SC 31/12/08 18
287 AP/VI/295 RAKESH KUMAR JENA ARUNA KUMAR JENA BOY SC 02/01/09 18
288 AP/VI/052 JAYASHREE ADHIKARI BIJAY KUMAR ADHIKARI GIRL UR 05/02/09 18
289 AP/VI/331 NARAYANA MARANDI MATHAE MARANDI BOY ST 10/03/09 18
290 AP/VI/208 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHU YUDHISTIRA SAHU BOY UR 22/03/09 18
291 AP/VI/291 KSHIRODA KUMAR SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 01/04/09 18
292 AP/VI/176 BARSA RANI MISHRA SANTANU KUMAR MISHRA GIRL UR 09/05/09 18
293 AP/VI/254 RAMESH MUNDA SURENDRA MUNDA BOY ST 15/03/08 17
294 AP/VI/278 RAKESH KUMAR NAHAK NANDU NAHAK BOY UR 26/03/08 17
295 AP/VI/387 DESUA NAIK SHUKADEV NAIK BOY ST 12/05/08 17
296 AP/VI/189 DEEPAK KUMAR HO HARANATH HO BOY ST 22/05/08 17
297 AP/VI/370 SATYA PRAKASH SAHOO ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 04/06/08 17
298 AP/VI/293 SWAPNARANI KHATUA DAYANIDHI KHATUA GIRL ST 25/06/08 17
299 AP/VI/190 SUBHANKAR NAIK BHAJANA NAIK BOY ST 03/07/08 17
300 AP/VI/304 LIZARANI BEHERA GHANASHYAM BEHERA GIRL UR 24/07/08 17
301 AP/VI/349 RAJ KISHOR SAHOO BIDYADHAR SAHOO BOY UR 25/07/08 17
302 AP/VI/251 BABLU GAGARAI SANARANDA GAGARAI BOY ST 19/08/08 17
303 AP/VI/350 RAKESH SAHOO TANKADHAR SAHOO BOY UR 28/09/08 17
304 AP/VI/407 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 26/10/08 17
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305 AP/VI/150 AMIT KUMAR SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO BOY UR 09/12/08 17
306 AP/VI/408 DEBJANI SAMAL MUKTIKANTA SAMAL GIRL UR 26/12/08 17
307 AP/VI/122 ANSUMAN SAHOO JAYASEN SAHOO BOY UR 07/02/09 17
308 AP/VI/195 LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA PRASANTA KUMAR MOHAPATRA GIRL UR 16/02/09 17
309 AP/VI/338 RAJEEB RANJAN BEHERA RAMA PRASAD BEHERA BOY UR 13/03/09 17
310 AP/VI/105 SIPUN BISWAL DHANESWAR BISWAL BOY UR 07/06/09 17
311 AP/VI/358 RAJANI RANI MOHANTA RABINDRA MOHANTA GIRL UR 20/01/07 16
312 AP/VI/198 KUNJA MUNDA SHYAMA MUNDA BOY ST 10/07/07 16
313 AP/VI/205 DILLIP KUMAR TUDU PADAN TUDU BOY ST 19/01/08 16
314 AP/VI/405 SAMIBIT NAIK SARAT CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 23/02/08 16
315 AP/VI/132 SANJIB KUMAR SETHY MADAN MOHAN SETHY BOY SC 23/04/08 16
316 AP/VI/368 PRAJNA PRIYADARSINI OJHA SURESH KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 16/05/08 16
317 AP/VI/245 PUJA SAHOO LAXMAN SAHOO GIRL UR 14/06/08 16
318 AP/VI/213 ROJALIN SAHOO NIRAKAR SAHOO GIRL UR 07/07/08 16
319 AP/VI/324 LACHHITA MUKHI BIJAYA MUKHI GIRL SC 03/10/08 16
320 AP/VI/087 GAYATRI SAHOO MANGULI CHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 03/11/08 16
321 AP/VI/063 RANJITA NAIK PANCHANAN NAIK GIRL ST 06/12/08 16
322 AP/VI/212 MANAS RANJAN JENA LOKANATHA JENA BOY UR 15/12/08 16
323 AP/VI/288 SOMNATH SUR LAXMIDHAR SUR BOY UR 21/12/08 16
324 AP/VI/244 AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 10/01/09 16
325 AP/VI/082 CHINMAYA KUMAR SIDU DURGA CHARAN SIDU BOY ST 21/01/09 16
326 AP/VI/318 AMLAN KUMAR SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO BOY UR 29/01/09 16
327 AP/VI/345 MINATI PURTY ANANTA CHARAN PURTY GIRL ST 06/02/09 16
328 AP/VI/076 OM PRAKASH SAHOO BHASKAR CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 29/04/09 16
329 AP/VI/248 AVINASH JENA CHAKRADHAR JENA BOY UR 04/05/09 16
330 AP/VI/379 SITA MAJHI UDAYA MAJHI GIRL ST 23/06/07 15
331 AP/VI/382 OMM SIDHARTHA PANDA MANORANJAN PANDA BOY UR 28/10/07 15
332 AP/VI/230 OM PRAKASH JENA PRAMOD JENA BOY UR 22/04/08 15
333 AP/VI/129 RAHUL BEHERA BHAGIRATHI BEHERA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 09/05/08 15
334 AP/VI/256 TEJASWEETANAYA PATRA BHAGIRATHI PATRA BOY SC 20/05/08 15
335 AP/VI/307 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO SUNANDA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 23/05/08 15
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336 AP/VI/268 SAROJ KUMAR NAIK SANTOSH KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 20/07/08 15
337 AP/VI/292 JAGANATH KHILAR NIRANJAN KHILAR BOY UR 20/08/08 15
338 AP/VI/267 SMRUTIRANI SAHOO BABULA SAHOO GIRL UR 29/08/08 15
339 AP/VI/002 PRABHUPRASAD PATTANAYAK PRASANT KUMAR PATTANAYAK BOY UR 08/10/08 15
340 AP/VI/073 PUJARANI SAHOO NITYANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 14/10/08 15
341 AP/VI/177 TAPUN KUMAR JENA AJAYA KUMAR JENA BOY SC 07/12/08 15
342 AP/VI/174 ITISRI SAHOO SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 19/01/09 15
343 AP/VI/329 OMM PRAKASH MUKHI CHANDAN KUMAR MUKHI BOY SC 04/03/09 15
344 AP/VI/229 GOUTAM CHARAN BEHERA BHIMSEN BEHERA BOY UR 07/03/09 15
345 AP/VI/168 MANAS KUMAR BARIK MAUDA BARIK BOY UR 16/03/09 15
346 AP/VI/348 SOUMYARANJAN DAS SUDAMA DAS BOY SC 20/04/09 15
347 AP/VI/045 CHINMAY SENAPATI BRAMHANAND SENAPATI BOY UR 23/04/09 15
348 AP/VI/127 OMM PRAKASH KHUNTIA PRAHALAD KHUNTIA BOY UR 05/11/09 15
349 AP/VI/203 PRASANTA MAJHI BIPINI BIHARI MAJHI BOY ST 03/05/07 14
350 AP/VI/385 LOKANATH NAIK SANATAN NAIK BOY ST 13/12/07 14
351 AP/VI/185 KAJAL NAIK SATRUGHANA NAIK GIRL ST 15/03/08 14
352 AP/VI/269 SOUMYARANJAN MAHAKUD LAXMIDHARA MAHAKUD BOY UR 23/03/08 14
353 AP/VI/411 MONALISA PATRA BHAGABAN PATRA GIRL SC 08/04/08 14
354 AP/VI/355 SURAI TUDU PADMALOCHAN TUDU BOY ST 17/08/08 14
355 AP/VI/257 SUMAN GHADEI KALANDI GHADEI BOY UR 20/08/08 14
356 AP/VI/315 SUSRI SAISMITA NAIK SANATANA NAIK GIRL ST 01/10/08 14
357 AP/VI/310 MIHIR KUMAR RANA BINODA BIHARI RANA BOY UR 23/10/08 14
358 AP/VI/123 BIBHASINI MAHARANA BASANTA MAHARANA GIRL UR 15/12/08 14
359 AP/VI/049 ADITYA DAS BRAJAKISHOR DAS BOY UR 04/01/09 14
360 AP/VI/342 SONALI MOHANTY DILIP MOHANTY GIRL UR 28/01/09 14
361 AP/VI/110 BIBHU PRATIK ROUT DILLIP KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 16/02/09 14
362 AP/VI/277 GITANJALI PRADHAN ASHOK PRADHAN GIRL UR 23/02/09 14
363 AP/VI/167 AMIYA KUMAR BEHERA SADANANDA BEHERA BOY UR 07/03/09 14
364 AP/VI/401 SUBHAM SETHY JUDHISTIRA SETHY BOY SC 25/03/09 14
365 AP/VI/024 MANAKRUSHNA BANARA SAROJ BANARA BOY ST 05/03/08 13
366 AP/VI/169 PUJARANI SAHOO KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 27/04/08 13
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367 AP/VI/216 OM PRAKASH SAHOO ALEKH CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 26/05/08 13
368 AP/VI/336 MONALISHA SETHY BISHNU SETHY GIRL SC 09/06/08 13
369 AP/VI/378 KABITARANI MAHANTA BIJAY KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/06/08 13
370 AP/VI/093 BISWAJIT DAS NIRMAL KUMAR DAS BOY UR 20/08/08 13
371 AP/VI/275 DEEPAK KUMAR MUDULY GOPINATH MUDULY BOY UR 07/10/08 13
372 AP/VI/115 RAJESH KUMAR BARIK RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK BOY UR 27/11/08 13
373 AP/VI/184 RUDRAPRAKASH DASS CHANDRA SEKHAR DASS BOY UR 29/11/08 13
374 AP/VI/306 SONALI SAHOO RAMAKANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 04/03/09 13
375 AP/VI/005 ANANYA MAHARANA LAXMIDHARA MAHARANA GIRL UR 18/03/08 12
376 AP/VI/294 SUBRAT KHATUA CHAKRADHAR KHATUA BOY ST 15/05/08 12
377 AP/VI/364 JYOTI SIKHA BEHERA RABINDRA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 22/06/08 12
378 AP/VI/001 RUTUPARNA PADHI SWARUP PADHI GIRL UR 08/08/08 12
379 AP/VI/081 OM PRAKASH MAJHEE PRADEEP KUMAR MAJHEE BOY UR 08/09/08 12
380 AP/VI/356 MANTU PATRA BISWONATHA PATRA BOY SC 24/10/08 12
381 AP/VI/036 JANGYASENI SETHY MALAYA KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 21/11/08 12
382 AP/VI/328 SOMYA RANJAN JENA PITAMBAR JENA BOY UR 01/01/09 12
383 AP/VI/263 SUBHALAXMI PANDIT RAGHUNATH PANDIT GIRL SC 12/03/09 12
384 AP/VI/286 REPA HANSDAH MAKAR HANSDAH BOY ST 14/03/09 12
385 AP/VI/322 NIKHIL KUMAR PATRA SUDHAKAR PATRA BOY SC 31/07/09 12
386 AP/VI/279 JITUN ROUT SUSHANT ROUT BOY UR 22/12/07 11
387 AP/VI/163 GAYATRI SAHOO KISHOR CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 05/05/08 11
388 AP/VI/117 PRIYADARSINI SAHOO PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 15/06/08 11
389 AP/VI/402 PUJARANI NAIK BALABHADRA NAIK GIRL ST 27/06/08 11
390 AP/VI/196 OM PRAKASH DAS RABINDRA KUMAR DAS BOY UR 02/07/08 11
391 AP/VI/098 SUNITA PRUSTY PRAMOD PRUSTY GIRL UR 23/10/08 11
392 AP/VI/010 LAXMIPRIYA PADHI PANDAB CHARAN PADHI GIRL UR 19/11/08 11
393 AP/VI/403 PRACHIKA PRIYADARSHANI JENA KUSHABHADRA JENA GIRL SC 28/11/08 11
394 AP/VI/281 SAKTI NAIK ALEKHA NAIK BOY ST 14/05/07 10
395 AP/VI/334 PAUL TUDU LABALAL TUDU BOY ST 27/05/07 10
396 AP/VI/343 DURGA CHARAN MURMU DAKSHIN MURMU BOY ST 27/03/08 10
397 AP/VI/154 PADMABATI HEMBRAM NANDAKISHOR HEMBRAM GIRL ST 08/07/08 10

PRINCIPAL
O.A.V, ANANDAPUR

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 14 of 14
Sl. 
No

Roll  No of the 
Candidate

 Name of the Candidate Name of the Father
Sex
M/F

Category
Govt. 
Emp.

PH
Date of 
Birth

Marks 
Secured

REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
398 AP/VI/312 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA SANATAN PANDA GIRL UR 27/08/08 10
399 AP/VI/389 HARAPRIYA SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR 27/08/08 10
400 AP/VI/228 BHARATI BEHERA SATYABRATA BEHERA GIRL UR 20/10/08 10
401 AP/VI/399 MANOJ KUMAR PATRA ANIRUDHA PATRA BOY SC 20/11/08 10
402 AP/VI/015 SMITAPRIYA PATRA RAKESH PATRA BOY SC 08/12/08 10
403 AP/VI/238 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI BARIK BIJAYA KUMAR BARIK GIRL UR 17/01/09 10
404 AP/VI/092 UTTAM KUMAR NAIK BICHITRA NAIK BOY ST 16/02/08 9
405 AP/VI/231 JAGANNATH NAYAK KULAMANI NAYAK BOY UR 20/10/08 9
406 AP/VI/220 ALOK KUMAR SAHU RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 21/11/08 9
407 AP/VI/222 PRATIMA NAIK RABINDRA KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 01/04/08 7
408 AP/VI/262 MADHURI SETHY JUDHISTIRA SETHY GIRL SC 14/04/09 7
409 AP/VI/335 SUNANDA PATRA PADMOLOCHAN PATRA GIRL SC 28/04/09 7
410 AP/VI/404 GOVARDHAN MAJHI BANAMALI MAJHI BOY SC 23/10/07 4
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1 BNPL‐011/19 CHATURBHUJA MUNDA MAJURA MUNDA BOY ST 17/03/08 34
2 BNPL‐007/19 MAMATA DEHURY DEBENDRA DEHURY GIRL ST 07/05/06 32
3 BNPL‐034/19 SANDIP HEMBRAM NILAMANI HEMBRAM BOY ST 21/03/07 32
4 BNPL‐044/19 SUBHASHREE MAHANTA NAROTTAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/05/07 31
5 BNPL‐008/19 SEEMA MAHANTA MADHAB MAHANTA GIRL UR 26/05/06 30
6 BNPL‐009/19 CHANDAN MUNDA SOMANATH MUNDA BOY ST 10/04/08 30
7 BNPL‐019/19 MANOJ KUMAR MAHANTA GOURANGA PRASAD MAHANTA BOY UR 20/02/08 28
8 BNPL‐078/19 DEBAJANI DEHURY BIDESHI DEHURY GIRL ST 20/06/08 27
9 BNPL‐033/19 BISHNU PRIYA MAHANTA DRUPADA MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/03/07 25
10 BNPL‐053/19 PURNA CHANDRA BARIK TRILOCHAN BARIK BOY UR 22/03/08 25
11 BNPL‐049/19 LIPSA BEHERA CHAITANYA BEHERA GIRL UR 26/11/07 24
12 BNPL‐074/19 SMRUTI PRADHAN RAMAKANTA PRADHAN GIRL ST 23/04/08 23
13 BNPL‐015/19 ASHA PADHAN BASU PADHAN GIRL ST 20/05/05 21
14 BNPL‐050/19 TATARAM PALEI ANANDA PALEI BOY UR 08/10/07 21
15 BNPL‐012/19 AMARBAR DEHURY JAGA DEHURY BOY ST 05/03/06 20
16 BNPL‐010/19 DAITARY  MAHANTA SURESH MAHANTA BOY UR 09/11/06 20
17 BNPL‐001/19 MAMATA PRADHAN DESHA BANDHU PRADHAN GIRL ST 25/03/09 20
18 BNPL‐084/19 DILLIP DEHURY MAHESWAR DEHURY BOY ST 21/04/07 19
19 BNPL‐038/19 PADMA CHARAN DEHURY ASALU DEHURY BOY ST 20/01/08 19
20 BNPL‐030/19 SACHIDANANDA GIRI PRADIP KU. GIRI BOY OBC 08/02/08 19
21 BNPL‐042/19 GHANASHYAM MAHANTA BALARAM MAHANTA BOY UR 25/03/08 19
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22 BNPL‐026/19 IPSITA MURMU SURENDRA MURMU GIRL ST 29/10/07 18
23 BNPL‐056/19 TUKUNA BEHERA KANDRAPA BEHERA BOY UR 17/04/08 18
24 BNPL‐079/19 SHUBHASHREE PUHAN RAGHUNATH PUHAN GIRL ST 04/07/08 18
25 BNPL‐016/19 JHIMIRI MAHATA CHANDRA MAHATA GIRL ST 27/02/06 17
26 BNPL‐068/19 CHAITANYA GIRI PANDALU GIRI BOY ST 18/04/07 17
27 BNPL‐023/19 HAREKRUSHNA NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK BOY UR 28/07/07 17
28 BNPL‐032/19 RANGALATA SANANGI JAIRU SANANGI GIRL ST 08/11/07 17
29 BNPL‐072/19 BANITA KATEI NISHAKARA  KATEI GIRL ST 20/01/08 17
30 BNPL‐076/19 MANAS PALEI GAJENDRA PALEI BOY UR 15/04/08 17
31 BNPL‐063/19 BIPIN NAIK HRUSHIKESH NAIK BOY ST 23/09/08 17
32 BNPL‐077/19 KAJAL PALEI BALARAM PALEI GIRL UR 27/04/09 17
33 BNPL‐082/19 ARATI PRADHAN RAMESH PRADHAN GIRL ST 16/03/07 16
34 BNPL‐052/19 KARAN PATRA BHIKARI PATRA BOY SC 22/04/07 16
35 BNPL‐029/19 TUNI SETHY GANGADHAR  SETHY GIRL SC 05/10/07 16
36 BNPL‐003/19 SUCHISMITA BARIK CHHITARANJAN BARIK GIRL UR 13/12/07 16
37 BNPL‐083/19 JHARANA PATRA JANARDAN PATRA GIRL SC 31/03/08 16
38 BNPL‐069/19 LUCKY MAHANTA RAJIB KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/03/09 16
39 BNPL‐059/19 MAHESWAR NAIK HARI NAIK BOY ST  22/02/05 15
40 BNPL‐058/19 HALADHAR PRADHAN RABI PRADHAN BOY ST 03/01/06 15
41 BNPL‐080/19 SUSHAMA DEHURY CHAITANA DEHURY GIRL ST 11/04/06 15
42 BNPL‐020/19 NIRMAL  KARJI GHANA KARJI BOY ST 23/01/07 15
43 BNPL‐064/19 RAJESH KUMAR NAIK MAKUBAN NAIK BOY ST 08/02/08 15
44 BNPL‐006/19 KHULANA SUNDARI NAYAK LOKANATH NAYAK GIRL ST 24/05/08 15
45 BNPL‐066/19 CHANDAN PUHAN BHIMASEN PUHAN BOY ST 07/08/08 15
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46 BNPL‐071/19 BIKASH NAIK GOURANG NAIK BOY ST 08/01/07 14
47 BNPL‐022/19 MILI THAKUR HARI THAKUR GIRL ST 23/02/08 14
48 BNPL‐018/19 DURATI PINGUA MOTILAL PINGUA GIRL ST 30/05/08 14
49 BNPL‐041/19 SOUMYARANJAN PALEI MINAKETAN PALEI BOY UR 26/07/08 14
50 BNPL‐054/19 SOUMYARANJAN MAHANTA BIDYADHAR MAHNATA BOY UR 15/09/08 14
51 BNPL‐024/19 RASHMITA PRADHAN JADUMANI PRADHAN GIRL ST 28/04/09 14
52 BNPL‐021/19 ALOK MUNDA BASUDEV MUNDA BOY ST 03/03/07 13
53 BNPL‐002/19 KUMARI RANJITA SENAPATI KANDRA SENAPATI GIRL ST 18/04/07 13
54 BNPL‐057/19 BANESWAR BEHERA MISHRA BEHERA BOY ST 25/07/07 13
55 BNPL‐039/19 DEEPAK DEHURY BIRANCHI DEHURY BOY ST 07/10/07 13
56 BNPL‐055/19 AMRESH PATRA(PH) PRAFULA PATRA BOY SC PH 15/10/07 13
57 BNPL‐073/19 ANITA JIRA BINOD JIRA GIRL ST 28/03/09 13
58 BNPL‐047/19 DIPAK PARIDA KUBERA PARIDA BOY UR 24/01/07 12
59 BNPL‐085/19 SWAPNA THAKUR BALARAM THAKUR GIRL ST 02/04/07 12
60 BNPL‐036/19 SANGITA DEHURY LT. SHIBASANKAR DEHURY GIRL ST 22/04/07 12
61 BNPL‐061/19 GAGAN DEHURY RAJAN DEHURY BOY ST 10/05/07 12
62 BNPL‐065/19 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN NARAD PRADHAN BOY ST 24/02/08 12
63 BNPL‐043/19 UMESH MAHANTA AMRUTA KU. MAHANTA BOY UR 09/04/08 12
64 BNPL‐013/19 LIPIKA PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA LAXMAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/04/08 12
65 BNPL‐048/19 DEEPANJALI MAHAKUD TANKADHAR MAHAKUD GIRL UR 27/06/08 12
66 BNPL‐060/19 KABITA DEHURY DAIBAR DEHURY GIRL ST 13/05/06 11
67 BNPL‐027/19 RATHIA DEHURY PATHANI DEHURY BOY ST 23/09/06 11
68 BNPL‐040/19 SASMITA MUNDA NANDAKISHOR MUNDA GIRL ST 24/04/07 11
69 BNPL‐067/19 SRIKRUSHNA NAIK LT. BAISNAB NAIK BOY ST 15/05/07 11
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70 BNPL‐035/19 SHIBA PRASAD NAIK GOPABANDHU NAIK BOY ST 25/03/09 10
71 BNPL‐025/19 AJIT GHANTIALI BIDYADHAR GHANTIALI BOY UR 07/03/07 9
72 BNPL‐051/19 SANDHYARANI SETHY DINABANDHU SETHY GIRL SC 24/07/07 9
73 BNPL‐081/19 MIRA NAIK PABANA NAIK GIRL ST 10/12/07 9
74 BNPL‐028/19 JUGAL PADHAN MAHESWAR PADHAN BOY ST 23/03/08 9
75 BNPL‐037/19 PINKY  PADHAN MARKANDA PADHAN GIRL ST 30/08/08 9
76 BNPL‐031/19 JITU SENAPATI ISWAR SENAPATI BOY ST 01/01/05 7
77 BNPL‐046/19 SANDHYA RANI DEHURY BISU DEHURY GIRL ST 15/06/07 7
78 BNPL‐045/19 KUSULA PRADHAN KULAMANI PRADHAN GIRL ST 19/12/05 5
79 BNPL‐062/19 RANJIT THAKUR BIRANCHI THAKUR BOY ST 10/10/06 5
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1 KGS062 ANILISA KUANR AJAY KUMAR KUANR GIRL UR 27/10/07 43
2 KGS255 STHITA PRAGYANA JENA  JAJATI KESHARI JENA GIRL SC GOVT. EMP 11/04/08 42
3 KGS118 PRADYOT ROUT PRATAP CHANDRA ROUT BOY UR 30/09/08 41
4 KGS268 MANASHA RANJAN BEHERA TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 13/01/09 40
5 KGS290 SUSHREE ADYASHA ROUTRAY SANJAYA KUMR ROUT GIRL UR 08/02/08 39
6 KGS238 AYUSH BARIK PADMALOCHAN BARIK BOY UR 30/03/08 39
7 KGS269 PRIYADARSHANI PADHI PURUSOTTAM PADHI  GIRL UR 28/06/08 38
8 KGS063 JAYASHREE PANDA BHARAT CHANDRA PANDA GIRL UR 10/10/08 38
9 KGS437 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN PRATAP SWAIN GIRL UR 29/03/07 37
10 KGS439 ITISHREE SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 23/06/08 37
11 KGS035 LIPSA OJHA LAXMIDHAR OJHA GIRL UR 19/01/09 37
12 KGS274 SANJEB KUMAR JENA DEBENDRA KUMAR JENA BOY UR 11/02/09 37
13 KGS134 SRIMAN SASWAT SAHOO JAGANNATH SAHOO BOY UR 15/04/09 37
14 KGS388 NALINIPRAVA BARIK SAMIR BARIK GIRL UR 17/03/08 36
15 KGS376 PREETAM SUBHADARSHAN TAPAN  KUMAR DASH BOY UR GOVT. EMP 11/05/08 36
16 KGS141 SUBRAT KUMAR KESHI  TUKUNU KESHI BOY UR 12/01/09 36
17 KGS309 SOMYAJIT GHADEI MAHENDRA GHADEI  BOY UR 04/05/09 36
18 KGS251 SWAYAM SWARUP CHAKRA  SUSIT KUMAR CHAKRA BOY UR 08/05/09 36
19 KGS270 SNEHA PATRA AJAYA KUMAR PATRA GIRL UR 20/05/09 36
20 KGS271 SOMYA RANJAN BAL YUDHISTHIRA BAL BOY UR 02/06/09 36
21 KGS265 MD ABID KHAN ABDUS SALAM KHAN BOY UR 28/06/09 36
22 KGS436 OM PRAKASH SWAIN SARAT SWAIN BOY UR 20/12/06 35
23 KGS049 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO GOURANGA CH SAHOO GIRL UR 28/06/08 35
24 KGS191 PRAVANJANA SAHOO PRAFULLA SAHOO BOY UR 03/11/08 35
25 KGS308 TRUPTIMAYEE GHADEI SRIKANTA GHADEI GIRL UR 19/02/09 35
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26 KGS165 SHRUTISWARUPA OJHA MALAYA KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 25/05/09 35
27 KGS038 SWOYAMSNIGDHA JENA SUBRATA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 31/12/09 35
28 KGS026 KUMAR ANKIT PATRA ARABINDA PATRA BOY UR 06/07/07 34
29 KGS048 AKSHYISMITA SETHY AKSHYA KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 14/02/08 34
30 KGS073 MANISHA NAYAK SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR 17/10/08 34
31 KGS088 SHISHIR KUMAR SAHU TRILOCHAN SAHU BOY UR 14/11/08 34
32 KGS307 PRIYANSHU PRIYABRATA PANDA  SANJAY KUMAR PANDA BOY UR 02/12/08 34
33 KGS007 OMM PRAKASH SAHU GOURA CHANDRA SAHU BOY UR 26/12/08 34
34 KGS033 SANGITARANI SAHOO SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 29/12/07 33
35 KGS220 LAXMI PRIYA MOHANTY PANKAJ MOHANTY GIRL UR 17/01/08 33
36 KGS325 AYUSHMAN BHANJA  NIRANJAN BHANJA BOY UR 14/04/08 33
37 KGS180 OMM PRAKASH SAHOO ANANDA CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 26/04/08 33
38 KGS321 KUNJABIHARI SAHU BHASKAR SAHU BOY UR 08/05/08 33
39 KGS104 SUCHISMITA BINDHANI SRIDHAR BINDHANI GIRL UR 09/05/08 33
40 KGS164 BISWARUPA SUTAR RABINDRA KUMAR SUTAR GIRL UR 24/06/08 33
41 KGS052 ANUPRIYA SATAPATHY BISHNUPRASAD SATAPATHY GIRL UR 14/09/08 33
42 KGS078 PRANAYA KUMAR SAHOO PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 17/10/08 33
43 KGS108 AYUSH CHAKRA NIRMAL KUMAR CHAKRA BOY UR 21/10/08 33
44 KGS273 NARAYANI SETHY KULAMANI SETHY GIRL SC 26/11/08 33
45 KGS068 BHAKTA PRASAD JENA TAPAN KUMAR JENA BOY SC 10/01/07 32
46 KGS244 DIBYARANJAN SAHU BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHU BOY UR 07/10/07 32
47 KGS178 AKASHA KUMAR NAYAK BALLABA NAYAK BOY UR 14/08/08 32
48 KGS140 JAGDISH SAMAL CHAGALA SAMALA BOY UR 20/09/08 32
49 KGS229 BIJAY KRUSHNA SAHOO CHAKRADHAR SAHOO BOY UR 23/12/08 32
50 KGS139 SUNIL KUMAR OJHA SAROJ KUMAR OJHA BOY UR 30/01/09 32
51 KGS050 SASWATI PARIDA HALADHAR PARIDA GIRL UR 14/02/09 32
52 KGS051 SUBHAM SAHOO HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO BOY UR 15/03/09 32
53 KGS200 BINDIA CHAKRA BATAKRUSHNA CHAKRA  GIRL UR 31/03/09 32
54 KGS100 ANJALI SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 14/05/07 31
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55 KGS263 SATYAJIT NAYAK  DIPUN KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 19/01/08 31
56 KGS414 ARCHANA ROUT RATINARAYAN ROUT GIRL UR 21/01/08 31
57 KGS266 GAYATRI OJHA KODANDADHAR OJHA GIRL UR 10/02/08 31
58 KGS067 PRADIP KUMAR BHUYAN PARSURAM BHUYAN BOY UR 17/05/08 31
59 KGS132 SOUMYAJIT DHAL RAMAKANTA DHAL BOY UR 26/08/08 31
60 KGS093 PRITESH KUMAR KUNDU PRASANTA KUMAR KUNDU BOY UR 29/08/08 31
61 KGS028 BISHNUPADA PANDA UMAKANTA PANDA BOY UR 10/09/08 31
62 KGS236 SURESH BARIK LAXMIDHAR BARIK BOY UR 02/10/08 31
63 KGS014 PRAVAT KUMAR SHA PRIYA RANJAN SHA BOY UR 05/10/08 31
64 KGS138 PRATIVA SAHOO PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 10/10/08 31
65 KGS018 SOUMYA RANJAN SHA ADIKANDA SHA BOY UR 24/11/08 31
66 KGS163 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO BHAGABAT SAHOO GIRL UR 25/12/08 31
67 KGS371 ADITEE SHREYA BARIK DEBA DARSHAN BARIK GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 15/01/09 31
68 KGS045 SUBHASMITA ACHARYA KISHOR ACHARYA GIRL UR 23/02/09 31
69 KGS310 SUBHAM SWAIN SOMANATH SWAIN BOY UR 10/01/08 30
70 KGS166 SHREYANSHU PANDA RAMESH CH PANDA BOY UR 04/04/08 30
71 KGS360 BISWAPRIYA NAYAK BINOD BIHARI NAYAK GIRL UR 21/06/08 30
72 KGS237 TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA  HARIHAR BEHERA BOY UR 22/06/08 30
73 KGS006 CHIRAG PRATIK MALLICK JITENDA PRASAD MALLICK BOY UR GOVT. EMP 05/07/08 30
74 KGS324 ARYA SAMAL PRAVAT SAMAL GIRL UR 22/07/08 30
75 KGS171 SOUMYA SAMARPIT PANDA PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA BOY UR 04/08/08 30
76 KGS201 PRITTAM CHAKRA MANMOHAN CHAKRA BOY UR 14/10/08 30
77 KGS056 ARUP KUMAR SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 22/10/08 30
78 KGS082 RASHMIPRAVA PADHI RATNAKAR PADHI GIRL UR 04/01/09 30
79 KGS250 AUROSISH POTHAL SATYASUNDAR POTHAL  BOY UR 06/03/09 30
80 KGS227 MAYANK RANJAN BARAL MANAS RANJAN BARAL  BOY UR 10/03/09 30

81 KGS370 SWETA PUSPA SATAPATHY
SUDHANSHU BHUSAN 
SATAPATHY

GIRL UR 27/03/09 30

82 KGS172 SUJATA JENA  CHITTARANJAN JENA GIRL UR 09/04/09 30
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83 KGS358 AMRUTAYAN CHAKRA  PRABIN KUMAR CHAKRA  BOY UR 16/07/07 29
84 KGS029 PRITIPRAGYAN MOHAPATRA PRADIPTA MOHAPATRA GIRL UR 19/03/08 29
85 KGS084 SUBHAJIT KAR SATYABRATA KAR BOY UR 26/04/08 29
86 KGS210 SMRUTIPRIYADARSHINI NAYAK JAGATANANDA NAYAK GIRL UR 20/07/08 29
87 KGS318 SMRUTI PRAGNYA SAHU LAXMI DHAR SAHU GIRL UR 24/07/08 29
88 KGS291 SHUBHASHRI SAHOO SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 12/08/08 29
89 KGS206 JANHABEE SAHOO ARUPANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 13/12/08 29
90 KGS146 DEBASIS SAHOO PITAMBER SAHOO BOY UR 24/12/08 29
91 KGS170 BISHNUPRIYA RANA  CHITTARANJAN RANA GIRL UR 27/12/08 29
92 KGS257 SUNITA SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR  08/02/09 29
93 KGS387 MUKESH KUMAR BHANJA  SAMARESH BHANJA BOY UR 10/02/09 29
94 KGS071 ANANYA NAYAK DAMODAR NAYAK GIRL UR 23/03/09 29
95 KGS034 CHINMAYEE BEHERA ISHWAR CHANDRA BEHERA GIRL SC 26/03/09 29
96 KGS128 SUSMITA SAHOO ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 30/03/09 29
97 KGS179 TEJAS JENA RASHMI RAMNJAN JENA BOY UR 12/04/09 29
98 KGS205 PRABIRA NAYAK PRAFULLA KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 10/03/07 28
99 KGS197 SUBRAT OJHA BISHNU PADA OJHA BOY UR 11/04/08 28
100 KGS099 SOMESH KUMAR SAHOO RAMCHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR PH 15/04/08 28
101 KGS356 NIKHILESH PADHI NIRANJAN PADHI BOY UR 22/04/08 28
102 KGS398 TANISHA PRIYADARSINI CHAKRA RANJIT KUMAR CHAKRA  GIRL UR 22/04/08 28
103 KGS036 SONAM KUMAR SAHOO SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 08/06/08 28
104 KGS223 SOMYARANJAN SAHOO BRAHMANANDA SAHOO BOY UR 13/06/08 28
105 KGS003 CHINMAYEE BEHERA RAMAKRUSHNA BEHERA GIRL UR 26/06/08 28
106 KGS187 SUYOGYA SAHOO SUDARSAN SAHOO BOY UR 26/08/08 28
107 KGS085 PRAVASH KUMAR JENA PRADOSH KUMAR JENA BOY UR 06/09/08 28
108 KGS281 HILLOLINEE ROUT PRASANNA KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 25/09/08 28
109 KGS130 SUDIPA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO  BALARAM SAHOO GIRL UR 03/11/08 28
110 KGS012 ASHASWI KESHI SANTOSH KUMAR KESHI GIRL UR 16/02/09 28
111 KGS090 MIHIR NAYAK RASANANDA NAYAK BOY UR 25/05/09 28

PRINCIPAL
OAV GHASIPURA

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 5 of 16
SL
 NO

Roll No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE NAME OF THE FATHER SEX CATEGORY
CHILDREN OF
GOVT EMP

PH DATE OF BIRTH TOTAL REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
112 KGS009 SUBHASHREE SAMADARSHINI PRUSTY SAROJ KUMAR PRUSTY GIRL UR 21/06/09 28
113 KGS322 SATYAKAM NAYAK SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 18/09/09 28
114 KGS320 KSHETRAMOHAN PARIDA BHIMASEN PARIDA BOY UR 06/06/07 27
115 KGS196 SUBHALAGNA SWAIN DAYANIDHI SWAIN GIRL UR 03/07/08 27
116 KGS150 ABHIPSA BEHERA MRUTYUNJAYA BEHERA GIRL UR 02/08/08 27
117 KGS246 PRAJNA PARIMITA NAYAK SUKADEV NAYAK GIRL UR 05/08/08 27
118 KGS379 PAYAL BHUYAN ISWAR CHANDRA BHUYAN GIRL UR 12/09/08 27
119 KGS055 DEEPAK KUMAR SENAPATI SARATA KUMAR SENAPATI BOY UR 13/10/08 27
120 KGS173 TANMAYEE RAJESWARI DASH JAYADEB DASH GIRL UR 30/10/08 27
121 KGS235 RAJESH SAHOO KARTIK SAHOO BOY UR 24/11/08 27
122 KGS131 CHANDRAKANTA SWAIN  SUDHIR KUMAR SWAIN BOY UR 05/12/08 27
123 KGS145 BAMANESWAR NAYAK MANOJA KUMAR  NAYAK BOY UR 12/12/08 27
124 KGS144 SMRUTIREKHA SAHOO  JAGANNATH SAHOO GIRL UR 02/02/09 27
125 KGS219 TAPAN KUMAR ROUL KANHU CHARAN ROUL BOY UR 12/03/09 27
126 KGS091 BADAL KUMAR NAYAK AJIT KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 21/03/09 27
127 KGS425 SATYABRATA DAS  RABINDRA KUMAR DAS BOY UR 03/05/09 27
128 KGS174 DEBASHISH PUHAN GAGAN BIHARI PUHAN BOY UR 07/05/09 27
129 KGS075 TARINI PRASAD KUANR AJAY KUMAR KUANR BOY UR 20/05/09 27
130 KGS103 HIMANSHU BEHERA  ISUNATH BEHERA BOY UR 17/11/09 27
131 KGS328 DILLIP KUMAR PANDA PRATAP KUMAR PANDA BOY UR 25/06/07 26
132 KGS326 PUJARANI CHAKRA BHAGABAN CHAKRA GIRL UR 16/09/07 26
133 KGS137 PRIYAMBADA MALLICK  SURESH CHANDRA MALLICK GIRL UR 08/11/07 26
134 KGS113 ANSHUMAN BEHERA TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 15/02/08 26
135 KGS074 SUBHAM  SOURAV BHUYAN KARTIK CHARAN BHUYAN BOY UR 09/03/08 26
136 KGS042 OMM SHREE PANDA PRATYUSHA KUMAR PANDA BOY UR 06/05/08 26
137 KGS334 MONALISHA PRUSTY NISHIKANTA PRUSTY GIRL UR 19/05/08 26
138 KGS102 MANAMOHAN SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO BOY UR 09/06/08 26
139 KGS228 SUMAN SANGRAM PATRA SANJAY KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 18/06/08 26
140 KGS239 SUMANTA KUMAR SAHOO UMAKANTA SAHOO BOY UR 11/08/08 26

PRINCIPAL
OAV GHASIPURA

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 6 of 16
SL
 NO

Roll No NAME OF THE CANDIDATE NAME OF THE FATHER SEX CATEGORY
CHILDREN OF
GOVT EMP

PH DATE OF BIRTH TOTAL REMARKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
141 KGS114 AYUSH CHAKRA ASHISH KUMAR CHAKRA BOY UR 04/10/08 26
142 KGS129 OMM PRAKASH SAHOO PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 22/10/08 26
143 KGS046 LAXMIPRIYA SHA ARUNA KUMAR SHA GIRL UR PH 23/10/08 26
144 KGS355 BISWA RANJAN PARIDA SUREN KUMAR PARIDA BOY UR 28/11/08 26
145 KGS072 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA PRASANNA KUMAR JENA BOY UR 01/12/08 26
146 KGS207  ASMIT KUANR AJAYA KUMAR KUANR BOY UR 09/12/08 26
147 KGS089 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK TRILOCHAN NAYAK BOY UR 11/12/08 26
148 KGS297 ABHISEK ROUT AJIT ROUT BOY UR 04/01/09 26
149 KGS101 SUNANDA SAHOO SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 22/02/09 26
150 KGS296 SUBHAM KUMAR SETHY  NILAMADHAB SETHY BOY SC 02/04/09 26
151 KGS159 LIZARANI CHAKRA MAHENDRA CHAKRA GIRL UR 21/04/09 26
152 KGS175 ASHISH KUMAR PUHAN PRIYABRATA PUHAN BOY UR 26/04/09 26
153 KGS256 SUBHADRA SAHOO RABINDRA KU SAHOO  GIRL UR  31/05/09 26
154 KGS087 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK PRAVAT KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 24/09/07 25
155 KGS221 SAHIL KUMAR SAHOO SURESH KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 10/12/07 25
156 KGS264 ANSUMAN OJHA NANDA KISHOR OJHA BOY UR 24/02/08 25
157 KGS338 OMM PRATIK BAL NIRANJAN BAL BOY UR 04/05/08 25
158 KGS148 SMRUTIMAYEE BEHERA SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 07/08/08 25
159 KGS415 MADHUSMITA ROUT MADAN MOHAN ROUT GIRL UR 22/03/09 25
160 KGS039 KABITA MANJARI MAJHI MAHESWAR MAJHI GIRL UR 23/03/09 25
161 KGS211 SHUBHAM NATH DURYODHAN NATH BOY UR 29/03/09 25
162 KGS155 SUDIPTA PATTANAYAK DILLIP KU PATTANAYAK GIRL UR 09/04/09 25
163 KGS204 RASMITA PATRA DILLIP PATRA GIRL UR 27/04/09 25
164 KGS016 DEVI PRIYADARSHINI PRUSTY PRAMOD KUMAR PRUSTY GIRL UR 21/05/09 25
165 KGS126 SOUMYAJIT BHOL JAYANTA KUMAR BHOL BOY UR 27/05/09 25
166 KGS282 RUPASHREECHITRARUPA ROUT SESHADEV ROUT GIRL UR 15/08/09 25
167 KGS410 PRIYADARSHINI SETHY RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY GIRL SC 28/09/07 24
168 KGS312 SURJYA PRASAD KAR SANGRAM KESHARI KAR BOY UR 14/02/08 24
169 KGS198 TRUPTIMAYEE NAHAK JHADESWAR NAHAK GIRL UR 12/06/08 24
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170 KGS001 SMRUTI MANISHA BISWAL SANJAY KUMAR BISWAL GIRL UR 20/09/08 24
171 KGS393 PRABIN JENA PRAFULLA JENA  BOY UR 07/11/08 24
172 KGS135 SWAPNAJEET SWAIN BINAYA KUMAR SWAIN BOY UR GOVT. EMP 31/12/08 24
173 KGS092 DIPTIRANI JENA AKHAYA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 30/01/09 24
174 KGS094 SUBHASHREE MAJHI SADASHIVA MAJHI GIRL UR 11/02/09 24
175 KGS097 BINODINEE SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 13/02/09 24
176 KGS303 SAMIR SEKHAR JENA JALADHAR JENA BOY SC 18/02/09 24
177 KGS064 ASHIRBAD BEHERA RAJA KISHOR BEHERA BOY UR 02/03/09 24
178 KGS346 SMRUTI PRAGYA JENA KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA GIRL UR 06/03/09 24
179 KGS156 SASWATI SAHOO PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 29/03/09 24
180 KGS124 ANKITA PRIYADARSINI MAJHI  KULAMANI MAJHI GIRL UR 04/04/09 24
181 KGS041 SANDHYARANI DASH JAYAPRASAD DASH GIRL UR 05/10/07 23
182 KGS394 ABHIJIT ROUT SUVENDU ROUT BOY UR 19/03/08 23
183 KGS022 OMM PRAKASH JENA AJIT JENA BOY SC 10/04/08 23
184 KGS374 RUDRA NARAYAN ROUT ABHAYA KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 20/07/08 23
185 KGS189 SWARNA PRAVA PATRA DAYANIDHI PATRA GIRL SC 21/07/08 23
186 KGS224 BHAKTI OMM SAHOO BHIMASEN SAHOO GIRL UR 07/08/08 23
187 KGS258 TAPASWINI SAHOO   RAGHUNATH SAHOO GIRL UR  07/08/08 23
188 KGS010 SIDDHANTA SAHOO PRAVAT SAHOO BOY UR 23/08/08 23
189 KGS253 KARTIK SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU BOY UR 17/11/08 23
190 KGS059 SMRUTI RANJANA SAHOO NARESH SAHOO BOY UR 05/12/08 23
191 KGS110 SOMESH KUMAR SAHOO BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 08/12/08 23
192 KGS181 PAYAL SAHOO KANHEI SAHOO GIRL UR 16/01/09 23
193 KGS081 SARBAJEET ROUT PRASANTA KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 21/01/09 23
194 KGS377 AYUSHMAN PRUSTY ANANDA CHANDRA PRUSTY BOY UR 10/02/09 23
195 KGS136 PREETI PRIYAMBADA ROUT LAXMAN ROUT GIRL UR 14/02/09 23
196 KGS408 SUBHAM SAHOO KISHOR SAHOO BOY UR 02/03/09 23
197 KGS353 ABHIJIT MALLICK DILLIP KUMAR MALLICK  BOY UR 07/03/09 23
198 KGS330 SABITA RANI SWAIN NILAMANI SWAIN GIRL UR 10/03/09 23
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199 KGS327 BIGHNESWARI BEHERA CHANDRA SEKHAR BEHERA GIRL UR 18/03/09 23
200 KGS280 BARSA MOUSUMI SHAW BALABHADRA SHAW GIRL UR 25/03/09 23
201 KGS212 OMM NATH DURYODHAN NATH BOY UR 29/03/09 23
202 KGS160 SAGARIKA PANDA SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA GIRL UR 29/07/09 23
203 KGS339 PRAGYANDIPTI SAHOO HAREKRUSHNA SAHOO GIRL UR 14/08/09 23
204 KGS105 PUJARANI SAHOO PRAFULLA KU SAHOO GIRL UR 08/01/10 23
205 KGS149 OMPRAKASH SHA ANAM CHARAN SHA BOY UR 07/07/07 22
206 KGS267 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 13/12/07 22
207 KGS298 HARICHANDAN SETHY NANDA KISHORE SETHY BOY SC 20/02/08 22
208 KGS096 SANDEEP KUMAR BEHERA SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 25/02/08 22
209 KGS222 ADYASHA PATTNAIK  ASHOK KU SAMANTRAY GIRL UR 12/05/08 22
210 KGS272 ADITYA SAHOO SANTOSH SAHOO BOY UR 10/06/08 22
211 KGS119 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 09/07/08 22
212 KGS323 PUJARANEE NAYAK RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR 19/07/08 22
213 KGS168 SAMAJ CHAKRA JADUMANI CHAKRA BOY UR 23/07/08 22
214 KGS231 PRITIRAJ SATAPATHY BALARAM SATAPATHY BOY UR 12/09/08 22
215 KGS098 MANASI HEMBRAM GOURA MOHAN HEMBRAM GIRL ST 18/10/08 22
216 KGS276 JYOTIRMAYEE SHA DUSHASANA SHA GIRL UR 30/10/08 22
217 KGS152 NISHIKANTA PALEI PRASANTA PALEI BOY UR 02/11/08 22
218 KGS153 GAYATRI HOTA DEBABRATA HOTA GIRL UR 04/11/08 22
219 KGS254 PRADEEP ROUT AJAYA ROUT BOY UR 22/01/09 22
220 KGS245 SEEMA PRUSTY BHAGIRATHI PRUSTY GIRL UR 16/02/09 22
221 KGS311 SULAGNA TRIPATHY SANTOSH TRIPATHY GIRL UR 24/02/09 22
222 KGS154 PRANGYASHREE DASH MOHAN CHARAN DASH GIRL UR 25/02/09 22
223 KGS336 BISWAJIT PAGAL BISHNU PAGAL BOY UR 02/03/09 22
224 KGS352 SUMAN PUHAN SUDAM PUHAN BOY UR 09/03/09 22
225 KGS354 NIRMAL BARAL BIJAYA KUMAR BARAL  BOY UR 13/03/09 22
226 KGS106 OMM PRAVA SAHOO RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 14/03/09 22
227 KGS060 BIBEK KUMAR JENA BUDHA DEV JENA BOY UR 17/03/09 22
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228 KGS384 LADLY TRIPATHY SUMANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY GIRL UR 30/03/09 22
229 KGS008 DISA BISWAL BIJAY KUMAR BISWAL GIRL UR 26/04/09 22
230 KGS230 HARAPRASAD SHAW KAIBALYA RANJAN SAHOO BOY UR 28/05/09 22
231 KGS337 PARBATI SAHOO SUDHIR SAHOO GIRL UR 13/06/09 22
232 KGS405 ARNAPURNA SAHU RABINDRA KU SAHU GIRL UR 20/06/09 22
233 KGS335 JAGADISH PAGAL CHINTAMANI PAGAL BOY UR 30/06/09 22
234 KGS403 DEBASHRI ROUT RAJENDRA KUMAR ROUT  GIRL UR 03/09/09 22
235 KGS260 SIPUN MAJHI GOBARDHAN MAJHI  BOY UR  10/05/07 21
236 KGS430 BISWAJIT SAHOO  SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 19/04/08 21
237 KGS061 PRIYANKA MALLICK NIRANJAN MALLICK GIRL UR 03/06/08 21
238 KGS406 TARANI PANDA SUBAS PANDA BOY UR 15/06/08 21
239 KGS037 SOUGAT SAHOO SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 17/06/08 21
240 KGS362 G N JASMIN JENA NILAMANI JENA GIRL UR 18/06/08 21
241 KGS363 SHREEBATSA SAHOO ANANTA CHARANA SAHOO BOY UR 27/06/08 21
242 KGS115 BISWAJEET JENA  BIBEKANANDA JENA  BOY UR 28/07/08 21
243 KGS013 AMRITA JENA ATISH KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 28/09/08 21
244 KGS208 KRUSHNA SAIRAM ROUT PRAVAT KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 19/10/08 21
245 KGS349 DIBYASMITA BEHERA  NIRANJAN BEHERA  GIRL UR 24/11/08 21
246 KGS299 ANKITA SHA KALANDI SHA GIRL UR 01/01/09 21
247 KGS176 MOUSUMI ROUT MALAYA ROUT GIRL UR 04/01/09 21
248 KGS194 OMM SANTI SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 15/01/09 21
249 KGS381 BISHNUPRIYA SHA RAJENDRA SHA GIRL UR 15/01/09 21
250 KGS368 BARSHA PRIYADARSHANI GHADEI MAHESWAR GHADEI  GIRL UR 12/02/09 21
251 KGS120 JAYASHREE PANDA SARATA CHANDRA PANDA GIRL UR 15/02/09 21
252 KGS225 SAMARESH SAHOO JOGESH CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 07/03/09 21
253 KGS027 RUPASHREE BEHERA TIRTHABASI BEHERSA GIRL UR 17/04/09 21
254 KGS158 SHUBHASMITA KHILAR PRAKASH KUMAR KHILAR GIRL UR 04/05/09 21
255 KGSO11 BARSHARANI SAHOO SUSANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 17/06/09 21
256 KGS111 LAKESH KUMAR ROUT AJAY KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 07/03/08 20
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257 KGS319 NISWARTHA KUMAR CHAKRA NIRMALA  CHAKRA BOY UR 05/04/08 20
258 KGS431 BIBHUPRASAD JENA  ABHIMANYU JENA BOY SC 15/05/08 20
259 KGS348 APTABARNEE PARIDA MANAS RANJAN PARIDA GIRL UR 25/05/08 20
260 KGS409 TARINI PRASAD BEHERA PRAFULLA KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 12/08/08 20
261 KGS364 JANMEJAYA BARIK PARIKSHIT BARIK BOY UR 24/09/08 20
262 KGS240 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 05/10/08 20
263 KGS162 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO PRAMOD KU SAHOO BOY UR 18/11/08 20
264 KGS109 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI OJHA ANJANA KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 09/12/08 20
265 KGS243 PRADYUMNA KUMAR SAHOO BIPIN BIHARI SAHOO BOY UR 23/12/08 20
266 KGS127 SANDEEP KUMAR BARIK DILLIP KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 07/01/09 20
267 KGS241 SHASWAT KUMAR SHA PROMAD SHA BOY UR 01/02/09 20
268 KGS217 ANAMIKA SWAIN KRUPASINDHU SWAIN GIRL UR 02/02/09 20
269 KGS249 SMRUTI SAMIKSHYA DASH PRAMOD KUMAR DASH  GIRL UR 19/02/09 20
270 KGS151 MONALISA SWAIN RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAIN GIRL UR 21/02/09 20
271 KGS378 ITISHREE BEHERA KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA GIRL UR 01/03/09 20
272 KGS366 ARCHANAPRIYADARSHINEE NAYAK ISWAR CHANDRA NAYAK GIRL UR 11/03/09 20
273 KGS002 SNEHA PRAGYAN ROUT SUSHIL KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 16/03/09 20
274 KGS232 NISHI SAHOO PRADIP SAHOO GIRL UR   17/03/09 20
275 KGS329 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI PARIDA PRAMOD KUMAR PARIDA GIRL UR 18/03/09 20
276 KGS396 SATYABAN MAJHI BHAGABAN MAJHI BOY UR 25/03/09 20
277 KGS262 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK LAXMIDHAR NAYAK BOY UR 03/04/09 20
278 KGS215 SOUMYASHREE OJHA SURESH KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 10/04/09 20
279 KGS190 SUBRATA KUMAR NAYAK NABAGHANA NAYAK BOY UR 13/04/09 20
280 KGS373 RASHMIREKHA TRIPATHY PRAVANJAN TRIPATHY GIRL UR 24/07/09 20
281 KGS185 SAGARIKA NAIK RABINDRA KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 18/02/08 19
282 KGS188 BANDANA DEHURI MANMOHAN DEHURI GIRL ST 09/04/08 19
283 KGS076 KUMARI SABITRI MUNDA SADHUCHARAN MUNDA GIRL ST 12/05/08 19
284 KGS005 PRATISRUTI GHADAI SUSANTA KUMAR GHADEI GIRL UR 16/05/08 19
285 KGS404 KHUSIPRIYADARSHANI JENA KSHYAMAKAR JENA GIRL SC 18/06/08 19
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286 KGS372 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO SHARAT CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 06/07/08 19
287 KGS122 MANASI SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO GIRL UR 20/08/08 19
288 KGS167 PRIYAM PEREI NILU PEREI BOY SC 02/09/08 19
289 KGS275 SMRUTI REKHA SHA DUSHASANA SHA GIRL UR 30/10/08 19
290 KGS402 CHITRAREKHA PRUSTY BHANJA PRUSTY GIRL UR 03/12/08 19
291 KGS058 TAPTIPRIYA JENA TOFAN KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 01/03/09 19
292 KGS438 NANDINI JENA KALAKAR JENA GIRL UR 18/03/09 19
293 KGS340 SUCHISMITA SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO GIRL UR 20/03/09 19
294 KGS395 SACHIDANANDA MAJHI BHAGABAN MAJHI BOY UR 25/03/09 19
295 KGS382 TRUPTIMAYEE NATH AJAYA KUMAR NATH GIRL UR 29/03/09 19
296 KGS234 SUMITRA NATH SANATANA NATH GIRL UR 16/06/09 19
297 KGS401 SWARAJ KUMAR OJHA BIJAY KUMAR OJHA BOY UR 22/04/07 18
298 KGS440 DAMBURU PATRA RITU PATRA BOY SC 15/01/08 18
299 KGS416 SWAYANSAIPRIYA ROUT SISIR KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 06/03/08 18
300 KGS203 ANSUMAN JENA ARABINDA PRASAD JENA BOY UR 05/05/08 18
301 KGS389 BIKASH KUMAR JENA PRASANTA KUMAR JENA BOY SC 09/05/08 18
302 KGS121 SUBHADRA SAHOO TRILOCHAN SAHOO GIRL UR 16/06/08 18
303 KGS143 SAINA SAHOO SARAT KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 19/08/08 18
304 KGS432 AKASH NAIK UMESH NAIK BOY ST 21/08/08 18
305 KGS399 KUNENA MAHARANA LAXMIDHAR MAHARANA GIRL UR 26/08/08 18
306 KGS057 RAJASMITA BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA GIRL UR 12/09/08 18
307 KGS333 MADHUSMITA NATH UPENDRA KUMAR NATH GIRL UR 13/09/08 18
308 KGS316 HASIMUDDIN KHAN NIJAMUDDIN KHAN BOY UR 15/10/08 18
309 KGS397 SATYA PRAKASH ROUT SARAT KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 01/11/08 18
310 KGS332 ASMIN PAL MADHUSUDAN PAGAL GIRL UR 12/12/08 18
311 KGS367 RAKESH PATRA GOPAL PATRA BOY UR 20/12/08 18
312 KGS304 PUJA DALEI BIDYADHAR DALEI GIRL SC 11/01/09 18
313 KGS344 PRADYUMNA KUMAR NAYAK PRAKASH KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 04/02/09 18
314 KGS359 KHITISH KUMAR CHAKRA ANIL KUMAR CHAKRA  BOY UR 22/03/09 18
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315 KGS147 RANI NAYAK SARAT NAYAK GIRL UR 09/04/09 18
316 KGS252 AMRIT PRASAD SAHU RANJAN KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 17/04/09 18
317 KGS286 SOUMYARANJAN BEHERA SUSHANT KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 23/06/09 18
318 KGS292 SMRUTI SWAGATIKA RATH TAPAN KUMAR RATH GIRL UR 03/12/09 18
319 KGS361 YOSHEF HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM BOY ST 06/11/07 17
320 KGS261 SAMARPITA SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO GIRL UR   17/11/07 17
321 KGS182 SIBUN SETHY PRADEEP SETHY BOY SC 02/04/08 17
322 KGS083 SHIBAKANTA DAS GOBARDHANA DAS BOY SC 14/04/08 17
323 KGSO17 DEBASIS BHUYAN OMM PRAKASH BHUYAN BOY UR 02/07/08 17
324 KGS184 ABHILIPSA TRIPATHY BIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHY GIRL UR 15/08/08 17
325 KGS345 SANTOSH KUMAR JENA SANKARSHAN JENA BOY UR 05/09/08 17
326 KGS242 SHUBHAM BARIK NARENDRA KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 05/10/08 17
327 KGS247 DEBABRATA PATRA KRUSHNA CHANDRA PATRA BOY UR 02/11/08 17
328 KGS351 SUSHREE ARPITA BARAL BIRANCHI NARAYAN BARAL GIRL UR 16/11/08 17
329 KGS157 RUDRA NARAYAN CHAND SANATAN CHAND BOY UR 11/01/09 17
330 KGS186 MANISHA NAIK DILLIP NAIK GIRL ST 17/01/09 17
331 KGS350 CHINMAYEE SAHOO SARAT CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 02/02/09 17
332 KGS214 PRITIPRIYADARSINI PATRA ANIL KUMAR PATRA GIRL UR 17/02/09 17
333 KGS301 LAXMIPRIYA MALLIK KAILASH MALLIK GIRL SC 25/02/09 17
334 KGS070 SRIKANTA JENA LAXMIDHAR JENA BOY SC 03/03/09 17
335 KGS233 SASHIKANTA NATH KAILASH NATH BOY UR 24/03/09 17
336 KGS069 RAJKISHORE SWAIN ASHOK SWAIN BOY UR 26/03/09 17
337 KGS065 RADHARANI ROUT SOMANATH ROUT GIRL UR 05/04/09 17
338 KGS161 SONALI SWAIN DIPAK KUMAR SWAIN GIRL UR 07/04/09 17
339 KGS342 PRANATI BOITAI PANCHANANA BOITAI GIRL UR 16/04/09 17
340 KGS287 LAXMAN OJHA KODANDADHAR OJHA BOY UR 17/08/09 17
341 KGS020 SONALI SAHU KASHINATH SAHU GIRL UR 14/07/08 16
342 KGS383 RANKUSH KUMAR NATH RATHA NATH BOY UR 02/08/08 16
343 KGS417 AKASH MUNDA JITENDRA NATHA MUNDA BOY ST 10/08/08 16
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344 KGS116 RAJKISHORE SARGHARIA PANKAJ SARGHARIA BOY UR 14/12/08 16
345 KGS202 SOUNDARYAMAYEE SHA KODANDADHARA SHA GIRL UR 23/01/09 16
346 KGS289 ASHIRBAD ROUT KESHAB CHANDRA ROUT BOY UR 27/01/09 16
347 KGS107 ARISMITA SAHOO KARTIK SAHOO GIRL UR 09/02/09 16
348 KGS023 SANJAYA KUMAR JENA TAPAN KUMAR JENA BOY UR 17/02/09 16
349 KGS357 KRISHNA KALYAN ROUT PRAFULLA KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 20/02/09 16
350 KGS213 SUDHAKAR SAHOO SWAPNESWAR SAHOO BOY UR 26/02/09 16
351 KGS279 ASHUTOSH JENA SARAT JENA BOY SC 01/03/09 16
352 KGS031 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO NARESH CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 27/03/09 16
353 KGS025 JIBAN SETHY ADIKANDA SETHY BOY SC 12/05/09 16
354 KGS412 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINEE ROUT KASHINATH ROUT GIRL UR 01/06/09 16
355 KGS435 ANANYA JENA JAGAT KUMAR JENA  GIRL SC 30/09/09 16
356 KGS400 RENUBALA JENA ANANTA JENA GIRL SC 25/10/06 15
357 KGS392 ABHILIPSA PANDA  SATRUGHANA PANDA  GIRL UR 30/12/07 15
358 KGS343 PRADYUMNA BARAL BIPIN BIHARI BARAL BOY UR 16/02/08 15
359 KGS142 MAHESWARA JENA PRAMOD KUMAR JENA BOY UR 01/03/08 15
360 KGS369 JYOTSHNARANI JENA RANJIT JENA GIRL SC 14/03/08 15
361 KGS024 ABHISEK SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO BOY UR 21/05/08 15
362 KGS177 SHREEMA NAYAK ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR 21/05/08 15
363 KGS365 SAIPRASAD SETHY BRAHMANANDA SETHY BOY SC 30/06/08 15
364 KGS386 PUJA PAGAL GOKUL PAGAL GIRL UR 20/08/08 15
365 KGS305 SRADHANJALI DALEI KALANDI DALEI GIRL SC 16/11/08 15
366 KGS086 PRAYUSH KUMAR SAHOO BABULI CHARAN SAHOO BOY UR 23/11/08 15
367 KGS030 SUNITA MOHANTA JAYANTA MOHANTA GIRL UR 05/12/08 15
368 KGS216 BHAGYA LAXMI KAR BISWAJIT KAR GIRL UR 14/12/08 15
369 KGS347 LAXMIPRIYA JENA JADUMANI JENA GIRL SC 05/02/09 15
370 KGS079 SUSHREE SOYAMSREE BEHERA NILAMANI BEHERA GIRL UR 10/03/09 15
371 KGS054 PINKI OJHA BRAJABANDHU OJHA GIRL UR 11/03/09 15
372 KGS285 SOUMYARANI BEHERA JAJATI KISHORE BEHERA GIRL UR 16/03/09 15
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373 KGS066 DEEPAK KUMAR JENA NILAMANI JENA BOY SC 21/03/09 15
374 KGS380 JYOTIRMAYEE RATH NILAMANI RATH GIRL UR 01/04/09 15
375 KGS169 CHINMAYEE SAHOO KAMPAL SAHOO GIRL UR 02/04/09 15
376 KGS418 PRITIMAYEE NAYAK PRAFULLA KUMAR NAYAK GIRL UR 02/04/09 15
377 KGS193 LIJA JENA AKHAYA   JENA GIRL SC 05/07/09 15
378 KGS341 ARPITA SAHOO KALPATARU SAHOO GIRL UR 07/08/09 15
379 KGS422 RATHIA MUNDA BABULI MUNDA BOY  ST 06/01/08 14
380 KGS015 BARSARANI JENA SUBASH CHANDRA JENA GIRL UR 16/04/08 14
381 KGS112 SATYABRATA SHA RANJAN KUMAR SHA BOY UR 14/05/08 14
382 KGS117 LIPARANI SAHOO ANANDA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 18/06/08 14
383 KGS419 SANDHYARANI KHATUA PRASANTA KHATUA GIRL ST 31/12/08 14
384 KGS218 OMPRAKASH OJHA NABAGHANA OJHA  BOY UR 11/02/09 14
385 KGS248 IPSITA MAHAL RAJENDRA MAHAL GIRL UR 17/03/09 14
386 KGS302 SONALIKA JENA AJAY JENA GIRL SC 02/04/09 14
387 KGS331 DEEPIKA MAHURI AJAYA MAHURI GIRL UR 02/04/09 14
388 KGS278 OMM PRAKASH JENA SUSHANTA JENA BOY SC 05/05/09 14
389 KGS021 SILI SAHOO MANGULI SAHOO GIRL UR 12/05/09 14
390 KGS192 PUJA JENA KHYAMAKAR JENA  GIRL SC 04/06/09 14
391 KGS032 SHRABANI OJHA ADHAR KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 20/07/09 14
392 KGS277 SUBHASHREESUBHASMITA JENA MAHENDRA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 31/08/09 14
393 KGS315 PRIYANAJALI TUDU RAJKISHOR TUDU GIRL ST 02/09/07 13
394 KGS133 HARIHAR JENA MANAS KUMAR JENA BOY SC 03/09/07 13
395 KGS423 RINTU MUNDA KANDE MUNDA BOY ST 08/05/08 13
396 KGS390 RUBIRANI PATRA KULAMANI PATRA GIRL SC 26/05/08 13
397 KGS317 SUBHAM KUMAR JENA CHITTARANJAN JENA BOY SC 05/06/08 13
398 KGS095 RAJALAXMI BHUYAN PABITRA BHUYAN GIRL UR 15/10/08 13
399 KGS314 BANITA DAS BASANTA DAS GIRL SC 17/12/08 13
400 KGS426 PADMINI MAJHI SURESH  MAJHI GIRL ST 08/01/09 13
401 KGS040 LOPAMUDRA BARIK NRUSINGHA BARIK GIRL UR 06/03/09 13
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402 KGS283 PRATYASHA ROUT KESHAB CHANDRA ROUT GIRL UR 22/04/09 13
403 KGS123 PRITIMAYEE MALLICK KHETRABASI MALLICK GIRL UR 24/04/09 13
404 KGS429 PRITIPRAVA TRIPATHY GANESH TRIPATHY GIRL UR 04/05/09 13
405 KGS413 PRAJNA PARAMITA ROUT KASHINATH ROUT GIRL UR 01/06/09 13
406 KGS434 SWADHIN KUMAR BARIK SISHIRA KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 15/08/09 13
407 KGS053 SATYAJIT SHA SUSANTA SHA BOY UR 05/09/09 13
408 KGS306 JITU MAJHI KANHU CHARAN MAJHI BOY UR 10/01/06 12
409 KGS375 BADAL DEHURI  KASINATHA DEHURI BOY ST 19/03/08 12
410 KGS259 DAMAYANTI PARIDA KALANDI PARIDA GIRL UR  21/04/08 12
411 KGS209 JAYAPRAKASH MAJHI KUMAR MAJHI BOY UR 06/07/08 12
412 KGS044 DINESH KUMAR SAHOO PIRIKSHITA SAHOO BOY UR 29/08/08 12
413 KGS284 SMRUTIRANJAN BAL SUDHIRA KUMAR BAL BOY UR 11/09/08 12
414 KGS077 KRISHNA DAS BIBHUTI DAS BOY ST 28/01/09 12
415 KGS288 OM PRAKASH BARIK SURESH CHANDRA BARIK BOY UR 04/02/09 12
416 KGS019 PRATIVA SETHY RAGHUNANDAN SETHY GIRL SC 12/02/09 12
417 KGS313 ABHISEK PANDA NIRANJAN PANDA BOY UR 15/02/09 12
418 KGS195 SHATYA PRAKASHA JENA JITENDRA JENA BOY SC 26/05/09 12
419 KGS433 BARSHA PRIYADARSHINI BARIK NAKULA BARIK GIRL UR 18/06/09 12
420 KGS300 SMRUTIRANJAN PATRA  SANTOSH PATRA BOY UR 02/02/09 11
421 KGS407 DIPIKA DIPANJALI PARIDA ARATA PARIDA GIRL UR 20/02/09 11
422 KGS043 RAJASHREE SETHY RABINDRA KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 06/03/09 11
423 KGS125 SOMYALIN SAHOO SRIKANTA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 01/04/09 11
424 KGS047 ALOK SAHOO KARTIKA SAHOO BOY UR 09/04/09 11
425 KGS295 MOTIMALA PALEI UDDHAB CHANDRA PALEI GIRL UR 06/05/08 10
426 KGS080 BIBEKANANDA MALLIK SANTANU MALLIK BOY SC 20/08/08 10
427 KGS391 VISMA DEV PAGAL SATYARANJAN PAGAL BOY UR 29/08/10 9
428 KGS420 BISHIKESAN JENA  LAXMIDHAR JENA BOY SC 27/10/07 8
429 KGS428 SANTOSH KUMAR DALEI TRILOCHANA DALEI BOY SC 30/03/09 8
430 KGS421 MANDAKINI SAHOO BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 12/06/08 6
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431 KGS385 RANJIT KUMAR BEHERA SHIBAJI BEHERA BOY UR 16/01/09 6
432 KGS427 BAPUNU MAJHI SINGHRAY MAJHI BOY ST 08/01/09 4
433 KGS294 SUJIT BEHERA MANORANJAN BEHERA BOY ST 04/07/08 0
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1 OAV/GTN/088 KRISHAM PRUSTY RANBINARAYAN PRUSTY BOY GEN 25/12/08 36
2 OAV/GTN/109 PANKAJA KU. MAHANTA KAILASH CH. MAHANTA BOY GEN 28/11/06 35
3 OAV/GTN/182 ABHIPSA MISHRA BIJAYA KU. MISHRA GIRL GEN 30/12/07 35
4 OAV/GTN/183 MANYATA MISHRA SANJAY KU. MISHRA GIRL GEN 05/12/07 34
5 OAV/GTN/189 SHUBHASHREE BEHERA KANHU CH. BEHERA GIRL GEN 28/07/08 34
6 OAV/GTN/110 SARBAJIT BEHERA JAJATI KESHARI BEHERA BOY GEN 28/05/07 33
7 OAV/GTN/134 ARYAN KU. PALEI TRILOCHAN PALEI BOY GEN 26/07/07 33
8 OAV/GTN/002 AMRITMAYA DASH PRADEEP KU. DASH BOY GEN GOVT EMP 06/08/07 33
9 OAV/GTN/138 PRATIMA SINGH JAYANTA NARAYAN SINGH GIRL ST 24/01/08 32
10 OAV/GTN/116 PRANAYA PRATIK HATI BHIMASEN HATI BOY ST 31/05/08 32
11 OAV/GTN/164 SATYAPRAGNYA PALEI BASANTA KU. PALEI BOY GEN 31/08/08 32
12 OAV/GTN/006 N . PIYUS RANJAN NAYAK MOTILAL NAYAK BOY ST 09/07/08 31
13 OAV/GTN/026 SOUBHAGYA NANDAN PALEI BIJAYANANDA PALEI BOY GEN 24/07/08 31
14 OAV/GTN/132 KASHIS BEHERA RANJAN KU BEHERA GIRL GEN 20/07/07 30
15 OAV/GTN/038 SUBHASMITA PRADHAN BIBHUTI BHUSAN PRADHAN GIRL GEN GOVT EMP. 11/12/07 30
16 OAV/GTN/001 PRITAM KU. SAHOO LALATENDU SAHOO BOY GEN 14/12/07 30
17 OAV/GTN/188 ASHISH MALLICK SUDHANSU MALLICK BOY GEN 23/07/08 30
18 OAV/GTN/156 ARPITA SAHOO AJAYA KU. SAHOO GIRL GEN 15/10/08 30
19 OAV/GTN/141 JAGANNATH MUNDA RAMA MUNDA BOY ST 27/08/06 29
20 OAV/GTN/249 OM PRAKASH BEHERA SRINIBAS BEHERA BOY GEN 04/03/09 29

21 OAV/GTN/200 DIKSHYASKRUSHNA  CHITROTAPALA MAHANTA RAGHUNATH MAHANTA GIRL GEN 11/05/08 28

22 OAV/GTN/042 TRUPTIMAYEE PATRA RAMESH CH. PATRA GIRL SC 19/01/09 28
23 OAV/GTN/130 KRISHMA SAHU KEDARNATH SAHU GIRL GEN 12/05/07 27
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24 OAV/GTN/012 SRI RAM MANDAL CHABIRAM MANDAL BOY GEN 15/03/08 27
25 OAV/GTN/103 DEBASMITA PRADHAN CHAKRADHAR PRADHAN GIRL GEN 27/03/08 27
26 OAV/GTN/102 BARSARANI BEHERA DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA GIRL GEN 06/05/08 27
27 OAV/GTN/136 ARPITA ABHILIPSA SAHOO KARTIKESWAR SAHOO GIRL GEN GOVT. EMP 25/10/08 27
28 OAV/GTN/119 LIPSAMAYEE MAHANTA TRILOCHANA MAHANTA GIRL GEN 03/02/09 27
29 OAV/GTN/091 SUBHASHREE MISHRA SANATAN MISHRA GIRL GEN 26/06/07 26
30 OAV/GTN/161 KSHIROD KU.NAYAK HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK BOY ST 13/12/07 26
31 OAV/GTN/212 SUCHISMITA NAYAK KIRTTAN BIHARI NAYAK GIRL ST 25/07/08 26
32 OAV/GTN/140 SWAYAMPRIYA SAHOO SANJEEB KU. SAHOO BOY GEN 26/07/08 26
33 OAV/GTN/055 ARCHITA PRIYDARSHINI SAHOO NRUSINGHA SAHOO GIRL GEN 22/08/08 26
34 OAV/GTN/178 ARCHITA MISHRA DILLIP KU. MISHRA GIRL GEN 20/10/08 26
35 OAV/GTN/081 SMRUTI RANJAN TARAI RABINDRA KU. TARAI BOY SC 30/03/09 26
36 OAV/GTN/191 NARENDRA KU. MAHANTA KALANDI CH. MAHANTA BOY GEN 04/01/08 25
37 OAV/GTN/008 RUPALI NAIK RAMACHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 26/01/08 25
38 OAV/GTN/035 PUSPANJALI BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA GIRL GEN 27/01/08 25
39 OAV/GTN/209 JHARANARANI MAHANTA ISWAR  CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL GEN 10/02/08 25
40 OAV/GTN/013 MALAY RANJAN MAHANTA BIRANCHI NARAYAN MAHANTA BOY GEN 19/03/08 25
41 OAV/GTN/241 DINESH KUMAR GIRI MADHABCHANDRA GIRI BOY GEN 24/06/08 25
42 OAV/GTN/095 MANOJINI MANSINGH RANJAN KU. MANSINGH GIRL ST 16/12/08 25
43 OAV/GTN/181 GITANJALI ROUT BHUBANESWAR ROUT GIRL GEN 31/12/08 25
44 OAV/GTN/072 SACHIDANANDA BARIK LAMBODAR BARIK BOY GEN 15/04/07 24
45 OAV/GTN/086 DEBASMITA DANDAPAT DEBADATTA DANDAPAT GIRL ST 27/02/08 24
46 OAV/GTN/075 PUSPALATA NAYAK PURENDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 28/02/08 24
47 OAV/GTN/157 ABHISEK NAIK BIBHISAN NAIK BOY ST 18/03/08 24
48 OAV/GTN/033 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA NIRAKAR MAHANTA GIRL GEN GOVT EMP. 25/04/08 24
49 OAV/GTN/160 AMIT KU. NAYAK CHANDRA MOHAN NAYAK BOY ST 05/06/08 24
50 OAV/GTN/078 RAJESH MAHANTA BUDHADEV MAHANTA BOY GEN 13/06/08 24
51 OAV/GTN/054 JASMINE PRADHAN DIBAKAR PRADHAN GIRL GEN 17/06/08 24
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52 OAV/GTN/210 SAMIR KU. BEHERA DASHARATHA BEHERA BOY GEN 20/07/08 24
53 OAV/GTN/163 BISWAJEET PATI BIJAYA KU. PATI BOY GEN 12/09/08 24
54 OAV/GTN/172 SUPRIYA GIRI NIRANJAN GIRI GIRL GEN 02/10/08 24
55 OAV/GTN/069 NIHARIKA NAIK NIRMALA NAIK GIRL ST 08/11/08 24
56 OAV/GTN/218 SEBATI MUNDA JAGABANDHU MUNDA GIRL ST 15/05/07 23
57 OAV/GTN/015 ADYASHA BAL PRASANNA KU. BAL GIRL GEN 01/09/07 23
58 OAV/GTN/062 SONALI NAYAK SANATAN NAYAK GIRL ST 14/11/07 23
59 OAV/GTN/105 SWADHIN MAHANTA GANESWAR MAHANTA BOY GEN 06/01/08 23
60 OAV/GTN/111 BARSHA MANDAL SANTOSH KU. MANDAL GIRL GEN 18/01/08 23
61 OAV/GTN/112 TULASI PALEI CHITRASEN PALEI GIRL GEN 22/06/08 23
62 OAV/GTN/123 PARSHURAM NAIK CHITTA RANJAN NAIK BOY ST 10/07/08 23
63 OAV/GTN/239 BULU TANTI DOLA TANTI BOY SC 01/08/08 23
64 OAV/GTN/007 LIPSA MAYEE SINGH ANANTA NARAYAN SINGH GIRL ST 17/01/09 23
65 OAV/GTN/190 SWAGATIKA PATRA TANMAY KU. PATRA GIRL GEN 28/02/09 23
66 OAV/GTN/061 SONALI BEHERA SURESH CH. BEHERA GIRL GEN 04/05/07 22
67 OAV/GTN/093 JYOTIPRIYA MAHANTA JANARDAN MAHANTA GIRL GEN 31/05/07 22
68 OAV/GTN/251 SUBHASHISH BISWAL INDRAMANI BISWAL BOY ST 02/08/07 22
69 OAV/GTN/118 SRINIBASH BARIK KISHOR KU. BARIK BOY GEN 15/09/07 22
70 OAV/GTN/243 MADHUCHHANDA PRADHAN NIRANJAN PRADHAN GIRL GEN 04/10/07 22
71 OAV/GTN/214 SHIVSANKAR MUDI SIDHESWAR MUDI BOY ST 07/05/08 22
72 OAV/GTN/099 KAMAL LOCHAN MADHEI SADAJAYA MADHEI BOY ST 06/06/08 22
73 OAV/GTN/022 PADMINI BEHERA AYODHYA BEHERA GIRL GEN 07/07/08 22
74 OAV/GTN/040 BARSHARANI MUNDA BISWANATH MUNDA GIRL ST 19/07/08 22
75 OAV/GTN/096 ARCHANA ROUT DURYODHAN ROUT GIRL GEN 29/07/08 22
76 OAV/GTN/082 DISHANJALI TARAI GOPABANDHU TARAI GIRL SC 28/02/09 22
77 OAV/GTN/115 BANITA PATRA SADANANDA PATRA GIRL SC 04/03/08 21
78 OAV/GTN/010 TAPASWINI MAHANTA BIBEKANANDA MAHANTA GIRL GEN 26/03/08 21
79 OAV/GTN/231 BHABANEE SHANKAR MAHANTA MANOJ KU. MAHANTA BOY GEN 19/06/08 21
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80 OAV/GTN/139 SWASTIPRAVA NAYAK BANESWAR NAYAK GIRL ST 06/09/08 21
81 OAV/GTN/060 SABYASACHI SINGH SAMEER SINGH BOY ST 19/09/08 21
82 OAV/GTN/173 BINESH KU. NAIK PRADEEP KU. NAIK BOY ST 24/09/08 21
83 OAV/GTN/021 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUL PRAVAKAR ROUL BOY GEN 12/10/08 21
84 OAV/GTN/177 OM PRASAD BEJ SUBAS CH. BEJ BOY GEN 06/03/09 21
85 OAV/GTN/034 RAJAKISHOR MAHANTA KAMALESH MAHANTA BOY GEN 13/04/07 20
86 OAV/GTN/211 SOUMYAJIT NAYAK SHARAT CH. NAYAK BOY ST 21/05/07 20
87 OAV/GTN/167 LOKANATH MUNDA DABAR MUNDA BOY ST 04/07/07 20
88 OAV/GTN/225 ABHAYA RANJAN NAIK TARANISEN NAIK BOY ST 11/09/07 20
89 OAV/GTN/066 NIBEDITA DAS BHOLANATH DAS GIRL GEN 01/02/08 20
90 OAV/GTN/127 RITIK MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA BOY GEN 31/03/08 20
91 OAV/GTN/043 ARCHANA DAS ABHIMANYU DAS GIRL ST 08/05/08 20
92 OAV/GTN/031 ITISHREE NAYAK KAMAL KU. NAYAK GIRL ST 21/05/08 20
93 OAV/GTN/149 MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA MARKANDA MAHANTA BOY GEN 23/05/08 20
94 OAV/GTN/121 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA JANARDAN MAHANTA GIRL GEN 26/05/08 20
95 OAV/GTN/238 SWATI SWAGATIKA MAHANTA UGRASEN MAHANTA GIRL GEN 26/05/08 20
96 OAV/GTN/076 NIHARIKA ROUT BASANTA ROUT GIRL GEN 12/09/08 20
97 OAV/GTN/206 SAMBIT KU. PALEI ABHIMANYU PALEI BOY GEN 10/04/07 19
98 OAV/GTN/205 SUBHAM MUKHI ANANDA KU. MUKHI BOY SC 25/07/07 19
99 OAV/GTN/248 SREETAM BEHERA SUDHANSU SEKHAR BEHERA BOY GEN 28/08/07 19
100 OAV/GTN/159 KRUSHNA NAYAK UPENDRA NAYAK BOY ST 03/09/07 19
101 OAV/GTN/041 LAXMI MUNDA INDRAMANI MUNDA GIRL ST 06/09/07 19
102 OAV/GTN/244 MADHUPRIYA PRADHAN NIRANJAN PRADHAN GIRL GEN 04/10/07 19
103 OAV/GTN/137 MONALISHA PATRA BISHNU CHARAN PATRA GIRL SC 16/10/07 19
104 OAV/GTN/126 TISAM KU. DAS PURUSOTTAM DAS BOY SC 22/02/08 19
105 OAV/GTN/233 JYOTIRMAYEE DALEI SHANKARSHAN DALEI GIRL ST 06/03/08 19
106 OAV/GTN/113 GULSAN NAYAK BHOLESWAR NAYAK BOY ST 06/04/08 19
107 OAV/GTN/232 BHOLA SHANKAR MAHANTA MANOJ KU. MAHANTA BOY GEN 19/06/08 19
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108 OAV/GTN/057 BHAGYASMITA MAHANTA JAGANNATH MAHANTA GIRL GEN 13/08/08 19
109 OAV/GTN/222 SANTUNU MAHAKUD SUDARSHAN MAHAKUD BOY GEN 27/08/08 19
110 OAV/GTN/198 OM PRAKASH BEHERA RANJAN KU. BEHERA BOY SC 16/11/08 19
111 OAV/GTN/250 SATYABRATA DASH PATITAPABAN DASH BOY GEN 05/01/09 19
112 OAV/GTN/242 LIZARANI PARIDA  NIRANJAN PARIDA GIRL GEN 04/02/09 19
113 OAV/GTN/107 LAXMI RANI MUNDA DAMBARUDHAR MUNDA GIRL ST 14/01/05 18
114 OAV/GTN/068 SUSHANTI MAJHI MOCHIRAM MAJHI GIRL ST 14/04/07 18
115 OAV/GTN/158 SWAYAMSUMPURNA BARIK KHAGESWAR BARIK GIRL GEN 01/10/07 18
116 OAV/GTN/240 PHULACHUNI NAIK RAMESH NAIK GIRL ST 06/11/07 18
117 OAV/GTN/236 PRITISH KUMAR MAHANTA INDRAMANI MAHANTA BOY GEN 07/01/08 18
118 OAV/GTN/207 BIJAYALAXMI PALEI JUGAL KISORE PALEI GIRL GEN 12/01/08 18
119 OAV/GTN/194 MALATI MAJHI DUMUKA MAJHI GIRL ST 05/02/08 18
120 OAV/GTN/175 RUPALI RUPASHREE BARIK HRUDAY BALLAB BARIK GIRL GEN 15/02/08 18
121 OAV/GTN/234 BALIA NAIK MALAY NAIK BOY ST 07/05/08 18
122 OAV/GTN/065 SNEHALATA MAHAKUD BUDDHADEV MAHAKUD GIRL GEN 28/05/08 18
123 OAV/GTN/011 PINTU MANDAL DUKHA MANDAL BOY GEN 08/06/08 18
124 OAV/GTN/039 PRATIMA MAHANTA GIRIDHARI MAHANTA GIRL GEN 29/09/08 18
125 OAV/GTN/166 KAJU LAKHTIA RAJESH KU. LAKHOTIA GIRL GEN 13/12/08 18
126 OAV/GTN/220 ASHISH NAYAK SHRIDHAR NAYAK BOY ST 04/05/09 18
127 OAV/GTN/165 TUSHAR JYOTI MAHANTA UMESH CH. MAHANTA BOY GEN 25/07/09 18
128 OAV/GTN/090 AMBIKA MAJHI RAMA MAJHI GIRL ST 14/04/06 17
129 OAV/GTN/133 ANJALI MUNDARI LAMBODAR MUNDARI GIRL ST 03/09/06 17
130 OAV/GTN/092 SOURAV BEHERA PRASANTA KU. BEHERA BOY GEN 08/12/06 17
131 OAV/GTN/071 KAIKEI NAIK CHITRASEN NAIK GIRL ST 10/01/07 17
132 OAV/GTN/148 AMBIL KUMAR NAIK PRAFULLA NAIK BOY ST 10/02/07 17
133 OAV/GTN/135 JAYANTI NAYAK SURENDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 21/09/07 17
134 OAV/GTN/199 RASHMIREKHA GIRI SACHIDANANDA GIRI GIRL GEN 07/10/07 17
135 OAV/GTN/195 BISHNU MAJHI DUMUKA MAJHI BOY ST 05/02/08 17
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136 OAV/GTN/193 SURYASNATA NAYAK BARUNA NAYAK GIRL ST 11/04/08 17
137 OAV/GTN/059 DIBYASHREE SINGH SMRUTIPRASAD SINGH GIRL ST 31/05/08 17
138 OAV/GTN/049 RUPESH NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK BOY ST 22/06/08 17
139 OAV/GTN/016 SUPARNA SURABHITA NAYAK CHANDRA MOHAN NAYAK GIRL ST 24/06/08 17
140 OAV/GTN/073 SRIYANS SRITTAM BEHERA SUMANTA BEHERA BOY GEN 16/08/08 17
141 OAV/GTN/025 TAPWA PRAKASH  BEHERA AJAYA KU. BEHERA BOY GEN 29/08/08 17
142 OAV/GTN/056 ROJALIN MAHAPATRA AKSHYA MAHAPATRA GIRL ST 02/10/08 17
143 OAV/GTN/247 VAISNABI PANDA JOGESH KUMAR PANDA GIRL GEN 17/11/08 17
144 OAV/GTN/005 LAXMIPRIYA MAHANTA RABINDRA KU. MAHANTA GIRL GEN 01/03/09 17
145 OAV/GTN/032 AYUSHMAN SETHY AKHILA KU. SETHY BOY SC 15/03/09 17
146 OAV/GTN/122 SRADHANJALI NAYAK BIJAYA KU. NAYAK GIRL ST 20/05/07 16
147 OAV/GTN/154 SOMARANI NAIK GUNANIDHI NAIK GIRL ST 17/07/07 16
148 OAV/GTN/029 PRANGYA SUSANCHITA BEHERA SUDAM CH. BEHERA GIRL GEN 02/11/07 16
149 OAV/GTN/237 SASMITA MAHANTA ABHIMANYU MAHANTA GIRL GEN 10/03/08 16
150 OAV/GTN/129 SUBHASMITA DALEI KHIROD DALEI GIRL ST 15/03/08 16
151 OAV/GTN/144 AKASH KU. NAYAK DHARANIDHAR NAYAK BOY ST 01/05/08 16
152 OAV/GTN/044 ABINASH DEHURY PARSURAM DEHURY BOY ST 06/06/08 16
153 OAV/GTN/186 OMPRAKASH GIRI SANYASI GIRI BOY GEN 30/06/08 16
154 OAV/GTN/024 SANTOSH KU. PATRA RAMESH CH. PATRA BOY SC 12/10/08 16
155 OAV/GTN/058 TAPAN KU. MAHAKUD SATYABAN MAHAKUD BOY ST 24/10/08 16
156 OAV/GTN/094 DEBADARSINI PALEI JATINDRANATH PALEI GIRL GEN GOVT EMP. 10/01/09 16
157 OAV/GTN/052 ANKITA ROUT ABHIMANYU ROUT GIRL GEN 14/02/09 16
158 OAV/GTN/197 PINAKI NAIK GOLEKHA CH. NAIK BOY ST 16/02/09 16
159 OAV/GTN/169 SUBASINI MUNDA JENA MUNDA GIRL ST 19/07/06 15
160 OAV/GTN/108 OMM KUMAR GIRI SAHITA KU. GIRI BOY GEN 13/03/07 15
161 OAV/GTN/045 SUBHANKARA NAIK RAMACHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 15/03/07 15
162 OAV/GTN/171 BIKRAM MUNDA BAEIN MUNDA  BOY ST 04/04/07 15
163 OAV/GTN/201 SAGAR PATRA SANTOSH KU. PATRA BOY SC 31/07/07 15
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164 OAV/GTN/067 SUNITA MAJHI DILLIP MAJHI GIRL ST 22/09/07 15
165 OAV/GTN/048 SHYAM SUNDAR MUNDA GAGAN MUNDA BOY ST 26/10/07 15
166 OAV/GTN/221 CHANDRA SEKHAR MUNDA NANDA KISHORE MUNDA BOY ST 30/03/08 15
167 OAV/GTN/019 TANMAYA KU. NAYAK YUDHISTHIR NAYAK BOY GEN 07/04/08 15
168 OAV/GTN/083 SMRUTI REKHA MUNDA BHUBAN CH. MUNDA GIRL ST 07/04/08 15
169 OAV/GTN/104 SONALI NAYAK DINABANDHU NAYAK GIRL ST 22/04/08 15
170 OAV/GTN/246 PRIYANKA NAIK NANDAKISHORE NAIK GIRL ST 25/04/08 15
171 OAV/GTN/009 SANTOSHI MANDAL BIRANCHI  MANDAL GIRL GEN 23/05/08 15
172 OAV/GTN/150 SIPUN NAIK UMAKANTA NAIK BOY ST 25/05/08 15
173 OAV/GTN/174 SUCHRITA BEJ SUSHIL KU. BEJ GIRL GEN 27/05/08 15
174 OAV/GTN/063 RANJIT KUMAR NAYAK PRADEEP KU. NAYAK BOY ST 08/06/08 15
175 OAV/GTN/152 SAGARIKA NAYAK LOCHAN NAYAK GIRL ST 08/11/08 15
176 OAV/GTN/235 SHAKTIMAN DANDAPAT GOPABANDHU DANDAPAT BOY ST 26/09/09 15
177 OAV/GTN/185 LIMA MUNDA JURIA MUNDA GIRL ST 21/01/08 14
178 OAV/GTN/053 DEEPA NAIK PARAMA NAIK GIRL ST 30/03/08 14
179 OAV/GTN/004 DEBASISH MANDAL UJJAL KU. MANDAL BOY GEN 02/04/08 14
180 OAV/GTN/145 LIJARANI MAHANTA JAGABANDHU MAHANTA GIRL GEN 14/05/08 14
181 OAV/GTN/180 SUKANTI PURTY NARAYAN PURTY GIRL ST 30/05/08 14
182 OAV/GTN/079 JABA MAJHI BISWANATH MAJHI GIRL ST 08/06/08 14
183 OAV/GTN/084 SASEEMA MUNDA KARUNA MUNDA GIRL ST 29/07/08 14
184 OAV/GTN/228 JAHNABI MATIA RANJAN MATIA GIRL ST 03/10/08 14
185 OAV/GTN/074 KRISHNA SAHOO JAYANTA SAHOO BOY GEN 06/02/09 14
186 OAV/GTN/023 PRITI RANJAN SAHU ANAMA SAHU BOY GEN 15/03/09 14
187 OAV/GTN/100 SHUBHAM KU. GIRI AJIT KU. GIRI BOY GEN 02/04/09 14
188 OAV/GTN/184 MONALISHA MUNDA KUSHA MUNDA GIRL ST 21/03/07 13
189 OAV/GTN/203 CHANDINI MUNDA JUDHISTIRA MUNDA GIRL ST 14/04/07 13
190 OAV/GTN/085 SATYABRATA MUDI LOKANATHA MUDI BOY ST 16/04/07 13
191 OAV/GTN/064 BALARAM NAYAK TRINATH NAYAK BOY ST 03/09/07 13
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192 OAV/GTN/202 RUPALI NAYAK PRAFULA NAYAK GIRL ST 14/10/07 13
193 OAV/GTN/114 SHAKTI PRAKASH NAYAK DUKHABANDHU NAYAK BOY ST 22/12/07 13
194 OAV/GTN/077 DEBASISH NAYAK DAMBARUDHAR NAYAK BOY ST 29/02/08 13
195 OAV/GTN/131 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL DUKHABANDHU MANDAL BOY GEN 14/03/08 13
196 OAV/GTN/014 NIKITA MANDAL SUSHANTA KU. MANDAL GIRL GEN 14/04/08 13
197 OAV/GTN/192 PRACHI SINGH RANJIT SINGH GIRL ST 19/04/08 13
198 OAV/GTN/227 ANUSAYA MAHAPATRA RAMESH CH. MAHAPATRA GIRL ST 24/08/08 13
199 OAV/GTN/153 CHINMAYEE NAIK KUNJABIHARI NAIK GIRL ST 01/03/09 13
200 OAV/GTN/087 PRIYANKA BARIK DUSMANTA BARIK GIRL GEN 05/05/09 13
201 OAV/GTN/018 LINARANI MUNDA BIJAY MUNDA GIRL ST 12/05/06 12
202 OAV/GTN/176 SUSHAMA BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA GIRL GEN 22/02/07 12
203 OAV/GTN/229 SREYASISH NAIK GOLAK NAIK BOY ST 27/02/07 12
204 OAV/GTN/142 KETAKI KHANDEI RAJBALLAV KHANDEI GIRL ST 06/07/07 12
205 OAV/GTN/196 ANITA NAIK SARAT CH. NAIK GIRL ST 28/12/07 12
206 OAV/GTN/125 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI MUNDA DHANSINGH MUNDA GIRL ST 31/12/07 12
207 OAV/GTN/245 MIKI NAIK SUKADEV NAIK GIRL ST 16/01/08 12
208 OAV/GTN/208 ANUSHAPRIYA SOREN CHANDRA SOREN GIRL ST 19/02/08 12
209 OAV/GTN/080 ITISHREE NAYAK RANJAN NAYAK GIRL ST 23/03/08 12
210 OAV/GTN/216 KALPANA MAHANTA PARAMESWAR MAHANTA GIRL GEN 16/04/08 12
211 OAV/GTN/217 KRISHNA NAYAK SUKADEB NAYAK BOY ST 26/04/08 12
212 OAV/GTN/117 LITA HATI NIRANJAN HATI GIRL ST 03/07/08 12
213 OAV/GTN/147 SHANTANU MAHANTA MANURAM MAHANTA BOY GEN 21/07/08 12
214 OAV/GTN/028 ARATI NAYAK TINU NAYAK GIRL ST 12/09/08 12
215 OAV/GTN/187 SANJAYA MAHAKUD GOURAHARI MAHAKUD BOY GEN 12/10/08 12
216 OAV/GTN/170 PARAMESWAR MUNDA JAGABANDHU MUNDA BOY ST 20/10/08 12
217 OAV/GTN/017 ANIL KU. BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA BOY GEN 02/10/07 11
218 OAV/GTN/020 PIYUSH KU. NAYAK DEBIPRASAD NAYAK BOY GEN 02/01/08 11
219 OAV/GTN/146 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA PURUSOTTAM MAHANTA GIRL GEN 07/01/08 11

PRINCIPAL
OAV, GHATGAON

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 9 of 9

Sl NO. Rool No.  Name of the Candidate Name of the Father SEX  Category  GOVT EMP PH DOB Total Mark Remark

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
220 OAV/GTN/089 SATYBAN MAHARANA JALADHARA MAHARANA BOY GEN 04/06/08 11
221 OAV/GTN/219 DIBYARANJAN JENA GOLAKHA BIHARI JENA BOY SC 29/06/08 11
222 OAV/GTN/168 JHUMURI MUNDA MANSINGH MUNDA GIRL ST 10/07/08 11
223 OAV/GTN/030 SUBHAM KU. SETHY BULU KU. SETHY BOY SC 15/10/08 11
224 OAV/GTN/003 NIKHAT PARWEEN SK AFAJUDDIN GIRL GEN 12/03/09 11
225 OAV/GTN/230 RAIMOHAN MUNDA MANGAL MUNDA BOY ST 25/05/09 11
226 OAV/GTN/046 LAXMIPRIYA PADHURIA GOPABANDHU PADHURIA GIRL ST 07/01/07 10
227 OAV/GTN/151 SAGAR NAIK BHAGIRATHI NAIK BOY ST 12/05/07 10
228 OAV/GTN/204 SUMITRA MUNDA JUDHISTIRA MUNDA GIRL ST 02/01/08 10
229 OAV/GTN/037 SATYAJIT MAHANTA DAITARI MAHANTA BOY GEN 08/01/08 10
230 OAV/GTN/213 SANDEEP KU. MAHANTA TANKADHARA MAHANTA BOY GEN 17/04/08 10
231 OAV/GTN/155 ABHIMANYU MAHANTA INDRAJIT MAHANTA BOY GEN 18/06/08 10
232 OAV/GTN/162 PUJARANI NAIK BADAL NAIK GIRL ST 31/07/08 10
233 OAV/GTN/047 BABLU MUNDA GOPAL MUNDA BOY ST 03/08/08 10
234 OAV/GTN/226 AMIT KU. KHAMUINIA JAGANNATH KHAMUNIA BOY GEN 29/03/09 10
235 OAV/GTN/036 SHUBHAM SABYASACHI ROUT DILLIP KU. ROUT BOY GEN 07/04/09 10
236 OAV/GTN/128 BARSHA NAIK BIRANCHI NAIK GIRL ST 07/04/09 10
237 OAV/GTN/101 KANHEI KARJEE JADUMANI KARJEE BOY ST 26/11/07 9
238 OAV/GTN/224 KAMALKISAN DHIBAR SHANKAR DHIBAR BOY SC 17/12/08 9
239 OAV/GTN/124 BAPUN MUNDA JADAB MUNDA BOY ST 02/04/07 8
240 OAV/GTN/120 SANTOSH KU. BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA BOY SC 28/03/08 8
241 OAV/GTN/098 JASHODA MUNDA MADAN MOHAN MUNDA GIRL ST 20/06/08 8
242 OAV/GTN/179 MIKI NAIK PABITRA NAIK GIRL ST 07/07/08 8
243 OAV/GTN/223 MAYADHAR NAIK BENUDHAR NAIK BOY ST 30/10/08 8
244 OAV/GTN/050 ANITA MUNDA CHINTAMANI MUNDA GIRL ST 03/11/08 8
245 OAV/GTN/215 KAMALINI MAHANTA DAYANIDHI MAHANTA GIRL GEN 19/04/08 7
246 OAV/GTN/097 BARSARANI NAIK SANKARSHAN NAIK GIRL ST 15/05/08 7
247 OAV/GTN/027 RAJESH MUNDA SURENDRA MUNDA BOY ST 12/12/08 7
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1 19337 S.D. AURODISHA DEBENDRA PRASAD SAHOO GIRL UR 16/09/08 47
2 19285 PRITI RANJAN PADHI MADHUSUDAN PADHI BOY UR 20/08/07 44
3 19280 PRAYAS JENA PRATAP CHANDRA JENA BOY UR 29/04/08 44
4 19332 RUDRANARAYAN PRADHAN SUDAM CHARAN PRADHAN BOY UR 06/01/09 43
5 19292 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI PANDA KAILASH CHANDRA PANDA GIRL UR 18/04/07 41
6 19492 SUSHIL KUMAR JENA SUSANTA KUMAR JENA BOY UR 22/09/07 41
7 19496 SUVANKAR PALEI RABINDRA KUMAR PALEI BOY UR 24/06/08 41
8 19005 ABHIJNAN SHA BIJAYA KUMAR SHA BOY UR GOVT EMP. 08/07/09 40
9 19031 ANKITA NAYAK AMIYA RANJAN NAYAK GIRL UR 04/04/08 39
10 19034 ANKITA SAMAL GOPAL CHANDRA SAMAL GIRL UR 08/07/07 38
11 19233 NARAYAN ROUT RAMAKANTA ROUT BOY UR 21/07/08 38
12 19067 AVIPSA MOHAPATRA MANORANJAN MOHAPATRA GIRL UR 03/03/09 38
13 19125 DIBYADARSHANI PANDIT NARAYAN CHANDRA PANDIT GIRL SC 17/07/06 37
14 19275 PRATIKHYA MALLICK SOUMENDRA MALLICK GIRL UR 24/03/08 37
15 19060 ASISH BEHERA GHANASHYAM BEHERA BOY UR 19/02/07 36
16 19245 OMM PRAKASH OJHA AKSHAYA KUMAR OJHA BOY UR 14/02/08 36
17 19201 LILIPTA SHA PRASANNA KUMAR SHA GIRL UR 30/05/08 36
18 19054 ARYA ADYANSHU PANDA NALINIKANTA PANDA BOY UR 15/11/07 35
19 19118 DEBASMITA TRIPATHY MANOJ KU TRIPATHY GIRL UR 30/04/08 35
20 19447 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA GHANASHYAM BEHERA GIRL UR 09/11/08 35
21 19475 SUDHANSU PRUSTY NIRAKAR PRUSTY BOY UR 29/10/08 35
22 19075 BANAPRAVA KHATUA BISWANATH KHATUA GIRL UR 17/12/08 35
23 19136 DURGA PRASAD JENA BAIDHAR JENA BOY SC 02/01/09 35
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24 19369 SANTOSH KU MOHARANA JAYANT KU MOHARANA BOY UR 08/04/09 35
25 19220 MANOJ PARIDA DINABANDHU PARIDA BOY UR 11/07/07 34
26 19250 P.PRABHUNANDAN YAZNA KUMAR PARIDA BOY UR 12/09/07 34
27 19330 RUDRA PRASAD SAMANTA SEKHAR BAL JAGANNATH BAL BOY UR 01/12/08 34
28 19036 ANUSHKA MALLICK GAYADHAR MALLICK GIRL UR 17/01/08 34
29 19042 ARCHITA SAHOO KAILASH SAHOO GIRL UR 27/07/08 34
30 19398 SHRABAN KU SANKHUA RAMAKANTA SANKHUA BOY UR 10/08/08 34
31 19531 DHARMENDRA MAHARANA SURENDRA MAHARANA BOY UR 14/02/09 34
32 19347 SAI SUDIPTA NAYAK LAMBODAR NAYAK GIRL UR 03/03/09 34
33 19346 SAI SUBHANKAR SAHU BHARAT SAHU BOY UR 05/03/09 34
34 19110 CHANDAN NAYAK DASARATHI NAYAK BOY UR 09/02/09 34
35 19342 SAGAR SETHY NARENDRA SETHY BOY SC 11/02/09 34
36 19254 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDA PRAFULLA KU PANDA BOY UR 03/02/07 33
37 19016 AHISHKANTA BISWAL PRAMOD KUMAR BISWAL BOY UR 13/05/07 33
38 19066 ATANU SABYASACHI PAHI AKSHAYA KU PAHI BOY UR 02/10/08 33
39 19361 SANGHAMITRA SWAIN UTTAM KU SWAIN GIRL UR 05/06/08 33
40 19103 BISWAJIT NAHAK NANDA KISHOR NAHAK BOY UR 23/05/08 33
41 19008 ABHISEK JENA MAHENDRA KU JENA BOY UR 28/05/08 33
42 19039 ARASMITA PANDA PRASHNAJITI PANDA GIRL UR 06/12/08 33
43 19415 SMRUTIREKHA PATI JHANSEN PATI GIRL UR 15/06/08 33
44 19130 DINESH PATTNAYAK BHAGYARABI PATTNAYAK BOY UR 28/07/08 33
45 19430 SOUMYA RANJAN SENAPATI TUNA SENAPATI BOY UR 30/11/08 33
46 19249 P.K. RISHITA BEHERA KUNAL KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR  01/02/09 33
47 19083 BARSHARANI ROUT MADHUSUDAN ROUT GIRL UR 06/01/09 33
48 19410 SMRUTI RANJAN PANDA PRADIPTA PANDA BOY UR 08/04/09 33
49 19099 BISNU PRASAD BEHERA KRUPASINDHU BEHERA BOY UR 09/04/09 33
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50 19091 BIBHUKALYAN PARIDA RANJAN KU PARIDA BOY SC 27/02/07 32
51 19148 GYANENDRA PRUSTY BINAYAK PRUSTY BOY UR 06/06/07 32
52 19051 ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI BARIK BHARAT CHANDRA BARIK GIRL UR PH(OH) 24/06/08 32
53 19071 AYUSHADITYA ROUT CHANDIPRASAD ROUT BOY UR 10/11/08 32
54 19271 PRANGYA PARAMITA BARIK BRAJAMOHAN BARIK GIRL UR 11/10/08 32
55 19119 DEBI PRASAD PANDA RAHAS BIHARI PANDA BOY UR PH(OH) 18/11/08 32
56 19106 BISWARANJAN JENA SANATAN JENA BOY UR 28/02/09 32
57 19348 SAIJYOTI ROUL BIJAYAKETAN ROUL GIRL UR 15/03/09 32
58 19300 PUJARANI MOHANTY BIDYADHARA MOHANTY GIRL UR 07/02/09 32
59 19058 ASHUTOSH ROUT MAHENDRA KU ROUT BOY UR 02/12/07 31
60 19384 SATYAJIT SAHOO RABINDRA KU SAHOO BOY UR 30/09/07 31
61 19340 SAGAR MAJHI AJAYA KUMAR MAJHI BOY SC 30/05/08 31
62 19477 SUDHANSU SHEKHAR SAHOO BHARAT CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 27/06/08 31
63 19221 MANORANJAN PALATA DILLIP KUMAR PALATA BOY UR 08/05/08 31
64 19018 AJAYA MOHANTA LAMBODAR MOHANTA BOY UR 09/05/08 31
65 19333 RUDRANARAYAN ROUT MAHENDRA KU ROUT BOY UR 14/11/08 31
66 19338 SABYASACHI MOHANTY DIBYASINGH MOHANTY BOY UR 20/11/08 31
67 19102 BISWAJEET JENA SANTOSHA JENA BOY UR 28/03/09 31
68 19056 ASHASANJIBANI ROUT ASHOK KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 13/03/07 30
69 19295 PRIYANSHI DASH SITANSHU SEKHAR DASH GIRL UR 04/11/07 30
70 19313 RAJESH KU BISWAL MADAN MOHAN BISWAL BOY UR 05/07/08 30
71 19129 DIBYASHA PRADHAN PRAFULLA KU PRADHAN GIRL UR 16/07/08 30
72 19491 SUSHANTA KUMAR MUDULI HAREKRUSHNA MUDULI BOY UR 26/07/08 30
73 19211 MALAYA KUMAR MANDAL SANTOSH MANDAL BOY UR 15/08/08 30
74 19196 LAXMIPRIYA JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA GIRL SC 18/08/08 30
75 19022 ALOK KU SAU JAGATANANDA SAU BOY UR 19/09/08 30
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76 19020 ALISA MOHAPATRA NARAYAN CHANDRA MOHAPATRA GIRL UR PH(OH) 24/09/08 30
77 19277 PRATISH MOHANTY UDAY NARAYAN MOHANTY BOY UR 26/09/08 30
78 19319 RASHMI RANJITA PRIYADARSANI DAS SASHIKANTA DAS GIRL SC 26/09/08 30
79 19068 AVIPSA ROUT SANJAY KUMAR ROUT GIRL UR 30/10/08 30
80 19311 RAJAT KUMAR PADHI RAMAKANTA PADHI BOY UR 18/12/08 30
81 19258 PARTHASARATHI ROUT KHAGESWAR ROUT BOY UR 21/12/08 30
82 19137 GAJENDRA KUMAR JENA TAPAN KUMAR JENA BOY UR 01/02/09 30
83 19032 ANKITA PRIYADARSHANI ROUT RANJIT ROUT GIRL UR 15/01/09 30
84 19048 ARPIT RANJAN SAMANTA SINGHAR GYANARANJAN SAMANTA SINGHAR BOY UR 30/01/09 30
85 19516 YUBRAJ MISHRA DINBANDHU MISHRA BOY UR 22/07/09 30
86 19107 BISWESWAR ROUT PRASANTA KU ROUT BOY UR 08/05/09 30
87 19195 LAXMIPRIYA DAS MOHAN DAS GIRL UR 20/08/07 29
88 19344 SAI MANAS JENA NIRANJAN JENA BOY SC 02/05/08 29
89 19216 MANAS RANJAN MALLICK BIJAYA KUMAR MALLICK BOY UR 13/05/08 29
90 19451 SUBHAM KUMAR DHAL BHAGIRATHI DHAL BOY UR 06/05/08 29
91 19368 SANSKRUTIMAYEE SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH GIRL UR 25/06/08 29
92 19065 ASUTOSH CHAKRA SANATANA CHAKRA BOY UR 26/06/08 29
93 19411 SMRUTI REKHA PEREI BASNTA KU PEREI GIRL SC 13/09/08 29
94 19037 ANWESHA PRIYADARSHINI BARAL AMIYA RANJAN BARAL GIRL UR 18/02/09 29
95 19178 JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO KODANDA DHAR SAHOO BOY UR 18/03/09 29
96 19435 SOUMYARANJAN TRIPATHY BHIMASEN TRIPATHY BOY UR 26/03/09 29
97 19432 SOUMYAJIT MISHRA JAGANNATH MISHRA BOY UR 21/04/09 29
98 19217 MANASA RANJAN SAHOO RABINDRA KU SAHOO BOY UR 05/02/09 29
99 19082 BARSHARANI ROUT SHANKARSHANA ROUT GIRL UR 25/05/09 29
100 19155 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PARIDA ANANTA NARAYAN PARIDA BOY UR OAV EMP 22/07/09 29
101 19089 BIBHU KISHOR SAHOO JITENDRA KU SAHOO BOY UR 04/10/09 29
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102 19470 SUBHRAPRAKASH NAYAK RAMAKANTA NAYAK BOY UR 27/05/07 28
103 19414 SMRUTIREKHA JENA BICHITRA KU JENA GIRL SC 05/09/08 28
104 19296 PRIYANSHU KU NANDA GADADHAR NANDA BOY UR 30/05/08 28
105 19109 CHANDAN KUMAR SHA PRAVAKAR SHA BOY UR 21/11/08 28
106 19364 SANIDHYA ROUT BIDYADHAR ROUT BOY UR 22/12/08 28
107 19150 HAREKRUSHNA PALATA SUSANTA PALATA BOY UR 24/01/09 28
108 19100 BISWABHUSAN BEHERA PRAFULLA KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 02/04/09 28
109 19255 PAPUN KUMAR KHUNTIA LITU KHUNTIA BOY UR 02/04/09 28
110 19420 SOMYA RANJAN SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO BOY UR 20/04/09 28
111 19259 PAYAL SAHOO ALOK CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 05/03/09 28
112 19191 LABDHI BARAL PRADEEP KU BARAL GIRL UR 08/03/09 28
113 19343 SAGARIKA ROUT BHAGABAN ROUT GIRL UR 11/04/09 28
114 19112 CHINMAYEE JENA MAHESWAR JENA GIRL SC 11/05/09 28
115 19025 AMIT KU BEHERA SUBASH CH BEHERA BOY UR 17/03/08 27
116 19495 SUVAM SEKHAR BEHERA PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR  04/04/08 27
117 19153 HIMANSHU BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA BOY UR 05/09/08 27
118 19049 ARPITA JENA DEBENDRA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 29/05/08 27
119 19396 SHIKHARANI BHUYAN ASHOK KU BHUYAN GIRL UR 25/06/08 27
120 19010 ADITYA KU BAL BISHWAJIT BAL BOY UR 07/05/08 27
121 19120 DEBIKA PANDA SRIKANTA PANDA GIRL UR 08/06/08 27
122 19425 SONALI MOHANTY PRAKASH CHANDRA MOHANTY GIRL UR 31/08/08 27
123 19116 DEBADUTTA SAHOO KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 16/09/08 27
124 19040 ARATI SAHU SRIDHAR SAHU GIRL UR 24/09/08 27
125 19442 SRUTIREKHA GHADEI BIJAY KUMAR GHADEI GIRL UR 10/07/08 27
126 19359 SANDIP KUMAR JENA ABHINNA KUMAR JENA BOY UR 22/11/08 27
127 19218 MANASI PATTANAYAK AJAYA KU PATTNAYAK GIRL UR 12/05/08 27
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128 19077 BANDANA BEHERA RABINDRA BEHERA GIRL UR 16/12/08 27
129 19267 PRAJNA PARAMITA JENA BHARAT CHARAN JENA GIRL UR 20/12/08 27
130 19027 AMLAN ROUT ABHIRAM ROUT BOY UR 25/12/08 27
131 19244 OM PRIYA ROUT HRUSHIKESH ROUT GIRL UR 01/02/09 27
132 19146 GURUDATTA JENA GANGADHAR JENA BOY UR 14/02/09 27
133 19154 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PADIARY RATIKANT PADIARY BOY UR 18/04/09 27
134 19389 SATYAPRAKASH PALATA GOURANGA CHARAN PALATA BOY UR 19/04/09 27
135 19041 ARCHITA NAYAK DURYODHAN NAYAK GIRL UR 30/04/09 27
136 19113 CHIRANJIB AYACH SASHIKANTA AYACH BOY UR 27/06/09 27
137 19181 KABERI PATRA SHREEDHAR PATRA GIRL SC 12/01/09 27
138 19015 ADYASHA MOHANTY RAJANIKANTA MOHANTY GIRL UR 02/03/08 26
139 19215 MANAS KUMAR BEHERA NISIKANTA BEHERA BOY UR 23/02/08 26
140 19092 BIDYABATI TRIPATHY JITENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY GIRL UR 03/06/08 26
141 19393 SHAKTI SWAR DASH SIBANARAYAN DASH BOY UR 04/10/08 26
142 19239 OM PRAKAS JENA NILADRI BEHARI JENA BOY UR 07/06/08 26
143 19063 ASISH KU PATRA KESHAB CHARAN PATRA BOY SC 07/08/08 26
144 19521 LIPSARANI JENA BIJAYA KUMAR JENA GIRL SC 10/02/08 26
145 19401 SHUNYA PRASAD NANDA DHANANJAYA NANDA BOY UR 10/04/08 26
146 19390 SATYAPRIYA SAMRESH GIRISH CH NAYAK BOY UR 10/06/08 26
147 19186 KRISHNA JENA DUSHASAN JENA BOY SC 15/11/08 26
148 19085 BHABANI SANKAR BEHERA SUBASH KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 21/11/08 26
149 19304 PURUSOTTAM MUDULI SUBHAKANTA MUDULI BOY UR 12/06/08 26
150 19383 SATYAJIT JENA PRADEEP KU JENA BOY UR 22/12/08 26
151 19423 SONALI MAITRI SHARMA UTTAM SHARMA GIRL UR PH(OH) 24/12/08 26
152 19505 SWYAM SASWAT SAMANTA SINGHAR SASHIBHUSAN SAMANTA SINGHAR BOY UR 01/04/09 26
153 19378 SATYABHAMA JENA BHAGIRATHI JENA GIRL SC 18/01/09 26
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154 19499 SWADHIN KU NAYAK PARAMANANDA NAYAK BOY UR 17/02/09 26
155 19262 PRACHI BHUYAN DHIRENDRA BHUYAN GIRL UR 21/02/09 26
156 19334 RUPAK KUMAR  BHUYAN RANJAN KUMAR BHUYAN BOY UR 13/03/09 26
157 19269 PRAJNA PRIYADARSINI JENA SUDARSAN JENA GIRL UR 25/03/09 26
158 19264 PRAFULLA THATARI GOPAL THATARI BOY SC 15/06/09 26
159 19132 DIPTIRANJAN PATRA AJAYA PATRA BOY SC 11/12/07 25
160 19140 GHANASHYAM PARIDA PRASHANTA PARIDA BOY UR 24/02/08 25
161 19226 MONALISA JENA SUDARSAN JENA GIRL SC 04/11/08 25
162 19159 ITISHREE PATRA ALEKH CHANDRA PATRA GIRL UR 19/04/08 25
163 19482 SUJIT KUMAR PAHI LAXMIDHAR PAHI BOY UR 20/05/08 25
164 19012 ADITYA KUMAR ROUT PRASANNA KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 06/03/08 25
165 19128 DIBYARANJAN BEHERA ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 06/11/08 25
166 19166 JAYAPRAKASHA JENA SASHI BHUSAN JENA BOY UR 17/06/08 25
167 19160 ITISHREE SAHOO GOPAL CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 18/08/08 25
168 19126 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA PURUSOTTAM BEHERA BOY UR 20/08/08 25
169 19213 MAMA MURMU CHUNURAM MURMU GIRL ST 24/08/08 25
170 19225 MONALISA DAKSHINI RAY SITANSHU KU DAKSHINI RAY GIRL UR 10/06/08 25
171 19465 SUBHASMITA KHUNTIA BISWANATH KHUNTIA GIRL UR 10/12/08 25
172 19299 PUJARANI JENA JALADHAR JENA GIRL UR 01/03/09 25
173 19305 PURUSOTTAM SETUP KHAGESWAR SETUP BOY SC 16/01/09 25
174 19493 SUSHREE AMRITA PRITAM OJHA AMULYA KUMAR OJHA GIRL UR 02/04/09 25
175 19236 NIKITA MOHANTY NILAMANI MOHANTY GIRL UR 25/02/09 25
176 19002 ABHIJIT JENA ASHOK KU JENA BOY UR 04/03/09 25
177 19035 ANUPAMA SETHY DHANESWAR SETHY GIRL SC 29/06/09 25
178 19487 SUPRITI SUMAN PATRA MUKTIKANTA PATRA GIRL UR 07/11/09 25
179 19422 SONALI DWIBEDI YOGENDRA DWIBEDI GIRL UR 21/09/09 25
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180 19273 PRASANNA KU JENA SUDHAKAR JENA BOY SC 11/01/09 25
181 19303 PURNIMA CHAND PEDA ANJAN PEDA GIRL UR 11/03/09 25
182 19472 SUCHITA SAHOO BALAKRUSHNA SAHOO GIRL UR 11/03/09 25
183 19045 ARMAN SAMAL GIRISH CHANDRA SAMAL BOY UR GOVT EMP. 12/09/07 24
184 19171 JITENDRA TUDU DURGA TUDU BOY ST 16/12/07 24
185 19377 SATYA SWARUP PANDA RADHASHYAM PANDA BOY UR 26/02/08 24
186 19206 LOPAMUDRA SABAT BIJAYA SABAT GIRL UR 04/12/08 24
187 19185 KISHOR JENA BATAKRUSHNA JENA BOY SC 05/06/08 24
188 19352 SAIPRAKASH PRADHAN JYOTI PRAKASH PRADHAN BOY UR 15/06/08 24
189 19331 RUDRANARAYAN NAYAK SANTOSH NAYAK BOY UR 22/06/08 24
190 19081 BARSHARANI JENA SANTOSH KUMAR JENA GIRL SC 20/08/08 24
191 19257 PARTHA SARATHI BEHERA  DHRUBA CHARAN BEHERA BOY UR 27/08/08 24
192 19188 KRISHNA PANDA BIJAYA KU PANDA BOY UR 14/09/08 24
193 19184 KIRTIMAYEE JENA AMULYA KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 16/10/08 24
194 19446 SUBHALAXMI BARAL MADHUSUDAN BARAL GIRL UR 16/11/08 24
195 19339 SACHINDRA JENA RAGHUNATH JENA BOY UR 17/11/08 24
196 19466 SUBHASMITA NAYAK BIRABHADRA NAYAK GIRL UR 25/11/08 24
197 19087 BHAKTIPRATYASHA DAS NARENDRA KU DAS GIRL UR 12/09/08 24
198 19026 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA BOY UR 16/12/08 24
199 19038 ARADHYA ROUT BIDYADHAR ROUT BOY UR 22/12/08 24
200 19291 PRIYANKA DAS JATINDRA KU DAS GIRL SC 14/02/09 24
201 19021 ALIVA PARIDA PADMANAVA PARIDA GIRL SC 03/02/09 24
202 19253 PANKAJ KUMAR PAHI TARANISEN PAHI BOY UR 03/02/09 24
203 19520 SMRUTI RANJAN PAHI CHITTA RANJAN PAHI BOY UR 21/03/09 24
204 19057 ASHIRBAD SATPATHY BIDYADHAR SATPATHY BOY UR 27/03/09 24
205 19515 URMILA KABI DAMADAR KABI GIRL UR 05/02/09 24
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206 19003 ABHIJIT NAYAK JAGANNATH NAYAK BOY UR 11/07/07 23
207 19179 JYOTIRMAYEE NAYAK RAJKISHOR NAYAK GIRL UR 01/07/08 23
208 19094 BIKRAM BESHRA MOHAN BESHRA BOY ST 15/01/08 23
209 19117 DEBASIS DAS BABAJI CHARAN DAS BOY UR 02/09/08 23
210 19363 SANGRAM SAHOO PRAHALLAD SAHOO BOY UR 31/03/08 23
211 19050 ARPITA PRIYADARSHANI BAL AJAY KU BAL GIRL UR 04/04/08 23
212 19177 JYOTIRANJAN KAR JAGANNATH KAR BOY UR 04/08/08 23
213 19455 SUBHANKAR OJHA BISWAJIT OJHA BOY UR 06/04/08 23
214 19511 TOPHAN NAIK PRABHAKAR NAIK BOY ST 27/06/08 23
215 19276 PRATIKSHYA BEHERA DHARMAPADA BEHERA GIRL UR 07/09/08 23
216 19029 ANANYA MOHANTY KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY GIRL UR 20/07/08 23
217 19437 SOYAM PRAKASH JENA MANOJ KU JENA BOY UR 23/07/08 23
218 19219 MANDAKINI SAHOO ARADHANA SAHOO GIRL UR 27/09/08 23
219 19366 SANJAY KUMAR HO JURIA HO BOY ST 14/10/08 23
220 19162 JABARANI BEHERA BANSIDHARA BEHERA GIRL UR 30/10/08 23
221 19090 BIBHUDATTA DHAL BHAGIRATHI DHAL BOY UR 15/11/08 23
222 19476 SUDHANSU SEKHAR PADHIARY SHARAT PADHIARY BOY UR 20/12/08 23
223 19272 PRANGYAPARAMITA JENA PRATAP KU JENA GIRL UR 23/12/08 23
224 19156 HIMANSHU SEKHAR SETHI SRIKANTA SETHI BOY SC GOVT EMP. 24/12/08 23
225 19416 SMRUTISHREE MOHANTY SISIR KU MOHANTY GIRL UR 31/01/09 23
226 19513 TRILOCHAN PADHI DEBARAJ PADHI BOY UR 16/02/09 23
227 19448 SUBHALAXMI DAS MANORANJAN DAS GIRL UR 23/02/09 23
228 19525 JEEBAN PRADEEP DAS SUSANTA DAS BOY UR 28/04/09 23
229 19243 OM PRASAD ROUT SURESH KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 15/10/07 22
230 19108 CHANDAN KU SOREN PHATU SOREN BOY ST 11/06/07 22
231 19145 GOUTAM KUMAR ROUT RAMESH KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 01/05/08 22
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232 19429 SOUMYA RANJAN KHUNTIA SURENDRA KUMAR KHUNTIA BOY UR 21/01/08 22
233 19294 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHEEN JENA UTSHAB KU JENA GIRL UR 02/03/08 22
234 19152 HIMANGI ROUT CHITTARANJAN ROUT GIRL UR 03/07/08 22
235 19461 SUBHASISH SENAPATI GOPAL KRUSHNA SENAPATI BOY UR 14/05/08 22
236 19508 TAPAS PARIDA NARAHARI PARIDA BOY SC 06/06/08 22
237 19046 ARMAN SHA TRILOCHAN SHA BOY UR 25/07/08 22
238 19123 DHARMAJIT JENA BATAKRUSHNA JENA BOY SC 17/08/08 22
239 19009 ABHISHEK SHA SHYAM SUNDAR SHA BOY UR 28/08/08 22
240 19462 SUBHASMITA BARAL SANTOSH KUMAR BARAL GIRL UR 15/09/08 22
241 19486 SUNITA JENA RABINDRA JENA GIRL SC 15/11/08 22
242 19080 BARSHARANI JENA GYANENDRA JENA GIRL UR 24/12/08 22
243 19263 PRADIP KU SAHOO PURNACHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 28/12/08 22
244 19246 OMM PRAKASH PARIDA DHARANIDHAR PARIDA BOY UR 15/01/09 22
245 19164 JAGANNATH NAYAK BHAGIRATHI NAYAK BOY UR 31/01/09 22
246 19193 LAXMI PRIYA JENA AKSHAYA JENA GIRL UR 02/03/09 22
247 19247 OMM PRAKASH PATI ANANDA PATI BOY UR 29/03/09 22
248 19302 PUJARINI BINISIA NISHAKAR BINISIA GIRL ST 04/01/09 22
249 19190 KUNUMUNU OJHA KAMALAKANTA OJHA GIRL UR 29/04/09 22
250 19088 BIBEKANANDA ROUT BIDYADHAR ROUT BOY UR 14/05/09 22
251 19351 SAINA SUMAN DAS KIRTIMAYA DAS GIRL UR 16/05/09 22
252 19523 ANANTA NARAYAN MAJHI ABHAYA KUMAR MAJHI BOY SC 06/01/09 22
253 19395 SHIBAPRASAD ROUT CHANDRASEKHAR ROUT BOY UR 09/02/09 22
254 19033 ANKITA PRIYADARSHI PARIDA KARTIK CHANDRA PARIDA GIRL UR 30/03/10 22
255 19210 MAHESWAR MAJHI PARAMANANDA MAJHI BOY SC 23/01/07 21
256 19222 MEGHANAD JENA RAMAKANTA JENA BOY SC 02/05/05 21
257 19183 KIRTIMAN BEHERA DILLIP KU BEHERA BOY UR 03/09/08 21
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258 19316 RAKESH JENA ANIRUDHA JENA BOY SC 18/04/08 21
259 19444 STITA PRANJNYA SAMAL GANESH SAMAL GIRL UR 18/05/08 21
260 19314 RAJESH PARIDA NARAHARI PARIDA BOY SC 06/06/08 21
261 19379 SATYABRAT SAHOO SANJYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 13/06/08 21
262 19327 RUDRA PRAKASH NAYAK RAKSHAKAR NYAK BOY UR 07/11/08 21
263 19382 SATYAJIT BARIK SAROJ BARIK BOY UR 15/07/08 21
264 19373 SARBESWARA BEHERA SARAT KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 16/07/08 21
265 19266 PRAGNYARANI AYACH PRATAP AICH GIRL UR 25/07/08 21
266 19097 BIPASA MOHANTY BHAGIRATH MAHANTY GIRL UR 08/08/08 21
267 19141 GITANJALI GHADEI SHASHIKANT GHADEI GIRL UR 09/09/08 21
268 19439 SRADHANJALI GHADEI SHASHIKANT GHADEI GIRL UR 09/09/08 21
269 19004 ABHIJIT PATRA UTTAM PATRA BOY SC 09/11/08 21
270 19078 BARSAPRIYADARSINEE NAYAK SATYABRATA NAYAK GIRL UR 19/09/08 21
271 19406 SIPUNU SAHU SANTOSH KU SAHOO BOY UR 20/10/08 21
272 19336 RUPALI MAHANTY DUSHASAN MAHANTY GIRL UR 25/10/08 21
273 19445 SUBHADRA BEHERA PARIKHITA BEHERA GIRL UR 31/10/08 21
274 19096 BINITA KUMARI SATISH YADAV GIRL UR 15/11/08 21
275 19151 HIMADRI OJHA LALIT NARAYAN OJHA GIRL UR 12/08/08 21
276 19283 PRERANA ROUT CHATURBHUJA ROUT GIRL UR 01/01/09 21
277 19227 MONALISA NAYAK AMULYA NAYAK GIRL UR 14/01/09 21
278 19497 SUVASMITA BEHERA SEKHAR CHANDRA BEHERA GIRL UR 27/01/09 21
279 19007 ABHIPSHA SAHU BISHNU PRASAD SAHU GIRL UR 02/01/09 21
280 19350 SAILAXMI SETHY GOPINATH SETHY GIRL SC 02/02/09 21
281 19421 SONALI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS GIRL UR 14/03/09 21
282 19510 TARINI PRASAD BEHERA RAMAKANTA BEHERA BOY UR 16/03/09 21
283 19409 SMRUTI RANJAN PANDA PADMANAV PANDA BOY UR 22/03/09 21
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284 19522 DHABALESWAR JENA BASANTA KUMAR JENA BOY SC 30/03/09 21
285 19161 J.N JASMINI SETHY NARENDRA KU SETHY GIRL SC 15/05/09 21
286 19182 KHUSI SAHOO PURNACHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 15/05/09 21
287 19256 PARTHA PRATIMA SUAR SISIRA KU SUAR BOY UR 07/05/09 21
288 19349 SAIKRUSHNA PARIDA GANGA DHAR PARIDA BOY UR 08/03/09 21
289 19374 SARMISTHA NAYAK TRILOCHAN NAYAK GIRL UR 08/03/09 21
290 19047 AROSMITA ARSHAL SANKARSAN ARSHAL GIRL UR 09/03/09 21
291 19235 NARENDRA MAJHI PRADIP MAJHI BOY SC 07/07/07 20
292 19260 PRABHANJAN SAHU PRAKASH KU SAHU BOY UR 25/08/07 20
293 19278 PRATYASHA PRIYADARSHANI NAYAK AJAY KU NAYAK GIRL UR 27/08/07 20
294 19320 RASHMIRANJAN PAHI AMARSEN PAHI BOY UR 17/10/07 20
295 19086 BHAGYALAXMI PADIHARY DAMODAR PADIHARY GIRL UR 13/03/08 20
296 19144 GOURANGA PAHI RABINDRA KUMAR PAHI BOY UR 05/06/08 20
297 19412 SMRUTI REKHA SA BHARAT SA GIRL UR 05/08/08 20
298 19157 HIMANSU BARAL RAGHUNATH BARAL BOY UR 05/10/08 20
299 19370 SANTOSHINI DEHURI HARIHAR DEHURI GIRL UR 27/06/08 20
300 19197 LAXMIPRIYA JENA KHAGESWAR JENA GIRL SC 07/03/08 20
301 19534 PUJARANI SENAPATI MADAN MOHAN SENAPATI GIRL ST 07/04/08 20
302 19017 AISHURIA JENA AMAR KUMAR JENA GIRL UR 16/07/08 20
303 19124 DIBYA RANJAN PAHI MANORANJAN PAHI BOY UR 21/07/08 20
304 19375 SASHIKANTA SETHY BHIMSEN SETHY BOY SC 23/07/08 20
305 19055 ASHARANI NAYAK HRUSIKESH NAYAK GIRL UR 20/08/08 20
306 19149 HARAPRIYA SAHU JAGABANDHU SAHU GIRL UR 09/12/08 20
307 19105 BISWANATH TUDU SUNARAM TUDU BOY ST 10/01/08 20
308 19317 RASHMI RANJAN KAR NIRANJAN KAR BOY UR 16/01/09 20
309 19431 SOUMYA RANJANA BEHERA CHANDRAMANI BEHERA BOY UR 16/01/09 20
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310 19438 SRABANI ROUT TRILOCHAN ROUT GIRL UR 28/02/09 20
311 19281 PRCHETUSH NAYAK GANESWARA NAYAK BOY UR 18/03/09 20
312 19134 DISHARANI BHUYAN PURNACHANDRA BHUYAN GIRL UR 26/03/09 20
313 19028 ANANYA ANWESHA JENA JIBANANDA JENA GIRL SC 04/03/09 20
314 19413 SMRUTI SMARANIKA SWAIN PRAKASH CHANDRA SWAIN GIRL UR 04/04/09 20
315 19052 ARPITA ROUT BASUDEV ROUT GIRL UR 15/04/09 20
316 19427 SOUDAMINI JENA GADADHAR JENA GIRL SC 15/04/09 20
317 19459 SUBHASHREE JENA MOHAN CHARAN JENA GIRL SC 21/05/09 20
318 19509 TAPASWINI BEHERA BIGYAN RANJAN BEHERA GIRL UR 07/03/09 20
319 19328 RUDRA PRASAD  NANDA LAXMINARAYAN NANDA BOY UR 09/04/09 20
320 19436 SOURAV PRASAD BEHERA RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 12/02/09 20
321 19405 SIMRAN GIRI PARESHA CHANDRA GIRI GIRL UR 07/06/07 19
322 19458 SUBHANKARA RANA PRASANTA KUMAR RANA BOY UR 01/08/08 19
323 19322 RASHMITA BIRUA GAMIA BIRUA GIRL ST 15/02/08 19
324 19514 TRISAKHA DHAL BISHNU PRASAD DHAL GIRL UR 04/12/08 19
325 19043 ARJUN MANDAL BASUDEV MANDAL BOY UR 29/04/08 19
326 19354 SAISMITA PATRA PADMANAV PATRA GIRL UR 05/10/08 19
327 19367 SANJAYA NAHAK NARAHARI NAHAK BOY UR 14/05/08 19
328 19312 RAJENDRA MALLICK SHANKARSHANA MALLICK BOY UR 06/07/08 19
329 19284 PRITI PUSPA MALLICK RADHASHYAM MALLICK GIRL UR 13/06/08 19
330 19095 BIMAL KUMAR MAJHI KISHORE KUMAR MAJHI BOY ST 07/05/08 19
331 19325 RINA MAJHI PRATAP MAJHI GIRL SC 07/06/08 19
332 19426 SONALI SAMAL GOURANGA SAMAL GIRL UR 13/07/08 19
333 19143 GITANJALI SETHY PURNACHANDRA SETHY GIRL SC 21/07/08 19
334 19240 OM PRAKASH BARIK BASANTA BARIK BOY UR 27/07/08 19
335 19212 MAMA HEMBRAM BABULI HEMBRAM GIRL ST 08/02/08 19
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336 19200 LIJARANI SWAIN MANMATH SWAIN GIRL UR 19/09/08 19
337 19228 MONALISA PADHI SUDARSHAN PADHI GIRL UR 18/10/08 19
338 19524 RANJIT JENA TAPAN KUMAR JENA BOY SC 20/10/08 19
339 19372 SARBESWAR SETHY UPENDRA SETHY BOY SC 11/09/08 19
340 19298 PRUTHIVI RANJAN JENA MANGULI CHARAN JENA BOY SC 30/11/08 19
341 19064 ASUTOSH BEHERA BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 12/03/08 19
342 19484 SUMIT SETHY PRAFULLA SETHY BOY SC 13/12/08 19
343 19297 PRIYARANJAN BHOI PADMANAVA BHOI BOY UR 16/01/09 19
344 19532 SUBASH CHANDRA NATH NIRAKSHA NATH BOY UR 23/01/09 19
345 19074 BALARAM NAYAK BHAGIRATHI NAYAK BOY UR 31/01/09 19
346 19187 KRISHNA KANTA NAYAK SUDAM NAYAK BOY UR 02/03/09 19
347 19498 SWADESHNA KUANR SUSANTA KU KUANR GIRL UR 23/02/09 19
348 19474 SUDEEPTA BEHERA SHISIR KU BEHERA GIRL UR 24/02/09 19
349 19072 B.C KALINGA SURAJ ROUT BALARAM ROUT BOY UR 14/03/09 19
350 19324 RASMITA PATRA SHARAT PATRA GIRL SC 20/03/09 19
351 19268 PRAJNA PRIYADARSINI JENA KALAKAR JENA GIRL SC 24/03/09 19
352 19289 PRITIRANI LENKA JANARDAN LENKA GIRL UR 29/03/09 19
353 19006 ABHIMANYU SETHI NIRANJAN SETHI BOY SC 31/03/09 19
354 19485 SUMITRA DUTTA ALEKHA DUTTA GIRL UR 23/06/09 19
355 19168 JEEBANJYOTI ROUT ANTARJYAMI ROUT BOY UR 10/03/09 19
356 19467 SUBHASMITA ROUT DAMODAR ROUT GIRL UR 10/04/09 19
357 19274 PRASANT MOHALIK MAYADHAR MOHALIK BOY SC 07/03/07 18
358 19189 KRUSHNA CH MAHARANA HRUSHIKESHA MAHARANA BOY UR 02/04/08 18
359 19208 MADHUSMITA JENA SURENDRA JENA GIRL SC 15/03/08 18
360 19464 SUBHASMITA JENA SATRUGHANA JENA GIRL UR 15/03/08 18
361 19480 SUJATA BEHERA NARENDRA BEHERA GIRL UR 15/03/08 18
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362 19335 RUPALI JENA BIDYADHAR JENA GIRL UR 04/12/08 18
363 19392 SEEMA MUDULI AKRURA CHARAN MUDULI GIRL UR 27/06/08 18
364 19114 CHITTA RANJAN BEHERA PITAMBAR BEHERA BOY UR 08/04/08 18
365 19203 LIPSARANI PAHI JITENDRA PAHI GIRL UR 08/05/08 18
366 19512 TRILOCHAN DAS GAJENDRA DAS BOY UR 09/11/08 18
367 19180 KABERI PALATA DAYANIDHI PALATA GIRL UR 10/09/08 18
368 19194 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA ABHIRAM BEHERA GIRL UR 10/11/08 18
369 19403 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA PADMANAV BEHERA BOY UR 17/10/08 18
370 19488 SURYAKANTA DASH RAMESH DASH BOY UR 19/10/08 18
371 19098 BISHNUPRIYA BEHERA PADMANAVA BEHERA GIRL UR 12/12/08 18
372 19326 ROJALIN ROUT AKSHYA ROUT GIRL UR 20/01/09 18
373 19309 RAJA DAS PRASANTA DAS BOY SC 15/02/09 18
374 19093 BIKASH BARI SUKADEV BARI BOY ST 05/02/09 18
375 19306 R. PRIYADARSANI SAHOO PRAFULLA SAHOO GIRL UR 15/06/09 18
376 19353 SAIPRIYA JENA AMIYA RANJAN JENA GIRL UR 20/06/09 18
377 19170 JIBANA PRADEEP DASH BANAMALI DASH BOY UR 10/06/09 18
378 19399 SHRABANI JENA GAGAN BIHARI JENA GIRL SC 06/08/07 17
379 19163 JAGAN PATRA KARTTIKA PATRA BOY SC 22/10/07 17
380 19388 SATYAM PADHI NABAGHANA PADHI BOY UR 11/11/07 17
381 19506 TANUPRIYA JENA JUDHISTHIR JENA GIRL SC 17/02/08 17
382 19460 SUBHASHREE JENA ANANDA CHANDRA JENA GIRL UR 21/02/08 17
383 19176 JYOTIPRAKASH JENA BHIMASEN JENA BOY UR 03/05/08 17
384 19489 SURYAKANTA NAIK MANOJ NAIK BOY ST 03/05/08 17
385 19468 SUBHASMITA SETHY ARJUNA KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 04/07/08 17
386 19503 SWAYAM PRAKASH NAYAK DHANESWAR NAYAK BOY UR 21/04/08 17
387 19131 DIPARANI SAHA KABINDRA SAHA GIRL UR 24/04/08 17
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388 19310 RAJA NAIK ADIKANDA NAIK BOY ST 05/05/08 17
389 19061 ASISH KU JENA RAJENDRA KU JENA BOY SC 06/05/08 17
390 19084 BARSHARANI SAHA GOURANGA SAHA GIRL UR 07/09/08 17
391 19013 ADITYA NARAYAN ROUT JAGANNATH ROUT BOY UR 14/07/08 17
392 19321 RASHMIREKHA SAHA PADMANAVA SAHA GIRL UR 08/07/08 17
393 19248 OMM SAI KHILAR MANORANJAN KHILAR BOY UR 09/11/08 17
394 19158 INDRAJIT DHAL SHYAMASUNDAR DHAL BOY UR 15/09/08 17
395 19473 SUCHITRA BEHERA SUDARSAN BEHERA GIRL UR 10/01/08 17
396 19308 RAHUL PARIDA MAHESWAR PARIDA BOY SC 10/07/08 17
397 19449 SUBHAM BEHERA BISWABHUSAN BEHERA BOY UR 11/08/08 17
398 19251 PABITRA MUDULI KHAGESWAR MUDULI BOY SC 01/02/09 17
399 19205 LOKANATHA SHA RABINDRA KU SHA BOY UR 01/03/09 17
400 19242 OM PRAKASHA SAHOO NARESH KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 14/01/09 17
401 19293 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHANI ROUT PRADYUMNA KU ROUT GIRL UR 20/01/09 17
402 19062 ASISH KU JENA MANMATH JENA BOY UR 16/02/09 17
403 19290 PRIYADARSHANEE PANDIT NARAYAN CHANDRA PANDIT GIRL SC 24/02/09 17
404 19127 DIBYAJYOTI JENA NARESH JENA BOY SC 03/03/09 17
405 19070 AYUSH PARIDA BAISHNAB PARIDA BOY UR 04/01/09 17
406 19282 PREM PRAKAS PEDA PRADEEP KUMAR PEDA BOY UR 04/04/09 17
407 19362 SANGITARANI BEHERA MALAYA KUMAR BEHERA GIRL UR 05/01/09 17
408 19329 RUDRA PRASAD BARIK BHARAT BARIK BOY UR 05/04/09 17
409 19175 JYOTI RANJAN PAHI GATI KRUSHNA PAHI BOY UR 18/06/09 17
410 19167 JAYASREE RATH DEBASISA RATH GIRL UR 08/01/09 17
411 19454 SUBHAMA PATRA NARENDRA PATRA BOY UR 01/03/08 16
412 19483 SUMIT KUMAR MAHALIK PADMANAV MAHALIK BOY UR 02/05/08 16
413 19270 PRAJUKTA PANDA PRAMODA KUMAR PANDA GIRL UR 02/06/08 16
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414 19391 SAUMYARANJAN JENA ABHIMANYU JENA BOY SC 02/10/08 16
415 19111 CHANDRASEKHAR BARIK MANAS RANJAN BARIK BOY UR 13/04/08 16
416 19230 MRUTYUNJAYA MAJHI HEMANTA MAJHI BOY SC 18/05/08 16
417 19288 PRITIRAJ BEHERA MANI CHARAN BEHERA BOY UR 16/06/08 16
418 19237 NIRANJAN NAYAK DAYANIDHI NAYAK BOY UR 17/06/08 16
419 19209 MADHUSMITA PAHI BHAGIRATHI PAHI GIRL UR 07/05/08 16
420 19360 SANGHAMITRA JENA NILAKANTHA JENA GIRL SC 29/07/08 16
421 19463 SUBHASMITA BARIK SARAT CHANDRA BARIK GIRL UR 14/08/08 16
422 19471 SUCHARITA PARIDA KRUSHNA CHANDRA PARIDA GIRL UR 22/09/08 16
423 19453 SUBHAM SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO BOY UR 10/11/08 16
424 19115 DASRATH BESHRA SALKHU BESHRA BOY ST 15/11/08 16
425 19121 DEEPAK BEHERA KALIA BEHERA BOY UR 20/11/08 16
426 19030 ANASUYA JENA BIDYADHAR JENA GIRL SC 12/12/08 16
427 19358 SAMPURNA SAHOO DHHUSASANA SAHOO GIRL UR 23/12/08 16
428 19469 SUBHIGYAN BHUYAN CHATURBHUJA BHUYAN BOY UR 27/12/08 16
429 19385 SATYAJIT SETHY RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY BOY SC 01/01/09 16
430 19286 PRITIMAYEE SETHI UPENDRA SETHY GIRL SC 01/03/09 16
431 19202 LIPSARANI KHUNTIA NARAYANA KHUNTIA GIRL UR 02/04/09 16
432 19307 RADHAKANT JENA UTKAL KESHARI JENA BOY UR 15/02/09 16
433 19526 HIRA BASKEY BHIMA BASKEY GIRL ST 20/02/09 16
434 19192 LALATENDU MOHANTY LAXMIKANTA MOHANTY BOY UR 17/03/09 16
435 19133 DIPTISHREE JENA BANAMALI JENA GIRL SC 26/03/09 16
436 19519 ROJALIN KUNAR RABINDRA KUMAR KUNAR GIRL UR 04/04/09 16
437 19381 SATYAJEET NAYAK JAGANNATH NAYAK BOY UR 27/04/09 16
438 19456 SUBHANKAR ROUT PARSURAM ROUT BOY UR 06/03/09 16
439 19428 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA MANORANJAN BEHERA BOY UR 09/02/09 16
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440 19417 SMUTI SANKALPA BEHERA GARIB LOCHAN BEHERA BOY UR 10/09/09 16
441 19044 ARJUN MURMU NABA MURMU BOY ST 09/06/05 15
442 19371 SARASWATI HEMBRAM GAJENDRA HEMBRAM GIRL ST 04/09/07 15
443 19101 BISWAJEET JENA SURESHA JENA BOY SC 17/05/07 15
444 19301 PUJARANI SUAR SHREEKANTA SUAR GIRL UR 01/11/08 15
445 19450 SUBHAM KUMAR BHUYAN BASANTA KUMAR BHUYAN BOY UR 27/01/08 15
446 19341 SAGAR NAIK KUNJA BIHARI NAIK BOY ST 16/02/08 15
447 19139 GAYATRI SA KASINATHA SA GIRL UR 05/12/08 15
448 19479 SUJATA BEHERA UGRASEN BEHERA GIRL UR 07/11/08 15
449 19241 OM PRAKASH DAS PRIYABRAT DAS BOY SC 13/07/08 15
450 19053 ARPITA SAHOO KAILASH SAHOO GIRL UR 27/07/08 15
451 19394 SHIBANI MUNDA SURENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 08/09/08 15
452 19019 AJIT MOHANTY BIDYADHAR MOHANTY BOY UR 10/02/08 15
453 19224 MK BIRANCHI NARAYANA JENA BISWANATH JENA BOY SC 11/06/08 15
454 19011 ADITYA KUMAR BHUYAN AJAY KUMAR BHUYAN BOY UR 01/04/09 15
455 19418 SNEHALATA DWIBEDI BANKANIDHI DWIBEDI GIRL UR 20/01/09 15
456 19345 SAI PRABHA SHA DHANESWAR SHA GIRL UR 24/01/09 15
457 19198 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY SUKADEV SETHY  GIRL SC 02/09/09 15
458 19365 SANJAY KU SETHY JATADHARI SETHY BOY SC 20/02/09 15
459 19356 SAMBIT MOHAPATRA AKHILA MOHAPATRA BOY UR 23/03/09 15
460 19533 DIPAK KUMAR NATH GOLAK BIHARI NATH BOY UR 23/03/09 15
461 19172 JNANSHREE BAL ANANDA CHANDRA BAL GIRL UR 04/04/09 15
462 19323 RASMIRANI JENA SARAT JENA GIRL SC 05/02/09 15
463 19490 SUSANTA KU SWAIN GIRIDHARI SWAIN BOY UR 19/05/09 15
464 19199 LIJARANI PANDA BISNUPRASAD PANDA GIRL UR 28/05/09 15
465 19424 SONALI MAJHI TIPU MAJHI GIRL ST 16/01/08 14
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466 19174 JYOTI RANJAN DEHURI BABAJI DEHURI BOY UR 18/02/08 14
467 19014 ADITYA PRAKASHA JENA SANKHALI JENA BOY SC 16/05/08 14
468 19397 SHIKHARANI NAIK PABANA NAIK GIRL ST 14/06/08 14
469 19494 SUVAM JENA NANDA KISHOR JENA BOY SC 14/06/08 14
470 19527 ABHIJEET DALEI AJAYA KUMAR DALEI BOY SC 08/11/08 14
471 19517 MANASWINI PATRA BADALA PATRA GIRL ST 14/11/08 14
472 19528 PRITIMAYEE DALEI BIJAYA KUMAR DALEI GIRL SC 19/11/08 14
473 19504 SWEETY SOREN MEGHARAI SOREN GIRL ST 13/02/09 14
474 19265 PRAGNYA PALLABINI SANKHUA DEEPAK KUMAR SANKHUA GIRL UR 14/03/09 14
475 19069 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH AKSHAYA KU SINGH BOY UR 04/01/09 14
476 19433 SOUMYARANJAN JENA SATYAPRIYA JENA BOY SC 16/04/09 14
477 19408 SMRUTI RANJAN BEHERA MANORANJAN BEHERA BOY UR 20/04/09 14
478 19279 PRAVAT KU SAU BIJAYA KU SAU BOY UR 10/05/09 14
479 19434 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO RATNAKAR SAHOO BOY UR 07/10/07 13
480 19261 PRABHASINI JHALIA GAJENDRA JHALIA GIRL UR 22/02/08 13
481 19104 BISWALAXMI SAHOO KHIROD CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 03/04/08 13
482 19518 SUBHALAXMI SAMAL RAJIB SAMAL GIRL UR 05/10/08 13
483 19357 SAMBIT SUBHANKAR NAYAK UTTAM KUMAR NAYAK BOY UR 14/07/08 13
484 19500 SWAGATIKA NAYAK HIMANSHU RANJAN NAYAK GIRL UR 15/07/08 13
485 19440 SRADHANJALI SAMAL KALAKAR SAMAL GIRL UR 29/10/08 13
486 19441 SRUTI RANJAN JENA JAGANNATH JENA BOY SC 23/12/08 13
487 19234 NARAYAN SOREN LAL MOHAN SOREN BOY ST 01/01/09 13
488 19135 DUMUNI MURMU SALAI MURMU GIRL ST 12/02/09 13
489 19481 SUJATA PATRA SURENDRA PATRA GIRL SC 12/03/09 13
490 19402 SHYAM HO TURI HO BOY ST 29/08/07 12
491 19501 SWAGATIKA SHAOO BHIMASEN SHAOO GIRL UR 15/12/07 12
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492 19355 SAKRA SOREN LAL MOHAN SOREN GIRL ST 01/01/08 12
493 19537 BASANTI HO GHANA HO GIRL ST 27/04/08 12
494 19214 MAMA SINKU AJAYA SINKU GIRL ST 06/09/08 12
495 19147 GYANA RANJAN PADHI DURYODHAN PADHI BOY UR 29/11/08 12
496 19207 M.D ARASMITA ROUT DHANESWAR ROUT GIRL UR 29/11/08 12
497 19252 PALAK SAHOO ALOK CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 05/03/09 12
498 19204 LISHARANI SATAPATHY BHABAGRAHI SATAPATHY GIRL UR 07/01/09 12
499 19079 BARSHA RANI DAS RABINDRA DAS GIRL UR 09/03/09 12
500 19376 SATABDI PRIYADARSANI MAHALIK PANDAB CHARAN MAHALIK GIRL UR 09/04/09 12
501 19287 PRITIPRIYA DHAL BICHITRA DHAL GIRL UR 10/07/09 12
502 19419 SOMANATHA JENA UMAKANTA JENA BOY SC 23/06/08 11
503 19001 AAIS AMIT JENA DILLIP KUMAR JENA BOY UR 07/08/08 11
504 19024 AMARENDRA JENA NIRANJAN JENA BOY SC 14/09/08 11
505 19386 SATYAJIT TAREI MANI CHARAN TAREI BOY SC 14/09/08 11
506 19073 BADAL KUMAR OJHA SURENDRA KU OJHA BOY UR 22/09/08 11
507 19536 PRAKASH NAIK PRADIP NAIK BOY ST 10/03/08 11
508 19529 BISWOMBAR DALEI MADAN DALEI BOY SC 23/11/08 11
509 19165 JAJNASENI ROUT KRUSHNA CHANDRA ROUT GIRL UR 23/02/09 11
510 19059 ASIRBAD SHA DEBENDRA SHA BOY UR 17/03/09 11
511 19023 ALOK PATRA BIJAYA KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 04/01/09 11
512 19173 JYOTI PRAKASH NAYAK GOPINATH NAYAK BOY UR 16/06/08 10
513 19535 SATYABRAT JENA RAMAKANTA JENA BOY SC 10/01/08 10
514 19502 SWARNALATA SAHOO SUDARSAN SAHOO GIRL UR 15/02/09 10
515 19142 GITANJALI JENA GOURANGA JENA GIRL SC 03/01/09 10
516 19407 SITA MAJHI KISHNU MAJHI GIRL ST 05/01/09 10
517 19404 SIDHANTA JENA SANTWANU JENA BOY SC 09/03/09 10
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518 19229 MR SHREHANSI SETHY RAMA CHANDRA SETHY GIRL SC 20/12/09 10
519 19076 BANCHHA MAJHI KANTA MAJHI BOY ST 04/01/09 9
520 19238 NISHIKANTA KHUNTIA NARENDRA KHUNTIA BOY UR 14/04/09 9
521 19315 RAKESH CHANDRA JENA RATIKANTA JENA BOY SC 28/11/07 8
522 19478 SUDHIPA PUHAN PRIYABRATA PUHAN GIRL UR PH(HI) 18/12/08 8
523 19457 SUBHANKAR ROUT SHYAMSUNDAR ROUT BOY UR 26/01/09 8
524 19318 RASHMI RANJAN SETHY SAMIR KU SETHY BOY SC 05/04/09 8
525 19169 JHANSIRANI BEHERA SUBALA BEHERA GIRL UR 30/09/08 7
526 19122 DEEPAK KU BESHRA MAHESWOR BESHRA BOY ST 16/01/09 7
527 19507 TANUSHREE SATAPATHY DEBENDRA SATAPATHY GIRL UR 11/03/09 7
528 19530 TARANISEN NAIK RAJU NAIK BOY SC 01/03/09 6
529 19452 SUBHAM MANDAL KRUPASINDU MANDAL BOY UR 28/03/09 6
530 19380 SATYABRATA NAHAK RAMESH CHANDRA NAHAK BOY UR PH(OH) 25/03/08 5
531 19138 GANESH BESHRA SINGRAI BESHRA BOY ST 17/08/08 5
532 19223 MIHIR NAIK SANJAY NAIK BOY ST 06/02/09 0
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1 OAVK019 FAZALA BATOOL MD SHAHB ALAM GIRL UR 25/03/08 38

2 OAVK114 AYUSH GUPTA SUJIT GUPTA BOY UR 15/07/07 35

3 OAVK062 BISMAY KESHARI MAHANTA DEBANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 13/01/08 35

4 OAVK056 SUVRAJIT PRADHAN DASHARATH PRADHAN BOY UR 21/09/08 35

5 OAVK259 SOUMYA SHAILAJA MAHANTA GOUTTAM CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/03/08 32

6 OAVK060 CHAMPESWAR PRADHAN BIRBAL PRADHAN BOY UR 16/04/08 32

7 OAVK031 LOKARANJAN BONSRIYAR MIHIR KUMAR BONSRIYAR BOY UR 22/08/08 32

8 OAVK155 KHUSBU MAHANTA SURENDRA NATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/11/08 32

9 OAVK016 ABHIPSHA MALLICK PRASANTA KUMAR MALLICK GIRL UR 14/08/08 31

10 OAVK028 PRACHI PRATYASHA PRADHAN GOURANGA CHARAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 10/12/08 31

11 OAVK015 DHIROJ KUMAR MAHANTA MAHESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 24/05/08 30

12 OAVK115 SUBHRAJIT PRADHAN KISHOR KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 04/07/08 30

13 OAVK004 OMKAR SAHU NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 03/10/07 29

14 OAVK095 SHRUTI RANJAN MAHANTA KULAMANI MAHANTA BOY UR 15/11/07 29

15 OAVK098 ANKITA MAHANTA PRADEEP KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/02/08 29

16 OAVK024 PRATIK KUMAR BEHERA HRUSHIKESH BEHERA BOY UR 17/01/07 28

17 OAVK109 PIKSHEB MAHANTA KSHETRABASI MAHANTA BOY UR 16/05/08 28

18 OAVK013 PARTHA SARATHI MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 31/07/08 28

19 OAVK221 BARSHARANI BARIK SURESH KUMAR BARIK GIRL UR 21/10/08 28

20 OAVK265 BABUJI JAGAT DEV NANDA BAMA DEV NANDA BOY UR 06/09/07 27

21 OAVK172 SAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA NARESH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 25/09/07 27

22 OAVK184 NARAYAN PRASAD MAHANTA MAKARDHWAJA MAHANTA BOY UR 15/10/07 27

23 OAVK236 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA DHIREN KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/04/08 27

24 OAVK256 SWEETY MAHANTA DELLIP KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/05/08 27

25 OAVK010 GAJENDRA MAHANTA DASARATHI MAHANTA BOY UR 21/07/08 27
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26 OAVK089 AUSMAN MAJHI GANESWAR MAJHI BOY ST 26/02/09 27

27 OAVK029 MANOJ KUMAR MAHANTA AMRUTA MAHANTA BOY UR 31/03/07 26

28 OAVK105 SAROS WARISH MD. WARISH BOY UR 05/05/07 26

29 OAVK100 CHINMAY KUMAR MAHANTA SANTUNU KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 14/06/07 26

30 OAVK173 SUMAN KUMAR MAHANTA MALAYA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 28/09/07 26

31 OAVK217 GUPTESWARI BEHERA SHYAMSUNDAR BEHERA GIRL UR 22/10/07 26

32 OAVK072 ANIL KUMAR MAHANTA PARAMESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 02/11/07 26

33 OAVK030 RAKI DIGAR SUKDEV DIGAR BOY UR 26/02/08 26

34 OAVK079 PUJARANI MAHANTA PRASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/04/08 26

35 OAVK251 PREETY MAHAKUD SUBASH CHANDRA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 18/06/08 26

36 OAVK067 PUSPANJALI MAHANTA JOGENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/08/08 26

37 OAVK066 SANGEETA MAHANTA GURUCHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/06/06 25

38 OAVK020 SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA BIRANCHI MAHANTA BOY UR 01/09/07 25

39 OAVK178 PRATYASHA SAHOO RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 21/10/07 25

40 OAVK185 ASHISH ORMAN MAHANTA MAKURU MAHANTA BOY UR 22/11/07 25

41 OAVK021 MANYATA RANI PRADHAN KUNA CHARAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 20/01/08 25

42 OAVK094 ROHIT MAHANTA PRAFULLA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 24/01/08 25

43 OAVK243 ARCHITA PATRA RUPESWAR PATRA GIRL SC 30/06/08 25

44 OAVK036 MONALISA PRADHAN BADAL PRADHAN GIRL UR 03/07/08 25

45 OAVK092 PRIYA MAHANTA KALI PRASANNA  MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/01/09 25

46 OAVK137 PRANATI PRAGYANRANI NAIK JOGESH CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 08/04/09 25

47 OAVK255 PINAKI GIRI LAXMIDHAR GIRI GIRL UR 09/06/10 25

48 OAVK209 KABITA DEB MUNA DEB GIRL ST 07/11/06 24

49 OAVK070 NIRAKAR SARDAR KHAGESWAR SARDAR BOY ST 10/03/07 24

50 OAVK131 LIJARANI MAHANTA PRAFULLA MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/07/07 24

51 OAVK008 NIBEDITA HASDA UPENDRA HASDA GIRL ST 17/09/07 24

52 OAVK076 YASHODA MAHANTA GHANASHYAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/09/07 24

53 OAVK123 ABHAYA KUMAR PATRA DEBARAJ PATRA BOY SC 19/10/07 24
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54 OAVK110 ANKIT MAHANTA BASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 23/10/07 24

55 OAVK261 KANHA MAHANTA MANOHARA MAHANTA BOY UR 23/03/08 24

56 OAVK033 SATYABRATA BEHERA PANCHANNA BEHERA BOY UR 30/06/08 24

57 OAVK179 BINOD BIHARI MAHANTA LAXMAN MAHANTA BOY UR 25/07/08 24

58 OAVK226 AARADHANA MAHANTA PRAMOD KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 08/04/07 23

59 OAVK241 MAMUNI NAIK SUSHANTA NAIK GIRL ST 02/02/08 23

60 OAVK009 ANKIT KUMAR BEHERA TIRUPATI BEHERA BOY UR 30/05/08 23

61 OAVK247 TANMAY MAHAKUD GANESWAR MAHAKUD BOY UR 04/08/08 23

62 OAVK245 KRISHNA SUDARSHAN MAHANTA SHIBA CHARAN MAHANTA BOY UR 10/03/06 22

63 OAVK260 RANI ROJALIN MAHANTA ISHWARCHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/04/07 22

64 OAVK146 SUMIT MAJHI GHANASHYAM MAJHI BOY ST 20/07/07 22

65 OAVK106 SAGARIKA MAHANTA BHUBANESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/11/07 22

66 OAVK044 SUCHISMITA GIRI LINGARAJ GIRI GIRL UR 15/12/07 22

67 OAVK038 MAHESH KUMAR NAIK GANDHI RAM NAIK BOY UR 29/12/07 22

68 OAVK104 PUJARANEE MAHANTA RAKHAL MAHANTA GIRL UR 31/12/07 22

69 OAVK150 KAREENA MAHANTA ISWAR CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 07/01/08 22

70 OAVK113 ARCHANA ABHISMITA PRADHAN JANMEJAY PRADHAN GIRL UR 12/02/08 22

71 OAVK055 PRIYADARSHINI GIRI GHASINATHA GIRI GIRL UR 23/02/08 22

72 OAVK167 MD. MOBARAK MD.HAKIM BOY UR 25/06/08 22

73 OAVK158 ANANYA MAHANTA SHALENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 16/07/08 22

74 OAVK046 SUBRAT KUMAR MAHANTA SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 17/07/08 22

75 OAVK041 MIHIR KUMAR MAHANTA MADHUSUDAN MAHANTA BOY UR 03/08/08 22

76 OAVK117 JADUNATH MAHANTA BALARAM MAHANTA BOY UR 11/08/08 22

77 OAVK043 GAYATRI TANTY RAMESH TANTY GIRL SC 12/09/08 22

78 OAVK068 CHINMAYEE MAHANTA NABIN CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 08/12/08 22

79 OAVK086 GYANA RANJAN MAHANTA CHAKRADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 14/04/09 22

80 OAVK061 BIDUSMITA MAHANTA MAHESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/11/07 21

81 OAVK234 GURU MAHAKUD SURENDRA MAHAKUD BOY UR 25/01/08 21
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82 OAVK227 SUSHANTA MUNDA RASAI MUNDA BOY ST 10/02/08 21

83 OAVK198 BHUBANESWARI MAHANTA MANGULU MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/03/08 21

84 OAVK014 JAYASHREE MAHANTA GHASIRAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/04/08 21

85 OAVK064 LOPAMUDRA MAHANTA SHASHADHARA MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/05/08 21

86 OAVK152 BHUPRAKASH PATRA NAROTTAM PATRA BOY SC 24/05/08 21

87 OAVK206 BARSA PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN PRAKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN GIRL UR 05/06/08 21

88 OAVK258 SNIGDHA PARAMITA SAHOO GAOLAK BIHARI SAHOO GIRL UR 06/12/08 21

89 OAVK200 PRIYANKA NAIK SURESH KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 02/01/09 21

90 OAVK190 KABITA NAIK DUSHMANTA NAIK GIRL UR 19/02/09 21

91 OAVK156 JOYTIPRAKASH MAHANTA RAMA MAHANTA BOY UR 21/03/09 21

92 OAVK269 PRITIPRABHA NAYAK SWAPNESWAR NAYAK GIRL ST 04/08/07 20

93 OAVK235 PRITAM MAHAKUD TARANISEN MAHAKUD BOY UR 20/09/07 20

94 OAVK003 PRIYADARSHINI MUNDA RASIKA MUNDA GIRL ST 05/10/07 20

95 OAVK161 IDUL PRASADA NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK BOY ST 13/10/07 20

96 OAVK111 NILAM ALDA MUNDA SAMA MUNDA GIRL ST 09/11/07 20

97 OAVK053 SHIPA MAHANTA CHHOTRAY MAHANTA GIRL UR 17/11/07 20

98 OAVK138 PRASANJIT NAIK AJIT KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 17/12/07 20

99 OAVK037 TANMAYEE MAHANTA GURUCHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/01/08 20

100 OAVK006 NIRMALA KUMAR MAHANTA SHYAMA SUNDAR MAHANTA BOY UR 01/02/08 20

101 OAVK189  KUMARI SUCHARITA PALEI SACHIDANANDA PALEI GIRL UR 13/06/08 20

102 OAVK018 SWARNALAXMI MAHANTA LOHIT KU. MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/07/08 20

103 OAVK253 HRITESH LOHAR JOGESWAR LOHAR BOY UR 05/07/08 20

104 OAVK023 BANSHIKA PRIYADARSINI PRADHAN DEBANANDA PRADHAN GIRL UR 16/07/08 20

105 OAVK050 ASHISH KUMAR BARIK KUMUDA CHARAN BARIK BOY UR 02/08/08 20

106 OAVK071 SANDHYARANI PRADHAN BIJAY PRADHAN GIRL UR 04/10/08 20

107 OAVK103 BHABANI MAHANTA AMARJYOTI MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/10/08 20

108 OAVK052 INDALI MAHANTA RATNAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/10/08 20

109 OAVK186 ALOK KUMAR MAHANTA SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 28/10/08 20
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110 OAVK149 ANJANA MAHANTA BIBHISAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/11/08 20

111 OAVK157 PRATYUSH KUMAR MAHANTA NARESH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 02/04/09 20

112 OAVK139 PRADEEPTA KUMAR NAIK JAGADISH CHANDRA NAIK BOY  ST 17/11/06 19

113 OAVK035 SIBABRATA MAHANTA KRUPASINDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 16/02/07 19

114 OAVK233 RANI MAHANTA JADUMANI MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/05/07 19

115 OAVK063 JHARANA RANI MAHANTA NARENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 07/07/07 19

116 OAVK122 BHUPATI MAHANTA GANGADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 12/12/07 19

117 OAVK045 TEJASWINI PRADHAN SANTOSH KU. PRADHAN GIRL UR 30/12/07 19

118 OAVK078 SAMBIT KUMAR BARIK MANAS KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 07/04/08 19

119 OAVK032 JAGANNATH BEHERA DULLAVA BEHERA BOY UR 14/04/08 19

120 OAVK124 BANDANA GIRI PITAMBAR GIRI GIRL UR 03/06/08 19

121 OAVK069 SATYAMAYEE MAHANTA NARENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 27/06/08 19

122 OAVK002 ABHISEK BEHERA SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 25/07/08 19

123 OAVK183 ARCHITA PRIYADARSINI MAHANTA ROMANCHA SHEKHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/07/08 19

124 OAVK096 ANGANA SAHOO  ARJUN SAHOO GIRL UR 15/08/08 19

125 OAVK207 HARAPRIYA MAHANTA RUSHINATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/10/08 19

126 OAVK133 REKHA NAIK SURESH CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 27/02/09 19

127 OAVK083 BADAL MUNDA SALUKA MUNDA BOY ST 13/03/07 18

128 OAVK093 SANDHYARANI PRADHAN BUDHADEV PRADHAN GIRL UR 29/10/07 18

129 OAVK232 RANJAN MAJHI SINGHRAY MAJHI BOY ST 02/03/08 18

130 OAVK213 MANISHARANI MAJHI RABIRNJAN MAJHI GIRL ST 05/03/08 18

131 OAVK120 PRATIVA MANJARI NAIK JAGADISH NAIK GIRL UR 19/04/08 18

132 OAVK049 CHANDRA KANT  SINGH RANJAN KU. SINGH BOY ST 02/05/08 18

133 OAVK154 UTTAM KUMAR MAHANTA CHUDAGANGA MAHANTA BOY UR 06/05/08 18

134 OAVK007 BISWAJIT KUMAR PRADHAN UDHABA PRADHAN BOY UR 07/05/08 18

135 OAVK027 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN SURENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 25/05/08 18

136 OAVK218 SIDHANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BIMBADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 26/06/08 18

137 OAVK175 ANJAYA MAJHI KUNJA MAJHI BOY ST 05/08/08 18
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138 OAVK166 MD.YASIR HUSSAIN TASHAKKUR HUSSAIN BOY UR 30/08/08 18

139 OAVK136 MOHAN GIRI HADIBANDHU GIRI BOY UR 27/09/08 18

140 OAVK001 SUBHANKAR NAIK GANESH KU. NAIK BOY UR 14/05/09 18

141 OAVK196 BHABANISANKAR NAYAK BRAHMANANDA NAYAK BOY ST 29/07/09 18

142 OAVK127 ASHISH KUMAR GIRI SANATAN GIRI BOY UR 28/04/06 17

143 OAVK074 RAHUL NAYAK DIBAKARA NAYAK BOY ST 24/10/06 17

144 OAVK276 GYANARANJAN MUNDA SURESH MUNDA BOY ST 10/12/06 17

145 OAVK203 MEHERLAL LOHAR DASARATHI LOHAR GIRL UR 02/06/07 17

146 OAVK065 RATIRANJAN MAHANTA ROHIT MAHANTA BOY UR 22/07/07 17

147 OAVK034 DEBASMITA PATRA RANJIT PATRA GIRL SC 22/11/07 17

148 OAVK240 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA SETHY NIRANJAN SETHY GIRL SC 08/01/08 17

149 OAVK025 ARUN KUMAR MAHANTA PITAMBARA MAHANTA BOY UR 14/02/08 17

150 OAVK195 SANDHYARANI MUNDA JAPAN MUNDA GIRL ST 01/03/08 17

151 OAVK210 NARESH MAHANTA MAKURU MAHANTA BOY UR 09/07/08 17

152 OAVK121 ANJANA MUNDA LITA MUNDA GIRL ST 14/09/08 17

153 OAVK097 HARAPRIYA MAHANTA DIBAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/10/08 17

154 OAVK153 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA BHOLANATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/11/08 17

155 OAVK270 JOSHABANTA KUMAR NAYAK KEDRANATH NAYAK BOY ST 15/07/09 17

156 OAVK148 OMPITA DAS DEBASAGAR DAS GIRL SC 14/12/09 17

157 OAVK099 PRIYANKARANI MAHANTA KULAMANI MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/01/07 16

158 OAVK268 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK MAHESWER NAYAK BOY ST 02/02/07 16

159 OAVK263 SUBHAM SHUBHADARSHI MAHANTA KRUPASINDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 23/03/07 16

160 OAVK215 SURESH MAJHI BHASKAR MAJHI BOY ST 15/05/07 16

161 OAVK126 SUDARSHAN PRADHAN SYAMAGHAN PRADHAN BOY UR 12/07/07 16

162 OAVK128 NITYASUNDAR NAIK NAKULA NAIK BOY ST 07/09/07 16

163 OAVK248 RAJA MISHRA PAPU MISHRA BOY UR 17/09/07 16

164 OAVK197 NALINI NAIK NARASINGHA NAIK GIRL ST 09/01/08 16

165 OAVK257 SAIBA NOOR MD.FAIYAZ AKHTAR GIRL UR 17/02/08 16
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166 OAVK005 BADAL KUMAR PARIDA BIPIN BIHARI PARIDA BOY UR 22/03/08 16

167 OAVK271 KHUSIRANJAN NAYAK PRASANTA KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 01/04/08 16

168 OAVK077 AKASH NAIK DAMODAR NAIK BOY UR 17/05/08 16

169 OAVK202 SOUMYARANJAN NAIK PADMANAV NAIK BOY ST 29/05/08 16

170 OAVK140 SIPUN NAYAK DUSMANTA NAYAK BOY ST 02/06/08 16

171 OAVK107 SUBHAM DAS PARAMESWAR DAS BOY UR 07/06/08 16

172 OAVK201 GUDU NAYAK KSHETRA MOHAN NAYAK BOY ST 30/06/08 16

173 OAVK144 SAUMYASMITA PARIDA ASHOK KUMAR PARIDA GIRL UR 02/07/08 16

174 OAVK231 BUDUNI MUNDA NATHA MUNDA GIRL ST 11/07/08 16

175 OAVK193 BHANJAKISHORE MAHANTA KALANDI CHARAN MAHANTA BOY UR 18/07/08 16

176 OAVK216 GANESWAR MAJHI DEBENDRA MAJHI BOY ST 07/08/08 16

177 OAVK250 ABHIJIT KUMAR NAYAK LOKANATH NAIK BOY ST 23/08/08 16

178 OAVK022 ANKIT PRADHAN SANDEEP KU. PRADHAN BOY UR 11/11/08 16

179 OAVK142 SWATI SUCHARITA BEHERA LALIT MOHAN BEHERA GIRL SC 01/09/09 16

180 OAVK141 BALAJI KUMAR MAHANTA KIRAN KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 16/06/06 15

181 OAVK057 MUKU MUNDA SIKANDAR MUNDA BOY ST 23/06/06 15

182 OAVK073 KESHABA MUNDA RAIDAS MUNDA BOY ST 05/09/06 15

183 OAVK170 PRATAP MAJHI BABAJI MAJHI BOY ST 23/05/07 15

184 OAVK081 TAIBA AFREEN MD. ABDULLAH GIRL UR 04/06/07 15

185 OAVK254 ANIL KUMAR MAHANTA JADUMANI MAHANTA BOY UR 07/10/07 15

186 OAVK252 ABINASH BEHERA NIRANJAN BEHERA BOY SC 16/02/08 15

187 OAVK132 SUCHISMITA MAHANTA BASANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/02/08 15

188 OAVK147 SANJEET KUMAR NAIK SAMBHUNATH NAIK BOY ST 04/03/08 15

189 OAVK220 SHUBHALAXMI MAHAKUD MAHESWAR MAHAKUD GIRL UR 13/06/08 15

190 OAVK143 SHASHANKA SHEKHAR BEHERA JEEBANESWAR BEHERA BOY SC 25/06/08 15

191 OAVK160 BARSHA RANI NAIK NANDINI NAIK GIRL ST 15/10/08 15

192 OAVK242 PHULAMANI MAJHI JARMAN MAJHI GIRL ST 01/11/08 15

193 OAVK169 KUMARI MONALISHA MAHANTA BENUDHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/12/08 15
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194 OAVK222 LAKSRITA PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN SATYANANDA PRADHAN GIRL UR 11/01/09 15

195 OAVK059 PRATISHMAN BEHERA KUSHADHWAJA BEHERA BOY SC 17/01/09 15

196 OAVK204 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA BUDHADEV MAHANTA BOY UR 10/02/09 15

197 OAVK116 TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO TARANI SAHOO BOY UR 12/03/09 15

198 OAVK244 PANKAJINI MAHANTA KSHIROD KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/03/09 15

199 OAVK135 TANUSHREE PRADHAN RAJENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 27/03/09 15

200 OAVK212 KHUSHI KUMARI NAIK SATAPATHI NAIK GIRL ST 29/09/09 15

201 OAVK051 BISWAJIT NAIK JARMANI NAIK BOY ST 17/02/06 14

202 OAVK191 ANITA MUNDA MAHAJAN MUNDA GIRL ST 10/04/07 14

203 OAVK145 SUNIL KUMAR SARDAR CHANDRAMANI SARDAR BOY ST 22/10/07 14

204 OAVK088 DIPA MAJHI RAMESWAR MAJHI GIRL ST 28/11/07 14

205 OAVK159 SUMIT KUMAR MAHANTA HEMANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 29/11/07 14

206 OAVK130 MISBAH ANJUM MD. MOGISH ANSARI GIRL UR 01/12/07 14

207 OAVK228 KAJAL NAIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 26/12/07 14

208 OAVK108 HIMANSU SEKHAR NAIK BRAJA BANDHU NAIK BOY ST 01/05/08 14

209 OAVK223 DEBASMITA MAHANTA TRINATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/05/08 14

210 OAVK026 RASMITA BEHERA PRADEEP KUMAR BEHERA GIRL SC 11/07/08 14

211 OAVK214 ANSUMAN MAHANTA PARAMESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 27/07/08 14

212 OAVK102 CHINMAY MAHANTA SANJAY MAHANTA BOY UR 31/07/08 14

213 OAVK171 TITUN GIRI PRAMATH GIRI BOY UR 16/10/08 14

214 OAVK048 DEEPANJALI MAJHI PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI GIRL ST 28/10/08 14

215 OAVK211 KSHIROD KUMAR PRADHAN SATYANANDA PRADHAN BOY UR 06/11/08 14

216 OAVK174 PREMALATA MAHANTA RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/11/08 14

217 OAVK082 SIMANSEN MUNDA SUNIA MUNDA BOY ST 06/12/08 14

218 OAVK168 SUBHAM NAIK RAJA NAIK BOY ST 15/01/09 14

219 OAVK177 SUBRAT NAIK SHUKADEV NAIK BOY ST 31/01/09 14

220 OAVK192 ANANYARANI PRADHAN DEVENDRA PRADHAN GIRL UR 08/05/09 14

221 OAVK101 ASALU MAJHI BHUNDA MAJHI BOY ST 25/04/06 13
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222 OAVK017 YATIN KUMAR PALEI RADHAKANTA PALEI BOY UR 16/01/07 13

223 OAVK274 MINU MUNDA SURESH MUNDA GIRL ST 22/03/07 13

224 OAVK199 BINI NAIK KALICHARAN NAIK GIRL ST 15/04/07 13

225 OAVK230 PRIYANKA MAJHI PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI GIRL ST 04/05/07 13

226 OAVK224 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA BAISHNABA CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/08/07 13

227 OAVK238 AJIT KUMAR MAHANTA PRAFULLA MAHANTA BOY UR 21/11/07 13

228 OAVK194 RAHUL KUMAR NAIK SAROJ KUMAR NAIK BOY UR 09/08/08 13

229 OAVK181 PRITI MANJARI PATRA KIRTAN BIHARI PATRA GIRL SC 13/12/08 13

230 OAVK266 DALI PATRA PRAFULLA PATRA GIRL SC 09/02/09 13

231 OAVK087 DEBASMITA TUDU PRASANT KUMAR MAJHI GIRL ST 03/05/09 13

232 OAVK262 MAMATA MUNDA MADHA MUNDA GIRL ST 03/03/07 12

233 OAVK125 SUMIT KUMAR MAHANTA BIJAY KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 07/01/08 12

234 OAVK080 SURAJ KUMAR MAHANTA KARNESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 07/02/08 12

235 OAVK129 PUJA NAIK RANGADHAR NAIK GIRL ST 01/03/08 12

236 OAVK182 TULASI MUNDA SURENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 18/07/08 12

237 OAVK188 KUMARI RISNA NAIK MAHESWAR NAIK GIRL ST 15/09/08 12

238 OAVK119 BARSHA RANI PATRA GUNANIDHI PATRA GIRL SC 28/09/08 12

239 OAVK085 SAGEN KUMAR TUDU MOHAN CHARAN MAJHI BOY ST 24/12/08 12

240 OAVK134 ANUSAYA GIRI NABAKISOR GIRI GIRL UR 16/02/09 12

241 OAVK151 AKASH NAIK GORACHAND NAIK BOY ST 23/03/09 12

242 OAVK225 TIKINA NAYAK NIMEI CHARAN NAYAK GIRL ST 07/04/09 12

243 OAVK229 ALIBHA MUNDA RENSO MUNDA GIRL ST 26/09/09 12

244 OAVK267 DEEPTI NAIK HARIA NAIK GIRL ST PH 03/05/08 12

245 OAVK163 PIPA MAJHI LAXMIDHAR MAJHI GIRL ST 09/07/06 11

246 OAVK011 NARENDRA MAHANTA BHAGYABAN MAHANTA BOY UR 01/06/07 11

247 OAVK164 ANKIT KUMAR SOREN MAHESWAR MAJHI BOY ST 29/04/08 11

248 OAVK091 SACHIN MAHANTA LALMOHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 24/12/08 11

249 OAVK162 DIBYARANJAN NAYAK DHRUBA CHARAN NAYAK BOY ST 04/03/09 11
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250 OAVK264 SADHABA MAJHI BIREN MAJHI BOY ST 24/01/07 10

251 OAVK272 PUJA MUNDA SURENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 25/10/07 10

252 OAVK054 PAMI NAIK TANU NAIK GIRL ST 05/11/07 10

253 OAVK239 SURAT MAHANTA LAMBODAR MAHANTA BOY UR 26/12/08 10

254 OAVK118 NIRMAL MUNDA UDAY MUNDA BOY ST 16/08/07 9

255 OAVK208 MANJULATA MAJHI KALAKARA MAJHI GIRL ST 04/08/08 9

256 OAVK040 FEEZA NAAZ MD NESAT ALAM GIRL UR 20/03/09 9

257 OAVK187 KUMARI PINKI NAIK KHETRAMOHAN NAIK GIRL ST 20/08/09 9

258 OAVK047 SAMEER PATRA KESHAB PATRA BOY SC 02/10/07 7

259 OAVK090 BIMALA MAJHI DAMBARU MAJHI GIRL ST 01/02/08 7

260 OAVK165 KALPANA MAJHEE GURU CHARAN MAJHEE GIRL ST 04/09/08 7

261 OAVK042 KRISHNA MAHANTA PURNA CH MAHANTA BOY UR 16/12/08 7

262 OAVK075 LINGARAJ MAHANTA GOURAMOHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 06/04/08 6

263 OAVK249 NIBEDITA MAHANTA RAIBU MAHANATA GIRL UR 29/02/08 5

264 OAVK180  KUMARI ARCHANA MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/06/08 5

265 OAVK275 SUKUMATI MUNDA SUKURA MUNDA GIRL ST 02/05/07 3

266 OAVK246 RUMI MAJHI BANESHWAR MAJHI GIRL ST 10/10/08 3

267 OAVK205 MILI MAJHI KUANRA MAJHI GIRL ST 01/03/08 2
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1 OAVJD‐06‐094 NARSINGH GAGRAI KRISHNA CHANDRA GAGRAI BOY ST 02/11/08 29
2 OAVJD‐06‐090 JHARANA ORAM ANAND KUMAR ORAM GIRL ST 09/09/06 26
3 OAVJD‐06‐074 GITANJALI MAHANTA PRATAP CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/03/08 25
4 OAVJD‐06‐040 CHINUSMITA GOPE BABLOO KUMAR GOPE GIRL UR 05/04/08 25
5 OAVJD‐06‐027 MADAN MUNDA RAJENDRA MUNDA BOY ST 09/04/08 25
6 OAVJD‐06‐062 RAHUL MUNDA AMAR MUNDA BOY ST 17/06/06 24
7 OAVJD‐06‐087 RESHAB BHATTACHARJEE DEBASHISH BHATTACHARYA BOY UR 17/05/08 24
8 OAVJD‐06‐068 HIMANSHU BARIK  BHUBAN BARIK BOY UR 27/06/08 24
9 OAVJD‐06‐023 SACHIN MUNDA MANGULU CHARAN MUNDA BOY ST 11/10/07 23
10 OAVJD‐06‐010 SUBHASREE DALEI AJAY KUMAR DALEI GIRL SC 05/05/08 23
11 OAVJD‐06‐032 SUBHANKAR BEHERA RAMACH BEHERA BOY UR 06/09/08 23
12 OAVJD‐06‐075 KIRAN MANISHA MAHANTA BADRIKA MAHANTA GIRL UR 17/09/06 22
13 OAVJD‐06‐039 ROHIT RAJBHAR SHIV SANKAR RAJBHAR BOY UR 12/09/07 22
14 OAVJD‐06‐097 AKASH PURTY LAXMIRAM PURTY BOY ST 28/03/08 22
15 OAVJD‐06‐055 MUSKAN DAS HARISH CHANDRA DAS GIRL SC 21/06/08 22
16 OAVJD‐06‐022 MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA RUDRA NARAYAN MAHANTA BOY UR 08/09/08 22
17 OAVJD‐06‐070 YUDHISHTHIRA MUNDA SHUKURA MUNDA BOY ST 16/11/07 21
18 OAVJD‐06‐028 REENA MUNDA SHUKLAL MUNDA GIRL ST 11/02/08 21
19 OAVJD‐06‐089 NIKUN NAIK HURSIKESH NAIK BOY ST 11/02/08 21
20 OAVJD‐06‐047 SAMEER KUMAR SAMAL SURENDRA SAMAL BOY UR 13/08/07 20
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21 OAVJD‐06‐067 SWAGATIKA BARIK BINAPANI BARIK GIRL UR 17/08/08 20
22 OAVJD‐06‐021 SUCHISMITA SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 08/10/08 20
23 OAVJD‐06‐024 GOPINATHA MAHANTA BRAJAMOHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 28/01/09 20
24 OAVJD‐06‐038 AMRITA MAHARANA CHITRASEN MAHARANA GIRL UR 26/04/09 20
25 OAVJD‐06‐012 DEVJANI MUNDA BIJAY KUMAR MUNDA GIRL ST 16/09/06 19
26 OAVJD‐06‐117 ADYASHA PRIYADARSINI SETHY SUSHIL KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC 12/10/07 19
27 OAVJD‐06‐051 JASMIN MAHAKUD LATE SURESH MAHAKUD GIRL UR 03/12/07 19
28 OAVJD‐06‐019 PREM KUMAR MAHANTA BINAY KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 18/04/08 19
29 OAVJD‐06‐071 SABITRI PATRA TIKESWAR PATRA GIRL SC 03/06/08 19
30 OAVJD‐06‐026 SABITA MAHANTA PRAVAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/07/08 19
31 OAVJD‐06‐020 DEBASISH NAIK JANMA NAIK BOY ST 14/08/06 18
32 OAVJD‐06‐061 ROSHAN SANDIL ASHOK SANDIL BOY ST 22/12/07 18
33 OAVJD‐06‐031 ANJALI LOHAR MATU LOHAR GIRL UR 11/05/08 18
34 OAVJD‐06‐016 MANASI GOPE PRABHAT GOPE GIRL UR 09/06/08 18
35 OAVJD‐06‐015 SUNIL MUNDA SANARAM MUNDA BOY ST 28/08/08 18
36 OAVJD‐06‐052 SAJU MUNDA MADHA MUNDA BOY ST 30/07/06 17
37 OAVJD‐06‐093 LALITA NAIK GIRIJA PRASAD NAIK GIRL ST 11/02/07 17
38 OAVJD‐06‐013 PARTHIV MAHAKUD FAKIRA CHARAN MAHAKUD BOY UR 25/07/07 17
39 OAVJD‐06‐079 BHABAGRAHI NAIK NIMAIN CHARAN NAIK BOY ST 12/12/07 17
40 OAVJD‐06‐001 KOUSHIK PATRA BASANTA PATRA BOY SC 16/02/08 17
41 OAVJD‐06‐119 DIVYARANI NAIK SUSHANTA KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 10/03/08 17
42 OAVJD‐06‐009 TRISHNA KARUA LATE BISWANATH KARUA GIRL SC 23/03/08 17
43 OAVJD‐06‐118 SASMITA NAIK MOHAN NAIK GIRL ST 14/09/08 17
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44 OAVJD‐06‐101 RANJITA MUNDA SUNIAN MUNDA GIRL ST 21/03/06 16
45 OAVJD‐06‐018 SHANKAR CHAMPIA LATE MANGAL CHAMPIA BOY ST 14/08/06 16
46 OAVJD‐06‐109 DEBA BRATA PRUSTY DEEPAK KUMAR PURSTY BOY UR 17/06/07 16
47 OAVJD‐06‐099 SIBA MAHAKUD AMIT MAHAKUD BOY UR 12/04/08 16
48 OAVJD‐06‐043 PRIYANSHU PRIYADARSINI PATRA JITENDRA KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 30/04/08 16
49 OAVJD‐06‐036 ABHISEK MAHANTA UMASANKAR MAHANTA BOY UR 15/05/08 16
50 OAVJD‐06‐050 MANTU MUNDA RAMA CHANDRA MUNDA BOY ST 27/05/08 16
51 OAVJD‐06‐096 RINKI PATRA BHAGABAN PATRA GIRL SC 10/07/08 16
52 OAVJD‐06‐106 HEMANANDA NAG LATE RAMLAL NAG BOY SC 06/02/09 16
53 OAVJD‐06‐037 SWANI GOPE RAGHU GOPE GIRL UR 27/05/09 16
54 OAVJD‐06‐108 RAM MUNDA LATE PITAMBER MUNDA BOY ST 18/01/07 15
55 OAVJD‐06‐017 AJAY CHAMPIA RAMSINGH CHAMPIA BOY ST 19/03/07 15
56 OAVJD‐06‐035 KRISHNA LOHAR NANDA KISHORE LOHAR BOY UR 21/08/08 15
57 OAVJD‐06‐066 SUNIL NAIK ARJUN NAIK BOY ST 14/12/08 15
58 OAVJD‐06‐078 GHANASHYAM PATRA MOHAN PATRA BOY SC 03/01/07 14
59 OAVJD‐06‐102 ADITYA BASA SANTOSH BASA BOY UR 07/05/07 14
60 OAVJD‐06‐092 CHAKAI MUNDA KISAN MUNDA BOY ST 10/06/07 14
61 OAVJD‐06‐054 SAROJINI PATRA LOMBODAR PATRA GIRL SC 20/10/07 14
62 OAVJD‐06‐083 ANAMIKA MUNDA GURA MUNDA GIRL ST 02/12/07 14
63 OAVJD‐06‐082 GEETANJALI PATRA JOGENDRA PATRA GIRL  SC 16/02/08 14
64 OAVJD‐06‐006 RAJU MUNDA MAIRAM MUNDA BOY ST 23/05/08 14
65 OAVJD‐06‐063 BADAL SINGH BINOD SINGH BOY UR 10/02/09 14
66 OAVJD‐06‐073 LIPUN MUNDA LAKHAN MUNDA BOY ST 12/04/09 14
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67 OAVJD‐06‐077 GOBINDA MUNDA KANDE MUNDA BOY ST 09/04/05 13
68 OAVJD‐06‐007 NIKHIL KUMAR NAIK DILLIP KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 19/12/06 13
69 OAVJD‐06‐025 MITA MAHANTA DASARATHA MAHANTA GIRL UR 20/11/07 13
70 OAVJD‐06‐049 KIRSON PURTY SOMA PURTY BOY ST 20/04/08 13
71 OAVJD‐06‐045 JAMUNA GAGARAI UMESH GAGARAI GIRL ST 26/04/08 13
72 OAVJD‐06‐002 ANKIT KUMAR NAIK GOURAHARI NAIK BOY ST 02/02/09 13
73 OAVJD‐06‐003 SHIBANI MUNDA SAMA MUNDA GIRL ST 12/02/09 13
74 OAVJD‐06‐033 PAPUN MAHAKUD LAXMIDHAR MAHAKUD BOY UR 16/04/09 13
75 OAVJD‐06‐065 TAPAN KUMAR DASH NIRANJAN DASH BOY UR 27/09/09 13
76 OAVJD‐06‐086 BINOTI GOPE BINOD GOPE GIRL UR 05/10/05 12
77 OAVJD‐06‐105 SIBA GOPE LATE LALMOHAN GOPE BOY UR 22/01/07 12
78 OAVJD‐06‐098 RITIKA PURTY SIBA CHARAN PURTY GIRL UR 20/04/08 12
79 OAVJD‐06‐113 RASMITA LAGURI RAMESH RANJAN LAGURI GIRL ST 06/06/08 12
80 OAVJD‐06‐041 JASMIN PURTY GURA PURTY GIRL ST 09/07/08 12
81 OAVJD‐06‐005 PANKAJ NAIK LATE ASHOK NAIK BOY ST 10/07/08 12
82 OAVJD‐06‐072 KRISHNA MUNDA SILEKSON MUNDA BOY ST 23/08/08 12
83 OAVJD‐06‐004 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK KRISHNA NAIK BOY ST 04/09/08 12
84 OAVJD‐06‐059 TANUSHREE SETHY DILLIP SETHY GIRL SC 05/03/09 12
85 OAVJD‐06‐058 HIMANSHU SETHY SANTOSH SETHY BOY SC 10/03/09 12
86 OAVJD‐06‐014 HIMANSHU MUNDA BACHA MUNDA BOY ST 12/11/06 11
87 OAVJD‐06‐115 BASHINGA MUNDA GURU CHARAN MUNDA BOY ST 15/03/08 11
88 OAVJD‐06‐095 SANJAYA LAGURI SAMBHU CHARAN LAGURI BOY ST 16/12/08 11
89 OAVJD‐06‐057 PRATIMA PATRA GADADHAR PATRA GIRL SC 07/06/07 10
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90 OAVJD‐06‐085 SWAPNA RANI BABANGA SUNARAM BABANGA GIRL ST 16/06/07 10
91 OAVJD‐06‐081 SANARAM MUNDA ROUT MUNDA BOY ST 20/08/07 10
92 OAVJD‐06‐034 ASHA DEVI GUPTA PABAN KUMAR GUPTA GIRL UR 15/09/07 10
93 OAVJD‐06‐011 AMIYA RANJAN MAJHI HADIBANDHU MAJHI BOY ST 21/11/07 10
94 OAVJD‐06‐056 SANGITA PATRA MANOJ PATRA GIRL SC 29/05/08 10
95 OAVJD‐06‐030 SUJIT LOHAR MADAN LOHAR BOY UR 10/08/08 10
96 OAVJD‐06‐048 KISHAN KHUNTIA SURA KHUNTIA BOY ST 31/10/08 10
97 OAVJD‐06‐008 BHUMIKA PATRA BINOD PATRA GIRL SC 28/12/08 10
98 OAVJD‐06‐076 OMKAR NAIK BHUBANESWAR NAIK BOY ST 16/02/09 10
99 OAVJD‐06‐088 GYANARANJAN NAIK BALLABHA NAIK BOY ST 24/08/07 9
100 OAVJD‐06‐044 LILI MUNDA KALU MUNDA GIRL ST 10/03/08 9
101 OAVJD‐06‐029 RASHMIRANI PATRA RATNAKAR PATRA GIRL SC 25/10/08 9
102 OAVJD‐06‐060 PRITIMAN PATI PRASANTA KUMAR PATI BOY UR 27/02/09 9
103 OAVJD‐06‐069 HEMANTA MUNDA SANKARSAN MUNDA BOY ST 06/03/09 9
104 OAVJD‐06‐084 JAGANATH BABANGA SUNARAM BABANGA BOY ST 08/05/09 9
105 OAVJD‐06‐053 JASODA CHAMPIA GULIA CHAMPIA GIRL ST 03/02/07 8
106 OAVJD‐06‐080 ANJALI GOPE UMA SHANKAR GOPE GIRL UR 07/03/08 8
107 OAVJD‐06‐112 HARSING MUNDA SURESH MUNDA BOY ST 03/04/07 7
108 OAVJD‐06‐046 TANUSHRI NAIK HARISH CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 11/11/07 7
109 OAVJD‐06‐114 ANTARA KUMARI RAM SIBSANKAR RAM GIRL SC 10/02/09 7
110 OAVJD‐06‐107 SIBA DEHURY AJIT DEHURY BOY ST 15/01/08 6
111 OAVJD‐06‐104 SUSHILA MUNDA RASIKA MUNDA GIRL ST 08/02/06 5
112 OAVJD‐06‐100 SAPNA MUNDA TURA MUNDA GIRL ST 05/03/08 4
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113 OAVJD‐06‐042 HRUDANANDA LOHAR KRUSHNA CHANDRA LOHAR BOY UR 03/04/08 2
114 OAVJD‐06‐103 MIRJU MUNDA RASIKA MUNDA GIRL ST 31/12/06 0
115 OAVJD‐06‐110 BIKASH NAIK BANAMALI NAIK BOY ST 01/01/07 0
116 OAVJD‐06‐111 BIJU MUNDA JISAF MUNDA BOY ST 23/02/07 0
117 OAVJD‐06‐116 RASAN MUNDA LATE MOHAN MUNDA BOY ST 04/06/07 0
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1 OAV‐PTN‐164 SAI SATYA RANJAN DEHURY DIBAKAR DEHURY BOY ST 27/07/05 34
2 OAV‐PTN‐150 PANKAJEENI MAHANTA GHANASHYAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/12/07 32
3 OAV‐PTN‐039 YAGNASENI MAHANTA RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 14/05/08 32
4 OAV‐PTN‐112 KAMAL LOCHAN DASH RABINARAYAN DASH BOY UR 14/12/08 31
5 OAV‐PTN‐183 DIBYAKOMAL MAHANTA PATEL KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 06/06/07 30
6 OAV‐PTN‐019 RAJESH BARIK BULU BARIK BOY UR 19/10/07 30
7 OAV‐PTN‐179 APARNA MAHANTA BIDYADHARA MAHANTA GIRL UR 08/02/08 30
8 OAV‐PTN‐070 BISWAJEET MOHANTA TRINATH MOHANTA BOY UR 11/07/09 30
9 OAV‐PTN‐042 DIBYAJYOTI MAHANTA YUDHISTIRA MAHANTA BOY UR 17/12/07 29
10 OAV‐PTN‐006 RATIRANJAN PATRA DHANESWAR PATRA BOY SC 04/09/08 29
11 OAV‐PTN‐060 SASMITA MAHANTA SEVANANDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/01/09 29
12 OAV‐PTN‐053 PRATIVA MAHANTA DIBAKARA MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/04/08 28
13 OAV‐PTN‐071 OMMPRAKASH NAIK SASHIBHUSAN NAIK BOY ST 15/09/07 27
14 OAV‐PTN‐020 SWAPNAMAYEE PATRA PURNA CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC 12/03/08 27
15 OAV‐PTN‐021 SASHIREKHA MAHANTA MADHABANANDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/02/09 27
16 OAV‐PTN‐178 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK TARANISEN NAYAK BOY ST 14/03/07 26
17 OAV‐PTN‐258 ADITI SAHOO ISWAR CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 07/05/07 26
18 OAV‐PTN‐066 SANDHYARANI BEHERA NIRMALA BEHERA GIRL SC 05/08/07 26
19 OAV‐PTN‐061 ADITYA PRASAD MAHANTA RAJKISHORE MAHANTA BOY UR 12/03/08 26
20 OAV‐PTN‐124 DHARANIDHAR PATRA PARAMESWAR PATRA BOY SC 27/04/08 26
21 OAV‐PTN‐040 TANUSHREE MAHAPATRA BANSHIDHAR MAHAPATRA GIRL UR 28/11/08 26
22 OAV‐PTN‐177 ARCHITA SAHOO AVAYA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 14/01/09 26
23 OAV‐PTN‐077 PADMINI MAJHI LALMOHAN MAJHI GIRL ST 28/05/07 25
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24 OAV‐PTN‐068 BISHNUPRIYA MAHANTA RAIDASH MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/09/07 25
25 OAV‐PTN‐202 SUBHADRA MAHANTA PARAMANANDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/09/07 25
26 OAV‐PTN‐097 JITENDRA KUMAR MAHANTA NIRAKAR MAHANTA BOY UR 21/06/08 25
27 OAV‐PTN‐004 SURAJVAN BEHERA GYANENDRA BEHERA BOY UR 24/06/08 25
28 OAV‐PTN‐089 IPSA MAHANTA KSHETRA MOHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 20/11/08 25
29 OAV‐PTN‐105 DIPTISHIKHA SAHOO BANAMALI SAHOO GIRL UR 13/12/08 25
30 OAV‐PTN‐096 DIBYATANMAYEE MAHANTA BHAGABAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/12/08 25
31 OAV‐PTN‐188 PRIYANKA MUNDA RANJIT MUNDA GIRL ST 06/04/07 24
32 OAV‐PTN‐010 KEDARA MAHANTA HRUSHIKESH MAHANTA BOY UR 25/12/07 24
33 OAV‐PTN‐195 SUNITA MAHANTA FAKIR CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/03/08 24
34 OAV‐PTN‐083 CHANDAN MAHANTA BHOLANATH MAHANTA BOY UR 14/10/08 24
35 OAV‐PTN‐046 INDRAJEET MAHANTA LAMBODAR MAHANTA BOY UR 13/05/07 23
36 OAV‐PTN‐144 PRABHANJAN SAHOO BHAGABAN SAHOO BOY UR 06/07/07 23
37 OAV‐PTN‐015 ROHIT KUMAR MAHANTA TIRTHABASI MAHANTA BOY UR 19/08/07 23
38 OAV‐PTN‐011 JUDHISTHIRA NAIK BUDHADEV NAIK BOY ST 19/09/07 23
39 OAV‐PTN‐076 KABITA MUNDA KAILASH CHANDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 27/01/08 23
40 OAV‐PTN‐001 DIPTI PRIYADARSHINI NAIK BIPIN BIHARI NAIK GIRL ST 07/03/08 23
41 OAV‐PTN‐182 JYOTIRMAYEE MAHANTA LAMBODHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 16/03/08 23
42 OAV‐PTN‐165 PRIYAMBADA NAIK ADIKANDA NAIK GIRL ST 23/06/08 23
43 OAV‐PTN‐249 SUBHAM KUMAR SAHOO BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 12/07/08 23
44 OAV‐PTN‐023 DEBENDRA MUNDA BISWANATH MUNDA BOY ST 24/07/08 23
45 OAV‐PTN‐181 SONALI MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/08/08 23
46 OAV‐PTN‐084 S.K. ASMITA KUMARI KAMALAKANTA PATI GIRL UR 22/09/08 23
47 OAV‐PTN‐080 HIMANSU SEKHAR MAHANTA CHANDRAMANI MAHANTA BOY UR 20/05/07 22
48 OAV‐PTN‐012 MANOJ KUMAR BISWAL SATYA NANDA BISWAL BOY ST 17/07/07 22
49 OAV‐PTN‐035 SIDHANTA KUMAR MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 25/09/07 22
50 OAV‐PTN‐090 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO ANIL KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 19/11/07 22
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51 OAV‐PTN‐017 KAMALLOCHAN SETHY RANJAN SETHY BOY SC 18/02/08 22
52 OAV‐PTN‐078 RENUKA PATRA PRATAP PATRA GIRL SC 06/03/08 22
53 OAV‐PTN‐263 SANJUKTA NAIK SUKENDRA NAIK GIRL ST 29/06/08 22
54 OAV‐PTN‐240 CHANDAN NAIK CHITTARANJAN NAIK BOY ST 01/09/08 22
55 OAV‐PTN‐152 BASUNDHARA PARIDA SADHU CHARAN PARIDA GIRL UR 18/01/09 22
56 OAV‐PTN‐265 MANAS KUMAR NAIK KESHABA CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 06/12/06 21
57 OAV‐PTN‐198 LOPAMUDRA MAHANTA DEBALOCHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/04/07 21
58 OAV‐PTN‐250 DALIMBA NAIK RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 13/08/07 21
59 OAV‐PTN‐168 DIPTIMAYI MAHANTA BIRABARA MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/08/07 21
60 OAV‐PTN‐022 LIPSARANI MAHANTA KSHIROD MAHANTA GIRL UR 26/10/07 21
61 OAV‐PTN‐270 JYOTSHNARANI MAHANTA LALMOHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/11/07 21
62 OAV‐PTN‐062 NIRMAL KUMAR NAIK BALARAM NAIK BOY ST 11/11/07 21
63 OAV‐PTN‐087 S.D. SOUMYAJEET PATRA DAYANIDHI PATRA BOY SC 12/12/07 21
64 OAV‐PTN‐204 ALIBHARANI MAHANTA KULAMANI MAHANTA GIRL UR 20/12/07 21
65 OAV‐PTN‐049 KRISHNAPRIYA NAIK NILAMBAR NAIK GIRL ST 05/01/08 21
66 OAV‐PTN‐167 HAIMABATI MAHANTA DHANESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/03/08 21
67 OAV‐PTN‐220 SUNELI DAS KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS GIRL ST 22/03/08 21
68 OAV‐PTN‐073 SURESH KUMAR MAHANTA LAXMIDHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 10/04/08 21
69 OAV‐PTN‐056 BHUBANANANDA PATRA KESHAB KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 26/04/08 21
70 OAV‐PTN‐029 RITAM GARADIA UPENDRA GARADIA BOY UR 14/06/08 21
71 OAV‐PTN‐126 RINKIRANI NAIK NABIN KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 02/08/08 21
72 OAV‐PTN‐169 JITENDRA MAHANTA PURANDAR MAHANTA BOY UR 26/12/08 21
73 OAV‐PTN‐103 DEBASISH BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA BOY UR 29/01/09 21
74 OAV‐PTN‐085 BHUPATI BHUSAN NAIK MAHENDRA KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 20/03/09 21
75 OAV‐PTN‐260 AKASH MAHANTA KRUPASINDHU MAHANATA BOY UR 03/04/09 21
76 OAV‐PTN‐082 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN PALTASINGH BALABHADRA PALTASINGH BOY ST 09/06/07 20
77 OAV‐PTN‐189 BARSHARANI MAHANTA BARUNESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 07/07/07 20
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78 OAV‐PTN‐154 USHARANI NAIK GOPABANDHU NAIK GIRL ST 22/11/07 20
79 OAV‐PTN‐157 TULASI NAIK  LEMBUDHAR NAIK GIRL ST 01/12/07 20
80 OAV‐PTN‐212 PABITRA NAIK SIRISH NAIK BOY ST 27/01/08 20
81 OAV‐PTN‐032 ROHIT KUMAR NAIK RAGHAB CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 29/01/08 20
82 OAV‐PTN‐149 SAMBIT KUMAR MAHANTA SUKADEV MAHANTA BOY UR 06/04/08 20
83 OAV‐PTN‐131 ANNAPURNA PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/04/08 20
84 OAV‐PTN‐221 PURUSOTTAM BARIK CHAKRADHAR BARIK BOY UR 16/05/08 20
85 OAV‐PTN‐028 BARSHARANI PATRA RAGHUNATH PATRA GIRL SC 01/07/08 20
86 OAV‐PTN‐211 ANKITARANI MAHANTA MOHAN SUNDAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/08/08 20
87 OAV‐PTN‐251 SUCHISMITA MAHANTA DHIREN KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/05/09 20
88 OAV‐PTN‐058 TAMASAMAYEE NAIK LAMBODAR NAIK GIRL ST 13/06/09 20
89 OAV‐PTN‐106 LOHIT NAIK BASANTA NAIK BOY ST 14/02/05 19
90 OAV‐PTN‐256 MINU MUNDA JAGABANDHU MUNDA GIRL ST 16/12/05 19
91 OAV‐PTN‐186 MAMATA MANJARI MAHANTA DHANESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/02/07 19
92 OAV‐PTN‐099 DEBASWINI MAHAKUD JATINDRA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 18/02/07 19
93 OAV‐PTN‐228 BARSHARANI MUNDA BANGURU MUNDA GIRL ST 08/01/08 19
94 OAV‐PTN‐190 RASHMIREKHA MAHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 27/01/08 19
95 OAV‐PTN‐047 JINA KUMARI MAHANTA HARISHCHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 17/03/08 19
96 OAV‐PTN‐129 BHAGABATI MAHANTA BHAKTABANDHU MAHANTA GIRL UR 27/04/08 19
97 OAV‐PTN‐027 BISWA BIJAY BEJ AJAY KUMAR BEJ BOY UR 26/05/08 19
98 OAV‐PTN‐139 SUBHAM KUMAR MAHANTA PABITRA MAHANTA BOY UR 28/05/08 19
99 OAV‐PTN‐026 KUSUMITA MAHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/07/08 19
100 OAV‐PTN‐133 SAGAR RATNA MOHANTA TARUNSEN MOHANTA BOY UR 23/08/08 19
101 OAV‐PTN‐109 SMRUTIREKHA MAHANTA JAYADEV MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/10/08 19
102 OAV‐PTN‐196 DIKESWAR MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 05/04/09 19
103 OAV‐PTN‐259 SAGARIKA SETHY PRANABANDHU SETHY GIRL SC 01/07/09 19
104 OAV‐PTN‐116 ANJALI NAIK SJ. JAGABANDHU NAIK GIRL ST 17/03/07 18
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105 OAV‐PTN‐107 LOPAMUDRA MAHANTA LAMBODAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/07/07 18
106 OAV‐PTN‐138 RAITA MAHANTA BHARAT MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/08/07 18
107 OAV‐PTN‐194 SATYAJIT NAIK ISWAR CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 21/10/07 18
108 OAV‐PTN‐044 BHAGABATI MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 15/11/07 18
109 OAV‐PTN‐054 NITYANANDA NAIK APARTI NAIK BOY ST 19/02/08 18
110 OAV‐PTN‐135 BISHNUPRIYA NAIK JAYAHARI NAIK GIRL ST 29/02/08 18
111 OAV‐PTN‐203 DEBADATTA NAIK KESHAB NAIK BOY ST 05/03/08 18
112 OAV‐PTN‐094 AKSHYA KUMAR MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 23/03/08 18
113 OAV‐PTN‐175 JAYANTI MAHANTA BHOLESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/03/08 18
114 OAV‐PTN‐239 PINKI MAHANTA LAXMAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/03/08 18
115 OAV‐PTN‐172 SANAM MUDI TRILOCHAN MUDI BOY ST 19/04/08 18
116 OAV‐PTN‐093 RANJIT MAHANTA SANTOSH KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 21/04/08 18
117 OAV‐PTN‐245 BISIKESHAN PATRA CHHABIBAR PATRA BOY SC 26/04/08 18
118 OAV‐PTN‐025 AISWARYA PATRA PRATAP CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC 06/05/08 18
119 OAV‐PTN‐254 CHIKUN NAIK KHAGESWAR NAIK BOY ST 07/05/08 18
120 OAV‐PTN‐187 PRAGNYA PARAMITA MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/06/08 18
121 OAV‐PTN‐048 NIRIMA NAIK SUSHANTA NAIK GIRL ST 13/08/08 18
122 OAV‐PTN‐145 SASMITA DEHURI HAREKRUSHNA DEHURI GIRL ST 29/09/08 18
123 OAV‐PTN‐009 SHRADHANJALI RANA SANTOSH KUMAR RANA GIRL UR 18/05/09 18
124 OAV‐PTN‐031 KIRANBALA NAYAK PABITRA NAYAK GIRL ST 10/02/07 17
125 OAV‐PTN‐209 TABHAMANI MAHANTA SHIBA MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/03/07 17
126 OAV‐PTN‐143 TILOTTAMA MAHANTA NAROTTAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/05/07 17
127 OAV‐PTN‐005 MAMATAMAYEE MAHANTA AJODHYA MAHANTA GIRL UR 08/07/07 17
128 OAV‐PTN‐043 PRITIMAYEE MAHANTA GOUTTAM CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/09/07 17
129 OAV‐PTN‐081 JOSADA MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 19/09/07 17
130 OAV‐PTN‐072 JITENDRA MAHANTA PRAFULA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 22/09/07 17
131 OAV‐PTN‐091 CHANDAMANI MAHANTA SAHADEV MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/12/07 17
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132 OAV‐PTN‐074 SHUBHA NAIK SUDARSAN NAIK BOY ST 15/01/08 17
133 OAV‐PTN‐241 SUBRAT KUMAR PATRA BATAKRUSHNA PATRA BOY SC 08/03/08 17
134 OAV‐PTN‐200 MADHUMITA NAIK BUDHIA NAIK GIRL ST 11/03/08 17
135 OAV‐PTN‐243 SABITA MAHANTA SANATAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/03/08 17
136 OAV‐PTN‐193 SACHIDANANDA MAHANTA RAJENDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 24/04/08 17
137 OAV‐PTN‐248 GAYATRI NAIK SAROJ KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 05/05/08 17
138 OAV‐PTN‐057 MANOJ KUMAR NAIK SADASIB NAIK BOY ST 27/05/08 17
139 OAV‐PTN‐140 SIKHARANI MAHANTA RABINDRANATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/05/08 17
140 OAV‐PTN‐227 DEEPTI MAYEE MAHANTA RAIDAS MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/07/08 17
141 OAV‐PTN‐199 DAMAYANTI NAYAK KOUTUKA CHANDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 25/07/08 17
142 OAV‐PTN‐018 JAGANNATH MAHANTA SANKARSAN MAHANTA BOY UR 16/08/08 17
143 OAV‐PTN‐201 SUBHASHREE MAHANTA SARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/12/08 17
144 OAV‐PTN‐261 MADHUSMITA SOREN SUDARSAN SOREN GIRL ST 30/12/08 17
145 OAV‐PTN‐218 PRAGYANSINI MAHANTA LAXMAN KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 14/03/09 17
146 OAV‐PTN‐184 GOPABANDHU NAIK MAGUNI NAIK BOY ST 10/11/06 16
147 OAV‐PTN‐147 JHULANA NAIK BALABHADRA NAIK GIRL ST 15/03/07 16
148 OAV‐PTN‐100 MAHES KUMAR BEHERA NILAMANI BEHERA BOY SC 18/12/07 16
149 OAV‐PTN‐063 AKASH GARDIA SOMANATH GARDIA BOY UR 10/02/08 16
150 OAV‐PTN‐134 JASHAMIN DEHURY NABIN CHANDRA DEHURY GIRL ST 11/02/08 16
151 OAV‐PTN‐065 SUDARSAN MUNDA BHAJAMOHAN MUNDA BOY ST 25/02/08 16
152 OAV‐PTN‐234 LIPIKARANI MAHANTA KAILASH MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/03/08 16
153 OAV‐PTN‐069 SUBHRAJYOTI MAHANTA CHATISH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 03/04/08 16
154 OAV‐PTN‐192 SUNIL MAHANTA MAHESHWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/04/08 16
155 OAV‐PTN‐205 MANARANJAN NAYAK JANARDAN NAYAK BOY ST 08/04/08 16
156 OAV‐PTN‐268 KESHAB KUMAR MAJHI CHAMURU MAJHI BOY ST 12/04/08 16
157 OAV‐PTN‐122 NAMITARANI MAHANTA TARANISEN MAHANTA GIRL UR 16/04/08 16
158 OAV‐PTN‐045 IJISHREE MAHANTA HARISHCHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/05/08 16
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159 OAV‐PTN‐075 MONALISA NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK GIRL ST 12/05/08 16
160 OAV‐PTN‐055 MADHUSMITA PATRA GOKUL PATRA GIRL SC 31/05/08 16
161 OAV‐PTN‐153 SABITRI NAIK KULAMANI NAIK GIRL ST 03/06/08 16
162 OAV‐PTN‐233 ALOKJYOTI MAHANTA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 01/07/08 16
163 OAV‐PTN‐050 SUBHALAXMI BARIK DEBENDRA BARIK GIRL UR 13/08/08 16
164 OAV‐PTN‐115 GANESWAR MAHANTA SUBARNA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 04/09/08 16
165 OAV‐PTN‐120 AMBIKA PATRA KRUSHNA CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC 31/12/08 16
166 OAV‐PTN‐108 HEMALATA MAHAKUD LAXMI MAHAKUD GIRL UR 21/08/06 15
167 OAV‐PTN‐086 UMAKANTA MAJHI PURNA CHANDRA MAJHI BOY ST 25/02/07 15
168 OAV‐PTN‐230 MAHESWAR MAJHI SHYAM SUNDAR MAJHI BOY ST 24/05/07 15
169 OAV‐PTN‐229 SIPUN NAIK GOUTTAM NAIK BOY ST 26/05/07 15
170 OAV‐PTN‐158 TULASHI MAJHI JAGATA MAJHI GIRL ST 13/08/07 15
171 OAV‐PTN‐033 DALISRANI NAYAK INDRAMANI NAYAK GIRL ST 03/11/07 15
172 OAV‐PTN‐051 DHARITRI MAHAKUD PADMA LOCHAN MAHAKUD GIRL UR 09/01/08 15
173 OAV‐PTN‐210 GANESH NAIK KARMU NAIK BOY ST 10/02/08 15
174 OAV‐PTN‐222 SAROJ KUMAR KHAMAREI BHAJAHARI KHAMAREI BOY ST 11/03/08 15
175 OAV‐PTN‐036 PRITIMANJAREE MAHANTA GANESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/03/08 15
176 OAV‐PTN‐214 SANDHYARANI MAHANTA SANKARSANA MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/05/08 15
177 OAV‐PTN‐264 JANAKI MAHANTA GIRIDHARI MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/06/08 15
178 OAV‐PTN‐121 HIMANSHU MAHANTA NARAHARI MAHANTA BOY UR 04/07/08 15
179 OAV‐PTN‐252 SUBHADRA NAIK RAGHUNATH NAIK GIRL ST 12/07/08 15
180 OAV‐PTN‐208 BINAPANI MUNDA HEMENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 02/08/08 15
181 OAV‐PTN‐180 SHIBANI PATRA KULAMANI PATRA GIRL SC 27/12/08 15
182 OAV‐PTN‐101 SMRUTIREKHA BARIK SUSHANTA BARIK GIRL UR 27/02/09 15
183 OAV‐PTN‐114 SWAPNARANI MUNDA SAMA MUNDA GIRL ST 13/08/06 14
184 OAV‐PTN‐095 LIPIRANI MUNDA MATARAM MUNDA GIRL ST 19/04/07 14
185 OAV‐PTN‐038 KSHIROD KUMAR MAHANTA PRAFULLA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/07/07 14
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186 OAV‐PTN‐059 TUNA NAYAK DINABANDHU NAYAK BOY ST 02/10/07 14
187 OAV‐PTN‐123 PAPUN NAIK NARENDRA NAIK BOY ST 28/10/07 14
188 OAV‐PTN‐119 BASUDEV NAIK UMAKANTA NAIK BOY ST 26/12/07 14
189 OAV‐PTN‐102 LIKUN GARDIA JITEN GARDIA BOY UR 11/03/08 14
190 OAV‐PTN‐224 TUSHAR KANTA MAHANTA PADMALOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 13/05/08 14
191 OAV‐PTN‐257 MUKESH NAIK SATRUGHNA NAIK BOY ST 13/05/08 14
192 OAV‐PTN‐151 MUNU NAIK MADHUSUDAN NAIK GIRL ST PH 20/05/08 14
193 OAV‐PTN‐013 SWADHIN NAIK CHAUDHURI NAIK BOY ST 15/08/08 14
194 OAV‐PTN‐127 MANISHA NAYAK SURESH CHANDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 09/09/08 14
195 OAV‐PTN‐141 UMAKANTA BARIK MANOJ BARIK BOY UR 18/09/08 14
196 OAV‐PTN‐244 SUBHASHREE MUNDA NARAHARI MUNDA GIRL ST 26/09/08 14
197 OAV‐PTN‐231 PANKAJINI MAJHI RAJKISHOR MAJHI GIRL ST 06/11/08 14
198 OAV‐PTN‐034 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MAHANTA UMAKANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 30/11/08 14
199 OAV‐PTN‐132 SUBHASMITA MAHANTA KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/12/08 14
200 OAV‐PTN‐247 NIKITA MAHANTA NIRMAL CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/01/09 14
201 OAV‐PTN‐030 ELINA PUSPITA NAIK BUDHADEV NAIK GIRL ST 04/02/09 14
202 OAV‐PTN‐007 ABHIJIT KUMAR NAYAK DINESH KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 12/02/09 14
203 OAV‐PTN‐236 SUDAM NAIK TRILOCHAN NAIK BOY ST 24/03/09 14
204 OAV‐PTN‐253 SHAKTI NAYAK GOUTTAM NAYAK BOY ST 16/01/07 13
205 OAV‐PTN‐088 AJIT KUMAR MAHANTA MANTU KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 13/05/07 13
206 OAV‐PTN‐216 ANITA NAIK LOKANATH NAIK GIRL ST 17/06/07 13
207 OAV‐PTN‐197 AMARA NAIK BANKUNU NAIK BOY ST 03/10/07 13
208 OAV‐PTN‐185 DIPANJALI NAIK GURUCHARAN NAIK GIRL ST 06/01/08 13
209 OAV‐PTN‐173 SATYASHREE MAHANTA ANIRUDDHA MAHANTA BOY UR 08/03/08 13
210 OAV‐PTN‐064 SUSHANTA MUNDA HRUSIKESHA MUNDA BOY ST 31/03/08 13
211 OAV‐PTN‐269 DIBYARANJAN MURMU ANANTA CHARAN MURMU BOY ST 05/04/08 13
212 OAV‐PTN‐191 SEKHAR KUMAR NAIK PROMOD KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 22/07/08 13
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213 OAV‐PTN‐079 SUNITA MAJHI PADMA MAJHI GIRL ST 16/08/08 13
214 OAV‐PTN‐213 PINTUNANDA NAYAK MANMOHAN NAYAK BOY ST 17/08/08 13
215 OAV‐PTN‐113 MINAKHI MUNDA BRAJENDRA KU. MUNDA GIRL ST 26/09/08 13
216 OAV‐PTN‐125 NAMITARANI MAHANTA ANIL KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/10/08 13
217 OAV‐PTN‐271 LALITA MAJHI PADAN MAJHI GIRL ST 28/01/09 13
218 OAV‐PTN‐170 DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA GIRL UR 07/10/07 12
219 OAV‐PTN‐016 BABUL NAIK GANESWAR NAIK BOY ST 10/01/08 12
220 OAV‐PTN‐219 DHARMESH DARSHAN MAHANTA LOKANATH MAHANTA BOY UR 27/04/08 12
221 OAV‐PTN‐160 PRADEEP MAHANTA GHASIRAM MAHANTA BOY UR 05/05/08 12
222 OAV‐PTN‐067 LIKUN KUMAR NAYAK MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 10/05/08 12
223 OAV‐PTN‐206 NARASINGHA BISWAL HAREKRUSHNA BISWAL BOY ST 21/05/08 12
224 OAV‐PTN‐262 MAMUNI MURMU SALKHAN MURMU GIRL ST 25/05/08 12
225 OAV‐PTN‐136 SUBHAM GIRI SURESH GIRI BOY UR 30/05/08 12
226 OAV‐PTN‐225 SUMIT KUMAR MUNDA DILESWAR MUNDA BOY ST 18/07/08 12
227 OAV‐PTN‐104 DIBYA RANJAN BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA BOY UR 29/01/09 12
228 OAV‐PTN‐008 RANI MUNDA KISHORA MUNDA GIRL ST 08/02/09 12
229 OAV‐PTN‐002 KALPANADEVI NAIK DHARANIDHAR NAIK GIRL ST 09/02/09 12
230 OAV‐PTN‐014 KALPANA PATRA KAMALAKANTA PATRA GIRL SC 30/10/07 11
231 OAV‐PTN‐215 AROSHISH SETHY SANJAY SETHY BOY SC 14/02/08 11
232 OAV‐PTN‐155 GOURI NAIK DAMBARUDHAR NAIK GIRL ST 07/03/08 11
233 OAV‐PTN‐024 BASUMATI PATRA RAIDAS PATRA GIRL SC 13/03/08 11
234 OAV‐PTN‐098 MONALISA TANGANIAN DAMODAR TANGANIAN GIRL ST 18/03/08 11
235 OAV‐PTN‐092 ITISHREE PATRA RUSHINATH PATRA GIRL SC 06/04/08 11
236 OAV‐PTN‐174 SUMAN KUMAR NAIK BINOD NAIK BOY ST 11/04/08 11
237 OAV‐PTN‐110 RINKU MAJHI BUDHURAY MAJHI BOY ST 17/05/08 11
238 OAV‐PTN‐118 TAPASWINI NAIK MAHESWAR NAIK GIRL ST 21/05/08 11
239 OAV‐PTN‐246 DROUPADI MAHANTA BHASKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/05/08 11
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240 OAV‐PTN‐128 PRITIRANI NAIK GOLAP NAIK GIRL ST 25/06/08 11
241 OAV‐PTN‐162 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK MOHAN CHARAN NAIK BOY ST 25/06/08 11
242 OAV‐PTN‐232 AMIT KUMAR DASH  LAXMINARAYAN DASH BOY UR 08/07/08 11
243 OAV‐PTN‐117 PRIYARANJANI MUNDA GURUBA MUNDA GIRL ST 15/07/08 11
244 OAV‐PTN‐242 BHAGABATA MAHANTA CHAITANYA MAHANTA BOY UR 15/09/08 11
245 OAV‐PTN‐156 ANKITA NAYAK PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 12/11/08 11
246 OAV‐PTN‐148 DALISMITA MAHANTA MANORANJAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 16/12/08 11
247 OAV‐PTN‐217 AYUSH KUMAR NAIK BIRANCHI NAIK BOY ST 02/03/07 10
248 OAV‐PTN‐137 ANUPAMA MAHANTA NAROTTAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/09/07 10
249 OAV‐PTN‐142 SAMIR NAIK TAPAN KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 20/01/08 10
250 OAV‐PTN‐223 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK JOGENDRA NAIK GIRL ST 19/04/08 10
251 OAV‐PTN‐159 PRAVAT MAHANTA GHASIRAM MAHANTA BOY UR 05/05/08 10
252 OAV‐PTN‐237 AKASH KUMAR NAIK CHINTAMANI NAIK BOY ST 09/05/08 10
253 OAV‐PTN‐041 LILAMBAR NAIK SARAT CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 29/06/08 10
254 OAV‐PTN‐255 JYOTIRANJAN MAHANTA BHUBANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 16/08/07 9
255 OAV‐PTN‐166 CHUMAN KUMAR MOHANTA PRAFULLA KU. MOHANTA BOY UR 13/10/07 9
256 OAV‐PTN‐235 DEEPU NAIK CHARAN NAIK BOY ST 25/02/08 9
257 OAV‐PTN‐207 DEBENDRA NAIK MAHENDRA NAIK BOY ST 10/03/08 9
258 OAV‐PTN‐226 DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK PABITRA MOHAN NAIK BOY ST 02/06/08 9
259 OAV‐PTN‐146 TIKAN DEHURY RABINDRA DEHURY BOY ST 04/06/08 9
260 OAV‐PTN‐161 PINTU NAIK TUNA NAIK BOY ST 11/05/08 8
261 OAV‐PTN‐163 RAJU MUNDA SAMARA MUNDA BOY ST 24/12/08 8
262 OAV‐PTN‐130 JAGABANDHU PATRA BITILA PATRA BOY SC 09/11/07 7
263 OAV‐PTN‐238 AROBINDA DASH JATINDRA DASH BOY UR 12/02/09 6
264 OAV‐PTN‐266 KAJAL NAIK DURYODHAN NAIK GIRL ST 05/01/07 4
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265 OAV‐PTN‐176 BADAL PATRA MOHAN PATRA BOY SC 14/12/06 ABS

266 OAV‐PTN‐171 SWARNA LAXMI NAIK JAYA KRUSHNA NAIK GIRL ST 10/05/07 ABS

267 OAV‐PTN‐111 SUBHAM NAIK KUSHALESWAR NAIK BOY ST 15/06/07 ABS

268 OAV‐PTN‐052 SIBANI NAIK NIRANJAN NAIK GIRL ST 13/08/07 ABS

269 OAV‐PTN‐267 LAKSHMIPRIYA MAJHI LAXMAN MAJHI GIRL ST 07/04/08 ABS

270 OAV‐PTN‐003 ANUKSHYA NAIK KSHETRABASI NAIK GIRL ST 31/05/08 ABS

271 OAV‐PTN‐037 DHANESWAR BARIK PURNA CHANDRA BARIK BOY UR 31/05/08 ABS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 SOAV19098 DEBASHISH MOHANTA SANATAN MOHANTA BOY UR 06/04/08 39
2 SOAV19123 POONAM MAHANTA DEEPAK KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 14/12/08 32
3 SOAV19222 KUMAR SAI MOHANTA JOGESWAR MOHANTA BOY UR 02/01/07 31
4 SOAV19012 SWAYANSU PRASAD JENA BHARAT CHANDRA JENA BOY UR 01/08/08 31
5 SOAV19009 TARACHANDAN MALLIK BISHNU KUMAR MALLIK BOY SC  02/05/07 30
6 SOAV19133 SWETALINA SETHY TOFAN KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC  27/05/08 30
7 SOAV19165 TANMAYEE MOHANTA JHADESWAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 22/08/08 30
8 SOAV19211 LOPAMUDRA PATRA KUNA CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC  23/08/08 29
9 SOAV19212 MOUSAM RANJAN NAIK BALABANTA NAIK BOY ST 27/09/08 29
10 SOAV19013 NITISH KUMAR MAJHI SUNARAM MAJHI BOY ST 29/09/06 28
11 SOAV19092 ABINASH MAJHI BHARAT MAJHI BOY ST 30/12/06 28
12 SOAV19004 BISWAJIT SETHY RANJIT KUMAR SETHY BOY SC  25/02/07 28
13 SOAV19181 JHARANA MAHANTA BEDABYASA MOHANTA GIRL UR 26/09/07 28
14 SOAV19199 PRAVAT KUMAR MOHANTA BASUDEV MAHANTA BOY UR 27/10/07 28
15 SOAV19228 IPSITA MOHANTA HIMANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 22/12/07 28
16 SOAV19096 ANWESHA PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTA MANABODHA MOHANTA GIRL UR 27/05/08 28
17 SOAV19059 DAVID OMMPRAKASH SENAPATI LATE KUSHADHWAJ SENAPATI BOY ST 06/01/07 27
18 SOAV19151 ROHIT KUMAR MOHANTA PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA BOY UR 29/05/07 27
19 SOAV19164 MAJESH KUMAR MURMU SURESH MURMU BOY ST 02/11/03 26
20 SOAV19139 RAHUL RUTURAJ  MUNDA DAMURUDHAR MUNDA BOY ST 05/04/07 26
21 SOAV19157 HIMANGSHU SEKHAR SETHY BIRENDRA SETHY BOY SC  26/01/08 26
22 SOAV19011 TOFANJYOTI MUDULI RAMACHANDRA MUDULI BOY UR 06/08/07 25
23 SOAV19130 BINI NAIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 07/08/07 25
24 SOAV19147 BARSHARANI MOHANTA KSHETRA MOHAN MOHANTA GIRL UR 18/09/07 25
25 SOAV19055 BHUBANANDA BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA BOY SC  21/09/07 25
26 SOAV19006 ADYASHA MOHANTA BHAJAHARI MOHANTA GIRL UR 07/11/07 25
27 SOAV19036 NIYATI SAMAL SANJAY KUMAR SAMAL GIRL UR 16/06/08 25
28 SOAV19207 ALPHA SETHY JAYAKRUSHNA SETHY GIRL SC  19/07/08 25
29 SOAV19224 OMPRAKASH MOHANTA BHIMASEN MOHANTA BOY UR 21/07/08 25
30 SOAV19161 RITESH KUMAR MAHANTA LAKSHMIDHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 07/09/08 25
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31 SOAV19223 YOGAPRAGYAN MOHANTA KRUPASINDHU MOHANTA GIRL UR 19/09/07 24
32 SOAV19171 NABIN KUMAR BEHERA JAGADISH BEHERA BOY UR 06/01/08 24
33 SOAV19114 LIPSHARANI MOHANTA TARANISEN MOHANTA GIRL UR 20/07/08 24
34 SOAV19168 DIVYARANJAN MOHANTA MADAN MOHAN MOHANTA BOY UR 21/07/08 24
35 SOAV19187 ADYASHA PRIYADARSINI MOHANTA NIRAKAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 26/02/09 24
36 SOAV19142 SUMAN KUMAR PALEI JAYAPRAKASH NARAYAN PALEI BOY UR 06/05/07 23
37 SOAV19132 PARAN MAJHI RAMESH MAJHI BOY ST 27/06/07 23
38 SOAV19215 KSHIROD MAJHI SHIBA MAJHI BOY ST 22/07/07 23
39 SOAV19169 PINTU MOHANTA JATIN KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 16/08/07 23
40 SOAV19038 CHIRANJIB MOHANTA GHANASHYAM MOHANTA BOY UR 25/10/07 23
41 SOAV19078 MONALISA PATRA RUPA PATRA GIRL SC  03/11/07 23
42 SOAV19177 RAJ SHANKAR MOHANTA HEMANT KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 03/12/07 23
43 SOAV19067 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA PRAVAT KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 25/01/08 23
44 SOAV19221 ELIANZ OMMKARA MOHANTA DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 16/11/08 23
45 SOAV19198 ASHISH KUMAR NAIK RASANANDA NAIK BOY ST 13/02/09 23
46 SOAV19051 DROUPADEE BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA GIRL SC  02/04/05 22
47 SOAV19126 KSHITISH CHANDRA MOHANTA GANESWAR MOHANTA BOY UR 09/05/07 22
48 SOAV19185 BIKASH KUMAR MUNDA LATE KHAGESWAR MUNDA BOY ST 16/06/07 22
49 SOAV19137 PABITRA MOHAN NAIK SURESH CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 26/01/08 22
50 SOAV19154 A.C PRIYA MOHANTA ASWANI KUMAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 12/03/08 22
51 SOAV19148 SUBHASMITA MOHANTA PURNACHANDRA MOHANTA GIRL UR 07/04/08 22
52 SOAV19197 IPSITA DHIR SATYABRATA DHIR GIRL UR 02/06/08 22
53 SOAV19149 SOWJANYA MAHANTA RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/07/08 22
54 SOAV19024 RASHMI RANJAN MOHANTA KISHOR KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 17/07/08 22
55 SOAV19113 ITISHREE MOHANTA CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 20/08/08 22
56 SOAV19018 TIKUN BEHERA RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 28/09/08 22
57 SOAV19150 DUSHMANTA MAHANTA BHOLANATH MAHANTA BOY UR 12/11/08 22
58 SOAV19175 ASHUTOSH SAHOO PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 24/02/09 22
59 SOAV19170 LIPSAMAYEE MOHANTA PITAMBAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 08/06/09 22
60 SOAV19180 SIKHA NAIK SARAT NAIK GIRL UR 24/03/08 21
61 SOAV19109 BAISHNABI DAS PRASANNA DAS GIRL ST 30/05/08 21
62 SOAV19107 SUBHASMITA MOHANTA DAITARI MOHANTA GIRL UR 07/07/08 21
63 SOAV19015 SUMANTA MOHANTA BIRENDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 16/09/08 21

PRINCIPAL
OAV, SAHARPADA

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
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64 SOAV19188 SNEHA DEO DHANURJAYA DEO GIRL UR 13/10/08 21
65 SOAV19176 GANGAYATRI SETHY PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC  23/02/09 21
66 SOAV19232 TANUSHRI NAYAK TAPAN NAYAK GIRL UR 10/06/09 21
67 SOAV19174 CHITTA BASKEY BHUTUKU BASKEY BOY ST 07/06/07 20
68 SOAV19140 SHIBA MAJHI BIKRAM MAJHI BOY ST 19/09/07 20
69 SOAV19173 JYOTI KISHORE MAHAKUD DILLIP KUMAR MAHAKUD BOY UR 12/11/07 20
70 SOAV19144 SEK TANBIR  SEK MAKSUD BOY UR 06/02/08 20
71 SOAV19182 PRANGYA PARIMITA SETHY DURYADHAN SETHY GIRL SC  03/04/08 20
72 SOAV19065 OMM PRAKASH MOHANTA BIRENDRA KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 09/03/09 20
73 SOAV19190 GURA SOREN  KUANR SOREN BOY ST 23/10/06 19
74 SOAV19117 MANORANJAN DAS PARAMESWAR DAS BOY UR 15/08/07 19
75 SOAV19049 JYOTI BARIK UGRESAN BARIK GIRL UR 26/08/07 19
76 SOAV19125 DHARMENDRA MOHANTA DEBENDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 18/10/07 19
77 SOAV19007 SHUBHALAXMI MOHANTA LATE BHOLANATH MOHANTA GIRL UR 14/12/07 19
78 SOAV19124 RANI MAHANTA TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/01/08 19
79 SOAV19037 BEAUTY MOHANTA BALARAM MOHANTA GIRL UR 12/02/08 19

80 SOAV19053 BISWARUPA MOHANTA DURBASA MOHANTA GIRL UR 17/04/08 19

81 SOAV19005 GANESH CHANDRA MOHANTA KISHORE CHANDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 05/06/08 19
82 SOAV19020 LISBAN KUMAR MOHANTA DEBENDRANATH MOHANTA BOY UR 29/06/08 19
83 SOAV19162 TRUPTI MANJARI SAHOO UTTAM KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 08/08/08 19
84 SOAV19131 URMILA BEHERA PANKAJ KUMAR BEHERA GIRL SC  04/09/08 19
85 SOAV19016 LAXMIPRIYA RANA RABI SHANKAR RANA GIRL UR 23/04/09 19
86 SOAV19090 ASHISH KUMAR MOHANTA RATNAKAR MOHANTA BOY UR 05/10/06 18
87 SOAV19202 SUGDA MAJHI LAMBODHAR MAJHI BOY ST 15/01/07 18
88 SOAV19136 SALMA MAJHI NILAKANTHA MAJHI GIRL ST 12/06/07 18
89 SOAV19019 LALIT KUMAR NAIK ANAMA NAIK BOY ST 06/08/07 18
90 SOAV19214 RAJA MAJHI PARAMESWAR MAJHI BOY ST 26/11/07 18
91 SOAV19052 GOBINDA MOHANTA BABRU BAHAN MOHANTA BOY UR 15/12/07 18
92 SOAV19186 PRITAM KUMAR MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA BOY UR 31/12/07 18
93 SOAV19089 SUMAN NAIK PRAVAKAR NAIK BOY ST 02/01/08 18
94 SOAV19210 TAPASWINI SINGH BIJAY KUMAR SINGH GIRL UR 03/01/08 18
95 SOAV19141 SUBHAM SEKHAR BEHERA SADANANDA BEHERA BOY UR 17/02/08 18
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96 SOAV19111 ITISHREE MOHANTA TARACHAND MOHANTA GIRL UR 13/03/08 18
97 SOAV19120 SMRUTISMITA PARIDA AMIT KUMAR PARIDA GIRL UR PH 23/03/08 18
98 SOAV19042 MANAS RANJAN MOHANTA NILENDRA KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 09/04/08 18
99 SOAV19108 LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTA KRUPASINDHU MOHANTA GIRL UR 22/04/08 18
100 SOAV19122 SUSHREE SOHANI LOHAR MANTRIBAR LOHAR GIRL UR 14/06/08 18
101 SOAV19001 TAPAS KUMAR NAIK RAMAKANTA NAIK BOY ST 16/06/08 18
102 SOAV19101 NIRANJAN MOHANTA NANDA KISHORE MOHANTA BOY UR 17/06/08 18
103 SOAV19205 IPSITA PARIDA SANJAY KUMAR PARIDA GIRL UR 04/09/08 18
104 SOAV19063 BHUBANAMAYEE BEHERA ASWINI BEHERA GIRL UR 13/11/08 18
105 SOAV19087 TUSHARKANTI RANA SUMANTA KISHORE RANA BOY UR 03/07/09 18
106 SOAV19061 SAMBIT SUBHANKAR SENAPATI NABAKUMAR SENAPATI BOY ST 10/08/06 17
107 SOAV19075 PRIYADARSHANI PATRA KUSHADHAR PATRA GIRL SC  05/02/07 17
108 SOAV19178 APELKALA HEMBRAM MANSINGH HEMBRAM BOY ST 17/05/07 17
109 SOAV19119 HEMALATA NAYAK KALAKAR NAYAK GIRL ST 19/06/07 17
110 SOAV19220 SUBHASHREE MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 06/07/07 17
111 SOAV19086 BASANTA KUMAR TUDU PADMOLOCHAN TUDU BOY ST 08/11/07 17
112 SOAV19153 KRISHNA MOHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 26/11/07 17
113 SOAV19194 DULARI MURMU DHIRENDRA MURMU GIRL ST 21/12/07 17
114 SOAV19206 SABITA MURMU SHIBA MURMU GIRL ST 29/12/07 17
115 SOAV19227 PRAJNA PALLABIKA PATRA RABINDRA KUMAR PATRA GIRL SC  28/01/08 17
116 SOAV19115 ASHUTOSH BEHERA DHIREN KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 31/01/08 17
117 SOAV19057 SANJIB PINGUA DUBARAJ PINGUA BOY ST 16/02/08 17
118 SOAV19008 LIPAK KUMAR PAIDA NARAYANA PAIDA BOY ST 28/02/08 17
119 SOAV19217 RANJAN MUNDA KISHAR MUNDA BOY ST 01/03/08 17
120 SOAV19163 KSHITISH KUMAR NAYAK KAILASH CHANDRA NAYAK BOY ST 14/03/08 17
121 SOAV19225 DEBAPRIYA MOHANTA MANOHARA MOHANTA GIRL UR 31/05/08 17
122 SOAV19152 SMRUTISUCHARITA BEHERA PABAN KUMAR BEHERA GIRL SC  06/06/08 17
123 SOAV19097 AKASH NAYAK GHANASHYAM NAYAK BOY ST 17/08/08 17
124 SOAV19138 RANJIT MUNDA PARAMA MUNDA BOY ST 27/08/08 17
125 SOAV19031 SUMANTRA NAIK BIPIN BIHARI NAIK BOY ST 03/10/08 17
126 SOAV19074 CHANDAN BARIK LALIT BARIK BOY UR 14/12/08 17
127 SOAV19179 KRISH KUMAR SETHY BIBIDHENDU SETHY BOY SC  08/03/09 17
128 SOAV19030 MANASH RANJAN MOHANTA RAMACHANDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 20/08/09 17
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129 SOAV19208 ANTU SOREN RAMACHANDRA SOREN BOY ST 02/03/07 16
130 SOAV19230 PUSPANJALI MUNDA TAPAN KUMAR MUNDA GIRL ST 15/08/07 16
131 SOAV19035 ADITYA PRASAD NAIK SANJAY KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 25/12/07 16
132 SOAV19083 KASMITA MUNDA DASHARATHIA MUNDA GIRL ST 25/12/07 16
133 SOAV19023 JOGAMAYA MOHANTA BIRENDRA KUMAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 12/01/08 16
134 SOAV19231 SALKHU MAJHI JAGAT MAJHI BOY ST 27/01/08 16
135 SOAV19080 SAMEER HEMBRAM BIRANCHI NARAYAN HEMBRAM BOY ST 08/02/08 16
136 SOAV19183 SANKSHA MARANDI KISHUN MARANDI BOY ST 12/02/08 16
137 SOAV19047 RAJESH KUMAR PATRA  BHAGABANA PATRA BOY SC  13/03/08 16
138 SOAV19032 PABAN KUMAR MAHAKUD PARESH CHANDRA MAHAKUD BOY UR 22/03/08 16
139 SOAV19041 UTKAL MOHANTA RATIKANTA MOHANTA BOY UR 01/04/08 16
140 SOAV19229 HEMALATA MUNDA BIRASING MUNDA GIRL ST 07/06/08 16
141 SOAV19233 RAJASMITA ROUT JAGANNATH ROUT GIRL UR 04/08/08 16
142 SOAV19226 PINKUN KUMAR BEHERA PARASURAM BEHERA BOY SC  05/08/08 16
143 SOAV19105 SNEHA SMRUTI NAIK GIRISH CHANDRA NAIK GIRL ST 18/08/08 16
144 SOAV19058 DHANANJAY PATRA BIRABHADRA PATRA BOY SC  10/09/08 16
145 SOAV19046 SUBHANKAR MURMU NISHAKAR MURMU BOY ST 22/10/08 16
146 SOAV19043 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MOHANTA BOY UR 09/04/09 16
147 SOAV19054 SUJIT KUMAR NAIK PANCHANAN NAIK BOY ST 15/02/07 15
148 SOAV19022 JHARANA MUNDA DINABANDHU MUNDA GIRL ST 19/03/07 15
149 SOAV19209 RUBINA NAIK KSHIRAD KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 27/05/07 15
150 SOAV19159 RAJABATI MURMU SUDAM MURMU GIRL ST 14/06/07 15
151 SOAV19014 JITENDRA NAIK PARESH NAIK BOY ST 23/06/07 15
152 SOAV19172 NILAMANI NAIK SANJAY KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 30/08/07 15
153 SOAV19003 PUJARANI NAYAK INDRAJIT NAYAK GIRL ST 15/09/07 15
154 SOAV19045 RASHMI NAIK RANJEET KUMAR NAIK GIRL ST 22/09/07 15
155 SOAV19044 MAINA SOREN GHANA SOREN GIRL ST 25/10/07 15
156 SOAV19068 RITUPURNNYA MOHANTA FATIANANDA MOHANTA GIRL UR 29/01/08 15
157 SOAV19056 SUBHASMITA NAYAK UMAKANTA NAYAK GIRL ST 07/03/08 15
158 SOAV19216 ARUN NAIK PARIKSHITA NAIK BOY ST 13/03/08 15
159 SOAV19010 RENUKADEVI MOHANTA KARNA MOHANTA GIRL UR 21/04/08 15
160 SOAV19191 SIPUN NAIK PADANA NAIK BOY ST 02/05/08 15
161 SOAV19235 RACHANA NAIK PANKAJ NAIK GIRL ST 08/05/08 15
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162 SOAV19026 NANDINI BARIK SUSHANTA BARIK GIRL UR 20/05/08 15
163 SOAV19025 LESLIAN MOHANTA DEBENDRANATH MOHANTA GIRL UR 29/06/08 15
164 SOAV19116 ISWAR CHANDRA MAHANTA NATABARA MAHANTA BOY UR 30/07/08 15
165 SOAV19076 PUJARINI BARIK NARASINGHA BARIK GIRL UR 24/11/08 15
166 SOAV19070 BHAKTABANDHU MAHAKUD KEDARNATH MAHAKUD BOY UR 23/01/09 15
167 SOAV19094 BABULU BESHRA BIKRAM BESHRA BOY ST 16/02/09 15
168 SOAV19160 KHERWAL MAJHI DULALSEN MAJHI BOY ST 23/02/09 15
169 SOAV19145 DIPAK KUMAR MAJHI GANGARAM MAJHI BOY ST 08/04/06 14
170 SOAV19060 LIPUN SOREN PRADHAN SOREN BOY ST 03/10/06 14
171 SOAV19112 BHUMIKA NAIK MITRABHANU NAIK GIRL ST 13/11/07 14
172 SOAV19079 TANMAYA KUMAR MOHANTA DHARMENDRA MOHANTA BOY UR 08/12/07 14
173 SOAV19017 HIMANSHU MOHANTA BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 22/01/08 14
174 SOAV19118 MAMINA NAYAK INDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 27/01/08 14
175 SOAV19034 AMIT KUMAR MAHAKUD SANTOSH KUMAR MAHAKUD BOY UR 14/02/08 14
176 SOAV19134 LALIT KUMAR DANGA MALAY KUMAR DANGA BOY ST 07/04/08 14
177 SOAV19135 BISHWABIJAYANI MOHANTA GURESH MOHANTA GIRL UR 23/04/08 14
178 SOAV19200 AYUSHMAN MUNDA RAJESH MUNDA BOY ST 06/05/08 14
179 SOAV19189 SHUCHISMITA MAHANTA SHYAM SUNDER MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/05/08 14
180 SOAV19128 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA DINABANDHU MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/05/08 14
181 SOAV19219 NIRMALA MAHAKUD CHANDRA SEKHAR MAHAKUD BOY UR 25/06/08 14
182 SOAV19040 HARAPRIYA PRIYADARSINI SETHY RANJIT KUMAR SETHY GIRL SC  05/07/08 14
183 SOAV19069 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINEE MOHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MOHANTA GIRL UR 05/07/08 14
184 SOAV19103 SEKHAR KUMAR SETHY BIBEKANANDA SETHY BOY SC  20/07/08 14
185 SOAV19072 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI MUNDA GOPAL CHANDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 10/03/09 14
186 SOAV19093 BIKASH RANJAN MAJHI MUNIRAM MAJHI BOY ST 22/03/09 14
187 SOAV19234 YANGASENI MAHANTA PARAMANDA MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/04/09 14
188 SOAV19129 SANJAY HANSDAH SUSHIL HANSDAH BOY ST 03/07/06 13
189 SOAV19100 SUCHISMITA MOHANTA RAJBALLAV MOHANTA GIRL UR 17/10/07 13
190 SOAV19193 BANGI HEMBRAM BASUDEV HEMBRAM GIRL ST 22/12/07 13
191 SOAV19155 BAPUN HEMBRAM  LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM BOY ST  06/01/08 13
192 SOAV19029 PRIYATTAMA MOHANTA PAKSHIRAJ MOHANTA GIRL UR 28/01/08 13
193 SOAV19050 GAJENDRA MOHANTA JAYAKISHORE MOHANTA BOY UR 06/03/08 13
194 SOAV19091 BIKASH MOHANTA MADAN MOHANTA BOY UR 27/03/08 13
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195 SOAV19196 AKASH MOHANTA KUMUDA MOHANTA BOY UR 09/04/08 13
196 SOAV19085 PUJARANI MOHANTA RAICHARAN MOHANTA GIRL UR 20/04/08 13
197 SOAV19033 AJAY BANAPADIA BHUPATI NAIK BOY ST 15/05/08 13
198 SOAV19158 DEBASHIS MURMU DURGA CHARAN MURMU BOY ST 03/03/08 12
199 SOAV19143 SUSHANTA KUMAR MAJHI GANGARAM MAJHI BOY ST 28/04/08 12
200 SOAV19184 SWABHIMAN SETHY SANJAY KUMAR SETHY BOY SC  24/05/08 12
201 SOAV19127 KAMALINI MOHANTA BANAMALI MOHANTA GIRL UR 22/09/08 12
202 SOAV19167 YUBARAJ MOHANTA LAVESH MOHANTA BOY UR 09/04/07 11
203 SOAV19110 SAMBIT KUMAR MOHANTA HAREKRUSHNA MOHANTA BOY UR 19/02/08 11
204 SOAV19084 TAPAS KUMAR NAYAK NITYANANDA NAYAK BOY ST 26/02/08 11
205 SOAV19218 KHAGESWARI MUNDA LALMOHAN MUNDA GIRL ST 10/08/08 11
206 SOAV19166 BHABANI SETHY SANKARSANA SETHY BOY SC  13/10/08 11
207 SOAV19071 ANKIT PATRA RAIDAS PATRA BOY SC  16/10/08 11
208 SOAV19048 NIHAR RANJAN NAIK JATIN KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 25/10/08 11
209 SOAV19195 BADAL KUMAR NAIK SAILESH NAIK BOY ST 12/11/08 11
210 SOAV19027 ASHISH RANJAN MOHANTA CHITTARANJAN MOHANTA BOY UR 15/12/08 11
211 SOAV19099 BADAL KUMAR NAIK CHHATISH KUMAR NAIK BOY ST 14/04/07 10
212 SOAV19104 JOGESH KUMAR MUNDA SAMARA MUNDA BOY ST 23/11/07 10
213 SOAV19028 LALITA MOHANTA CHAITANYA CHARANA MOHANTA BOY UR 16/01/08 10
214 SOAV19039 LAXMAN HANSDAH LATE SITARAM HANSDAH BOY ST 12/02/08 10
215 SOAV19062 PUJARANI MOHANTA BENUDHAR MOHANTA GIRL UR 13/05/08 10
216 SOAV19064 DIPTIMAYEE GHANA RUDRA NARAYAN GHANA GIRL UR 21/05/08 10
217 SOAV19077 MANAS KUMAR PATRA BICHITRA PATRA BOY SC  10/06/08 10
218 SOAV19081 NANDITA MAJHI KISHUN MAJHI GIRL ST 11/05/08 9
219 SOAV19203 ASHISH RANJAN BARIK KSHIROD CHANDRA BARIK BOY UR 03/10/08 9
220 SOAV19002 BIKASH KUMAR NAIK RAGHUNATH NAIK BOY ST 05/10/08 9
221 SOAV19066 PRIYANSHU NAIK YUDHISTHIR NAIK BOY UR 28/01/09 9
222 SOAV19192 GITA MURMU BAHAGIRATHI MURMU GIRL ST 27/10/06 8
223 SOAV19201 PARBATI SOREN BIRENDRA SOREN GIRL ST 30/11/07 8
224 SOAV19204 GOURI MAJHI SUNDAR MAJHI GIRL ST 26/07/08 8
225 SOAV19082 AYUSH AMLAN BEHERA SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA BOY UR 26/03/09 8
226 SOAV19102 SUSHANTA KUMAR MOHANTA NIRMAL KUMAR MOHANTA BOY UR 05/01/08 6
227 SOAV19156 DAMAYANTI MAJHI KASHINATH MAJHI GIRL ST 25/10/07 5
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228 SOAV19073 AMRITA MAJHI CHAITANYA MAJHI GIRL ST 02/05/08 5
229 SOAV19106 TAPASWINI MOHANTA PARSURAM MOHANTA GIRL UR 23/07/07 3
230 SOAV19213 KUNARAM MAJHI RABINDRA MAJHI BOY ST 26/06/08 3
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1 VIITB059 SAENA SAHU LAMBODAR SAHU GIRL UR 23/11/07 33
2 VITB003 DEBASHIS NAYAK MINA KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 08/12/08 33
3 VITB064 TANMAYEESHREE MAHANTA DIBAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 31/01/08 32
4 VITB005 YASHASMITA MAHANTA SANJAY KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/05/09 32
5 VITB094 PRIYADARSHINEE BARIK NIRAKAR BARIK GIRL UR 06/12/07 29
6 VITB030 GYANARANJAN BARIK BASUDEV BARIK BOY UR 25/06/08 29
7 VITB019 NIBEDITA SAHOO CHAITANYA SAHOO GIRL UR 30/06/08 28
8 VITB040 SWATI BISWAL RAMESH CHANDRA BISWAL GIRL UR 24/02/09 28
9 VITB004 ASHIS KUMAR MALLIK DILLIP MALLIK BOY UR 12/03/08 27
10 VITB129 LIPSA NAYAK NATHA NAYAK GIRL ST 05/06/08 27
11 VITB076 M . NASHITA KHAGESWAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/02/09 27
12 VITB070 GULSAN KUMAR MUNDA MATAI MUNDA BOY ST 11/11/07 26
13 VITB055 BIKASH KUMAR MAHANTA MADHUSUDAN MAHANTA BOY UR 07/03/08 26
14 VITB060 YASHOSWINI BEHERA UMAKANTA BEHERA GIRL UR 20/06/08 26
15 VITB037 PRIYABRATA SAMAL PABITRA MOHAN SAMAL BOY UR 01/07/08 26
16 VITB069 PRAJNA PARAMITA RANSINGH PRAHALLAD RANSINGH GIRL ST 20/09/08 26
17 VITB036 RICHA BEHERA PITABAS BEHERA GIRL UR 18/01/09 26
18 VITB056 SUPRIYA MAHANTA KABIRAJ MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/04/08 25
19 VITB128 JYOTIPRAKASH SAHU BASANTA KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 01/01/09 25
20 VITB101 AMAN KUMAR SAHU LAXMAN KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 31/12/09 24
21 VITB046 JANGYASENEE DANDAPAT DILLIP DANDAPAT GIRL ST 26/06/08 23

COMMON MERIT LIST OF STUDENTS APPEARED IN ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSION INTO 
CLASS‐VI OF ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA , ORIYA UNDER TELKOI BLOCK OF KEONJHAR DISTRICT

 FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2019‐20
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22 VITB119 CHANDRABATI KISAN BHIKARI CHARAN KISAN GIRL ST 07/08/08 23
23 VITB057 LAGEN KUMAR PRADHAN JATINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN BOY UR 03/02/09 23
24 VITB045 BISWAJIT DEHURY BIRABARA DEHURY BOY ST 10/07/06 22
25 VITB054 PUJALIN MAHANTA TRINATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/04/07 22
26 VITB006 SOURABHA KUMAR PATRA BHOLESWAR PATRA BOY SC 16/08/07 22
27 VITB132 ARCHANA PATRA PADMA CHARAN PATRA GIRL SC 15/01/08 22
28 VITB098 ASHISH DAS PITAMBARA DAS BOY ST 05/03/08 22
29 VITB028 SATYARANJAN NAYAK CHANDRASEKHAR NAYAK BOY ST 15/04/08 22
30 VITB024 BISWAJIT BISWAL KRISHNA CHANDRA BISWAL BOY UR 07/10/08 22
31 VITB091 SASHMITA KELAI SARJAN KELAI GIRL ST 20/01/07 21
32 VITB111 OKILA MURMU SAKULA MURMU BOY ST 06/06/07 21
33 VITB048 TUSHAR KANTA KHILAR SUDHAKAR KHILAR BOY UR 31/01/08 21
34 VITB038 LINKAN KUMAR SAHU CHANDRAMANI SAHU BOY UR 06/02/08 21
35 VITB047 PRIYATAMA PRADHAN RUDRAMOHAN PRADHAN GIRL UR 22/05/08 21
36 VITB133 SOHAM KHUNTIA SUJIT KUMAR KHUNTIA BOY UR 06/07/08 21
37 VITB108 SUNITA MUNDA NAJIR MUNDA GIRL ST 03/10/08 21
38 VITB078 RANI SAHU RAMESH SAHU GIRL UR 20/12/08 21
39 VITB033 SUBHASHREE SAHU PRAFULLA SAHU GIRL UR 31/01/09 21
40 VITB126 TANUSHREE PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN NABAKISHOR PRADHAN GIRL UR 31/03/09 21
41 VITB107 BEAUTY MAHANTA DAMBARUDHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 06/04/09 21
42 VITB109 SAIJYOTI MAHANTA BALARAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 31/01/08 20
43 VITB125 BABYSMITA MAHANTA RAMESH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 29/07/08 20
44 VITB031 PRIYANSHI NAYAK JASOBANTA NAYAK GIRL UR 11/09/08 20
45 VITB116 LALATENDU BISWAL SATYANANDA BISWAL BOY UR 29/12/08 20
46 VITB027 DEBASHIS NAYAK BICHITRANANDA NAYAK BOY ST 28/09/07 19
47 VITB015 GURUCHARAN NAIK BANESWAR NAIK BOY ST 01/01/08 19
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48 VITB075 TILATAMA JUANGA SUGRIBA JUANGA GIRL ST 04/01/08 19
49 VITB049 SAIRAM BALAJI SAHU DWITIKRUSHNA SAHU BOY UR 09/03/08 19
50 VITB066 RIDHI RAJ SAHU BABULI CHARAN SAHU BOY UR 04/04/08 19
51 VITB042 SUMANTA MAHANTA MAHESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 20/04/08 19
52 VITB017 DHIRAJ NAYAK KESHABA NAYAK BOY ST 26/04/08 19
53 VITB050 JANMEJAY NAYAK UMAKANTA NAYAK BOY ST 10/09/08 19
54 VITB102 DINESH KUMAR NAYAK BULU NAYAK BOY ST 20/12/08 19
55 VITB043 AYUSMATI MAHANTA BASUDEV MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/02/09 19
56 VITB001 LOPAMUDRA NAYAK BISWANATH NAYAK GIRL ST 22/02/09 19
57 VITB044 DILLIP KUMAR DEHURY JAJATI DEHURY BOY ST 07/06/07 18
58 VITB026 SHRUTISRIYA SAHU SURESH KUMAR SAHU GIRL UR 10/06/07 18
59 VITB023 LOPAMUDRA PATRA MILU CHANDRA PATRA GIRL SC 29/02/08 18
60 VITB100 SAROJINEE NAYAK RABINDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 17/03/08 18
61 VITB104 TUSHARAKANTA NAYAK KIRTAN BIHARI NAYAK BOY ST 21/04/08 18
62 VITB131 OM PRAKASH BISWAL BABRU BISWAL BOY UR 12/06/08 18
63 VITB090 BHUMISMITA PATRA TANKADHARA PATRA GIRL SC 20/06/08 18
64 VITB032 SUBHOM SAHOO TRILOCHAN SAHOO BOY UR 15/07/08 18
65 VITB118 AMAN PRASAD BARIK JITENDRA KUMAR BARIK BOY UR 31/07/08 18
66 VITB068 PARESH KUMAR PENTHEI GOLAK BIHARI PENTHEI BOY UR 15/08/08 18
67 VITB067 ABHISHEK SAHU SANJAYA KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 16/08/08 18
68 VITB039 KHUSI BISWAL RAHASA BISWAL GIRL UR 26/09/08 18
69 VITB051 OMPRAKASH BISWAL MANOJ KUMAR BISWAL BOY UR 30/11/08 18
70 VITB012 LAXMIPRIYA SAHU GANANATH SAHU GIRL UR 03/02/09 18
71 VITB113 REBIKA HEMBRAM  SANKAR HEMBRAM GIRL ST 03/03/07 17
72 VITB086 LIJA MAHAKUD CHHABI MAHAKUD GIRL UR 05/10/07 17
73 VITB053 MANAS DEHURY PANCHARATNA DEHURY BOY ST 06/10/07 17
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74 VITB087 GANESWAR PADHAN  MOHAN PADHAN BOY ST 28/10/07 17
75 VITB041 BINDUSAGAR SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO BOY UR 19/11/07 17
76 VITB080 KANHA NAYAK KAILASH NAYAK BOY ST 04/12/07 17
77 VITB007 ALIVA MAHANTA DHARANIDHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/01/08 17
78 VITB088 SANA MAJHI MATHURAM MAJHI BOY ST 24/03/08 17
79 VITB096 GYANA RANJAN PATRA BHAKTA BANDHU PATRA BOY SC 17/05/08 17
80 VITB022 SHIBANANDA SETHY BIDYADHAR SETHY BOY SC 18/08/08 17
81 VITB071 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO TUTU KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 24/11/08 17
82 VITB008 KUNA KISAN GURU CHARAN KISAN BOY ST 22/02/09 17
83 VITB130 TOFAN PALEI NABA PALEI BOY UR 22/02/09 17
84 VITB002 SRUTIRANI MAHAKUD ASHOK KUMAR MAHAKUD GIRL UR 05/03/09 17
85 VITB117 ARJUN MAHAKUD ARUN MAHAKUD BOY UR 04/05/09 17
86 VITB021 JHUNU DEHURY MAHESWAR DEHURY GIRL ST 09/08/07 16
87 VITB081 DEEPAK KUMAR PATRA NITYANANDA PATRA BOY SC 25/10/07 16
88 VITB013 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR PADHAN UDAYANATH PADHAN BOY ST 20/02/08 16
89 VITB034 MITTAL KUMAR SAHU NIRMAL KUMAR SAHU BOY UR 15/04/08 16
90 VITB093 PUSHPALATA PENTHEI GHURUDU PENTHEI GIRL UR 11/01/09 16
91 VITB134 MANAS MAHANTA KSHIROD MAHANTA BOY UR 01/04/09 16
92 VITB085 SARAJINI PADHAN GIRIDHARI PADHAN GIRL ST 11/06/06 15
93 VITB115 PULASTI KISAN PANCHANAN KISAN BOY ST 28/05/07 15
94 VITB025 MAMATA NAYAK HARIHARA NAYAK GIRL ST 21/02/08 15
95 VITB065 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHANTA JETHURAM MAHANTA BOY UR 25/04/08 15
96 VITB095 BARSHA PRIYADARSINI DAS PADMA LOCHAN DAS GIRL SC 13/06/08 15
97 VITB020 RISHIKANTA MAHARANA DAKTARA  MAHARANA  BOY UR 22/09/08 15
98 VITB061 KRISHNA ROUT SANJAY KUMAR ROUT BOY UR 03/12/08 15
99 VITB123 DIBYASMITA PATRA AINTHU PATRA GIRL SC 26/02/09 15
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100 VITB110 SAHEB HEMBRAM MANGAL HEMBRAM BOY ST 01/01/07 14
101 VITB122 BIJAY MAHARANA KANDURU MAHARANA BOY UR 15/01/07 14
102 VITB089 SURESH CHANDRA MAJHI SUKADEV MAJHI BOY ST 15/04/07 14
103 VITB114 ASHISH KUMAR BIRULI NIRAKAR BIRULI BOY ST 04/01/08 14
104 VITB010 CHANDRAKANTA DEHURY TRILOCHAN DEHURY BOY UR 18/08/08 14
105 VITB011 DINESH KUMAR PATRA ANTARYAMI PATRA BOY SC 20/08/08 14
106 VITB082 SURESH MUNDA BATE MUNDA BOY ST 08/10/08 14
107 VITB105 PRATYUSH PRADHAN DILLIP PRADHAN BOY UR 19/03/09 14
108 VITB035 GANESWAR PATRA MADHABA PATRA BOY SC 20/06/07 13
109 VITB072 SMRUTILEKHA SAHU KANHU CHARAN SAHU GIRL UR 04/03/08 13
110 VITB135 KARISMA NAYAK RAMESH NAYAK GIRL ST 17/11/08 13
111 VITB136 RUTUPARNA NAYAK SUSHANTA NAYAK GIRL ST 01/04/09 13
112 VITB052 KUMARI BARSA PATRA BAIRAGI PATRA GIRL SC 21/05/08 12
113 VITB018 NAMITA MAJHI BASANT KUMAR MAJHI GIRL ST 13/07/08 12
114 VITB127 IPSITA NAYAK BINODA NAYAK GIRL ST 27/09/08 12
115 VITB112 PUJARANI TUDU GHASIRAM TUDU GIRL ST 07/04/07 11
116 VITB120 SUDARSAN HEMBRAM RAKENDRA  HEMBRAM BOY ST 28/12/07 11
117 VITB079 SAUBHAGYA MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 29/05/08 11
118 VITB074 KASTURI SAMAL AKHILA SAMAL GIRL UR 30/05/08 11
119 VITB063 SAI RASMITA NAYAK BARUNA NAYAK GIRL ST 16/06/08 11
120 VITB121 JAYRAM MAHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 11/09/08 10
121 VITB106 BISHNU BANSIKA PRADHAN GAGAN BIHARI PRADHAN GIRL UR 24/04/08 9
122 VITB009 TIKESWAR KISAN PALAU KISAN BOY ST 15/06/09 9
123 VITB062 AMAR PADUKAR RAMESH PADUKAR BOY ST 22/08/08 8
124 VITB084 RAEL MUNDA RAMA CHANDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 08/02/07 7
125 VITB073 BAPUN MUNDA CHAITAN MUNDA BOY ST 16/11/08 7
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126 VITB077 LAXMAN JUANGA NISHAKARA JUANGA BOY ST 25/07/07 6
127 VITB029 PRIYADARSINI MUNDA JALADHAR MUNDA GIRL ST 28/08/09 6
128 VITB016 DEBAKI MANTRI RAMESH CHANDRA MANTRI GIRL ST 23/12/09 6
129 VITB137 NIRUPAMA JUANGA SANATAN JUANGA GIRL ST 23/04/08 5
130 VITB103 JAGADISH PATRA BIJOY KUMAR PATRA BOY SC 06/07/08 5
131 VITB124 PARSURAM MUNDA UDAYANATH MUNDA BOY ST 05/08/08 5
132 VITB099 KALPANA DEHURY DITIKRUSHNA DEHURY GIRL ST 25/01/09 4
133 VITB083 JAMBILA NAIK JOGESWAR NAIK BOY ST 14/06/08 3
134 VITB097 SUMANTA NAYAK GUNANIDHI NAYAK BOY SC 24/11/06 1
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 HTBO‐014 SIDIO MUNDA KRUPA MUNDA BOY ST 21/02/07 37
2 HUBO‐077 SWAGAT SUMAN MOHAPATRA RANJAN MOHAPATRA BOY UR 29/03/09 36
3 HUGI‐108 BHAGABATI MAHANTA BHABAGRAHI MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/03/08 35
4 HUGO‐157 AMRITA ANANYA MAHANTA ANJAN KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/12/08 35
5 HUGI‐073 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA NAROTTAM MAHANTA GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 03/05/08 33
6 HSBI‐053 RAHUL SETHY SUBAL KUMAR SETHY BOY SC GOVT. EMP 15/06/08 32
7 HSBO‐016 KIRAN KUMAR PATRA ABHIMANYU PATRA BOY SC 19/02/07 31
8 HUBO‐078 NAYAN CHAKRABARTY MAHANTA DASARATHI MAHANTA BOY UR 19/09/07 31
9 HTGO‐011 GURUBARI MUNDA BIDYADHAR MUNDA GIRL ST 24/05/06 30
10 HTBO‐061 TUFAN MUNDA SINGIRAI MUNDA BOY ST 18/04/08 30
11 HUBO‐026 SITESH DAS KISHAN CHANDRA DAS BOY UR 07/01/09 30
12 HUBI‐112 PRATYUSH PRIYARANJAN SAHOO PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR GOVT. EMP 19/08/09 30
13 HSBO‐107 SOUMYA RANJAN TANTI SHIBA CHARAN TANTI BOY SC 02/10/09 30
14 HUBO‐166 BHABANISANKAR MAHANTA TANKADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 14/02/07 29
15 HUBI‐211 BAILOCHAN MAHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 20/01/08 29
16 HTGO‐304 DEBASMITA DIBYALOCHANI NAYAK DUSMANTA NAYAK GIRL ST 25/06/08 29
17 HUBO‐062 SUBHAM MAHANTA CHULAMANI MAHANTA BOY UR 08/07/08 29
18 HUBO‐095 DHANANJAYA GIRI GOBINDA CHANDRA GIRI BOY UR 25/07/08 29
19 HUBO‐100 BISWAJIT SAHOO RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 29/07/08 29
20 HUGO‐029 DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO BHIMASEN SAHOO GIRL UR 29/08/08 29
21 HTGO‐286 PUJARANI DEHURY CHITTARANJAN DEHURY GIRL ST 09/12/07 28
22 HUBO‐238 HARMOHAN PARIDA ALEKHA PARIDA BOY UR 12/12/07 28
23 HUBO‐113 AYUSH RANJAN SAHOO SANJIB KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 29/12/07 28
24 HUGO‐200 SUBHASHREE PANDA GANANATH PANDA GIRL UR 09/01/08 28
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25 HUBO‐041 SAMIR KUMAR MAHANTA SATYANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 03/06/08 28
26 HUGO‐118 PANKAJINI MAHANTA BHAGABAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/08/08 28
27 HUBO‐019 ABHIMANYU MAHANTA UMAKANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 16/11/08 28
28 HUGI‐111 PAYAL PRIYADARSINI SAHOO PRANAB KISHORE SAHOO GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 25/12/08 28
29 HUGO‐059 DEBASMITA BEJ BIRANCHI NARAYAN BEJ GIRL UR 02/02/09 28
30 HUGO‐096 JYOTIPRAVA MAHANTA BIDYADHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/12/07 27
31 HTGO‐301 BEAUTY SOURYA NAYAK  SUDHIR KUMAR NAYAK GIRL ST 19/01/08 27
32 HUBO‐224 NITISH KUMAR MAHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 08/02/08 27
33 HUBO‐249 HRUDANANDA MAHANTA AKSHAYA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 19/02/08 27
34 HUGO‐207 JANGYASENI MAHANTA UPENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 21/05/08 27
35 HUGO‐028 SONAM SAHOO SUSHIL KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 04/07/08 27
36 HUGO‐223 SMRUTI REKHA MAHANTA TRILOCHANA MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/07/08 27
37 HUBO‐087 TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA SADANANDA MAHANTA BOY UR 12/07/08 27
38 HUGO‐277 ADYASHA SAHOO SATYANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 15/12/08 27
39 HUGO‐103 SUSHTIKA SAHOO TUSHARAKANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 28/02/09 27
40 HUBO‐233 BHABESH MAHANTA CHATURBHUJA MAHANTA BOY UR 09/05/07 26
41 HTGO‐146 LAXMIPRIYA MUNDA UDHABA MUNDA GIRL ST 11/10/07 26
42 HUGI‐081 KRISHNA SOURA BIGYANI BEHERA SAROJ BEHERA GIRL UR GOVT. EMP 01/11/07 26
43 HUGO‐069 ANURUPA SAHOO ANAMCHARAN SAHOO GIRL UR 12/01/08 26
44 HUBO‐102 PRATIK BIDYADHAR ANUP KUMAR BIDYADHAR BOY UR 22/01/08 26
45 HUBO‐180 AKASH SAHOO GOPABANDHU SAHOO BOY UR 10/04/08 26
46 HUBI‐082 GYANARANJAN MAHANTA KESHAB CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 15/04/08 26
47 HTBO‐248 PAWAN KUMAR RAM NILAKANTHA RAM BOY ST 16/08/08 26
48 HUGO‐121 PRIYANKA SAHOO BASANTA SAHOO GIRL UR 24/10/08 26
49 HUGO‐066 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA NARENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/10/08 26
50 HUBO‐240 PIYUSH SAMANT SIBASIS SAMANT BOY UR 09/09/09 26
51 HUGO‐187 DIPTIPRAVA MAHANTA BAIKUNTHA MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/08/07 25
52 HUBO‐175 SAUBHAGYA SAHOO RATNAKAR SAHOO BOY UR 05/02/08 25
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53 HUGO‐090 PUSPALATA MAHANTA BANAMALI MAHANTA GIRL UR 22/03/08 25
54 HUGO‐265 DEBASMITA SAHOO PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 02/05/08 25
55 HUGO‐158 PRABHASINI MAHANTA SANATAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 24/06/08 25

56 HSGI‐225 BHAGYASHREE P. SETHI PRADEEP KUMAR SETHI GIRL SC
OAVS, 
STAFF 
WARD

12/12/08 25 OAV

57 HTBO‐085 SANJAYA KUMAR MUNDA RAMSINGH MUNDA BOY ST 12/02/06 24
58 HUBO‐050 BIBHUTIBHUSAN MAHANTA PITAMBER MAHANTA BOY UR 16/03/07 24
59 HUGO‐049 LIPSHARANI MAHANTA TULASIRAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 23/05/07 24
60 HUBO‐141 OM PRAKASH SAHOO PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 19/08/07 24
61 HTGO‐064 MADHUSMITA MUNDA MANGAL MUNDA GIRL ST 27/10/07 24
62 HUGO‐151 SANDHYARANI MAHANTA GHANASHYAMA MAHANTA GIRL UR 16/02/08 24
63 HUBO‐246 ABINASH NAIK PRATAP CHANDRA NAIK BOY UR 20/02/08 24
64 HUBO‐116 CHANDAN MAHANTA BHAGABAN MAHANTA BOY UR 30/03/08 24
65 HUBO‐133 KANHA MAHANTA DURYAODHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 24/04/08 24
66 HTBO‐178 SWADHIN DEHURY MADHUSUDAN DEHURY BOY ST 19/06/08 24
67 HUGO‐092 SUSHAMA MAHANTA DUYADHANA MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/06/08 24
68 HUBO‐138 HARISANKAR MAHANTA BASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 07/03/09 24
69 HUBO‐216 MANAS RANJAN MAHANTA SURESH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 05/04/09 24
70 HUGO‐159 DEBEEDARSANI SAHOO PRAVAKAR SAHOO GIRL UR 08/04/09 24
71 HUBO‐060 SAILENDRA MAHANTA MURALIDHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 23/01/07 23
72 HTBO‐307 SATYARANJAN DEHURY TIRTHABASI DEHURI BOY ST 07/04/07 23
73 HUBO‐153 MANOJ KUMAR MAHANTA SAHADEV MAHANTA BOY UR 28/06/07 23
74 HUBO‐197 BISWANATHA MAHANTA CHINTAMANI MAHANTA BOY UR 18/09/07 23
75 HUBO‐220 AYUSHMAN SAHOO MASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 19/12/07 23
76 HSBO‐261 RAKESH PATRA ABHIMANYU PATRA BOY SC 25/02/08 23
77 HTGO‐292 SAJANI MAJHI MANGAL MAJHI GIRL ST 25/02/08 23
78 HUBO‐255 SANGRAM MAHANTA HADIBANDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 05/03/08 23
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79 HUBO‐004 ANSHUMAN SAHOO SAILAMANI SAHOO BOY UR 10/03/08 23
80 HTBO‐015 DILESWAR KHANDA KHAGESWAR KHANDA BOY ST 08/04/08 23
81 HUBO‐076 MANARANJAN MAHANTA TRILOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 18/04/08 23
82 HUBO‐252 RASMIRATAN MAHANTA DINABANDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 20/04/08 23
83 HUGO‐065 NIHARIKA MAHANTA BISWAMBAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 20/05/08 23
84 HUBO‐051 SADASHIBA MAHANTA KAILASH CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 06/06/08 23
85 HUBO‐039 TOPHAN KUMAR MAHANTA SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 21/08/08 23
86 HUGO‐283 NIBEDITA PRADHAN BANESWAR PRADHAN GIRL UR 07/01/09 23
87 HUBO‐222 PADMANAV BHANJA PRADEEP KUMAR BHANJA BOY UR 20/02/09 23
88 HUBO‐117 PARTHA PRATIM SAHOO BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 09/04/09 23
89 HUGO‐021 PRANGYA PARIMITA MAHANTA SHIRISH CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/06/07 22
90 HUGO‐154 SAGARIKA MAHANTA UMAKANTA MAHANTA GIRL UR 17/12/07 22
91 HUBO‐241 SACHIDANANDA MAHAKUD SUNIL MAHAKUD BOY UR 28/12/07 22
92 HTBO‐165 GANDALAL MUNDA KALENDRA MUNDA BOY ST 01/01/08 22
93 HTBO‐127 SATYABRATA PRADHAN HADIBANDHU PRADHAN BOY ST 12/01/08 22
94 HTBO‐260 JITENDRA NAIK MAHESWAR NAIK BOY ST 02/03/08 22
95 HTBO‐084 ISWAR MURMU BARIAL MURMU BOY ST 06/03/08 22
96 HUGO‐042 ANUJA PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA GOBINDA CHANDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/04/08 22
97 HUBO‐129 PRABHAT DANGUA ARATATRANA DANGUA BOY UR 16/05/08 22
98 HTBO‐208 SRIMANTA NAYAK KULAMANI NAYAK BOY ST 23/07/08 22
99 HSGO‐215 YANGASENI PATRA TARANISEN PATRA GIRL SC 16/08/08 22
100 HUGO‐083 ABHIPSA SAHOO CHINMAYA SAHOO GIRL UR 16/10/08 22
101 HUGO‐139 DIPTIMAYEE MAHANTA NARENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 09/11/08 22
102 HSBO‐043 DHIRAJ ANSUMAN PATRA MADHUSUDAN PATRA BOY SC 01/12/08 22
103 HUBI‐206 UMASHANKAR MAHANTA ANAMA CHARAN MAHANTA BOY UR GOVT. EMP 11/12/08 22
104 HUGO‐033 SMRUTIREKHA MAHANTA RUSHIBAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/01/09 22
105 HTGO‐195 KETAKI NAIK ARJUN NAIK GIRL ST 09/02/09 22
106 HUBO‐247 ANIL KUMAR MAHANTA CHAKRADHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 07/06/07 21
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107 HUBO‐063 OMPRAKASH SAHOO SUDAM SAHOO BOY UR 16/06/07 21
108 HTGO‐140 ISITA PRADHAN  TRILOCHAN PRADHAN GIRL ST 21/06/07 21
109 HTBO‐294 BADAL MUNDA KANDARPA MUNDA BOY ST 08/07/07 21
110 HTBO‐236 HEBAL SOREN  PIRTHA SOREN BOY ST 10/09/07 21
111 HTBO‐122 JUYAL SOREN PADANA SOREN BOY ST 10/02/08 21
112 HUGO‐072 ANJALI MAHAKUD PRASANTA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 10/04/08 21
113 HTBO‐257 AMAR MUNDA RAJENDRA MUNDA BOY ST 15/07/08 21
114 HUBO‐244 SANDIP SAHOO GANGADHAR SAHOO BOY UR 05/08/08 21
115 HUGO‐253 ASHRITA MAHANTA KAMALA LOCHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/08/08 21
116 HUBO‐221 SAI SOURAV SAHOO KUMBHA KARNA SAHOO BOY UR 28/08/08 21
117 HUGO‐174 SIMRAN SAHOO PRATAP SAHOO GIRL UR 27/10/08 21
118 HTGO‐130 JALI NAIK MANASH NAIK GIRL ST 27/01/09 21
119 HSBO‐308 PIYUSH KU SETHY DILIP KUMAR SETHY BOY SC 30/04/09 21
120 HTGO‐267 PAPINI PUHAN SANTA PUHAN GIRL ST 20/01/07 20
121 HUBO‐132 KRUTIBASHA MAHANTA MAHESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 22/04/07 20
122 HTGO‐299 SONALI MUNDA DASARATHA MUNDA GIRL ST 20/08/07 20
123 HUBO‐199 SUNIL KUMAR MAHANTA PURNACHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 21/08/07 20
124 HTBO‐119 AKASH DANDASENA  RANJANA DANDASENA BOY ST 06/01/08 20
125 HUBO‐038 SAGAR MAHANTA SUSHANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 26/01/08 20
126 HTGO‐230 DAMAYANTI NAYAK PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK GIRL ST 14/02/08 20
127 HUBO‐288 BANSHIDHAR SAHOO KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO BOY UR 03/04/08 20
128 HUGO‐091 SUMITRA MAHANTA CHARAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 07/04/08 20
129 HSBO‐106 CHITARANJAN PATRA HALADHAR PATRA BOY SC 14/07/08 20
130 HUGO‐080 JANGYASINI BEHERA SHRIDHARA BEHERA GIRL UR 18/10/08 20
131 HUBO‐177 SUBASIS SAHOO BIPIN SAHOO BOY UR 07/11/08 20
132 HUGO‐234 PUJARANI MAHANTA GOBARDHAN MAHANTA GIRL UR 19/12/08 20
133 HUBO‐232 SUBHASHREE CHANDAN MAHANTA GOLAKBIHARI MAHANTA BOY UR 29/03/09 20
134 HUBO‐293 ASHUTOSH NAIK ARJUN NAIK BOY UR 22/04/09 20

PRINCIPAL
OAV H.C.PUR

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER
KEONJHAR



Page 6 of 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

SEX TOTAL
Date of 
Birth

GOT. EMP PH
SL 
NO

ROLL NO Name of the Candidate CategoryName of the Father REMARK

135 HTGO‐145 HEMALATA MUNDA DEBENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 15/07/07 19
136 HUGO‐201 PRIYANKA SAHOO PREMANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 25/08/07 19
137 HTBO‐079 SUBHAM SIBESWAR NAIK SUDAM CHARAN NAIK BOY ST 12/11/07 19
138 HUBO‐194 TUSHARBALA MAHANTA SHYAMSUNDAR MAHANTA BOY UR 04/01/08 19
139 HUGO‐245 NAMITA MAHANTA PURASTAMA MAHANTA GIRL UR 05/03/08 19
140 HUGO‐196 JYOTISHREE MAHANTA LALIT KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 31/03/08 19
141 HTBO‐134 CHAMBRU HEMBRAM KALANDI HEMBRAM BOY ST 15/04/08 19
142 HUBO‐093 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHOO DITIKRUSHNA SAHOO BOY UR 15/07/08 19
143 HTGO‐101 DHARITRI DEHURY DUSHASAN DEHURY GIRL ST 08/08/08 19
144 HUBI‐171 PRINCE PRITIRAJ NAYAK NIRMAL CHANDRA NAYAK BOY UR GOVT. EMP 02/09/08 19
145 HUBO‐160 DIBYA DIPTIMAYA BEHERA DEBABRATA NARAYAN BEHERA BOY UR 29/10/08 19
146 HUGO‐179 NAMITA MAHAKUD HRUDANANDA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 31/12/08 19
147 HTBO‐012 CHINMAY KUMAR NAIK ANANDA CHANDRA NAIK BOY ST 06/01/09 19
148 HUBO‐120 DEVIPRASAD SAHOO SRIKANTA SAHOO BOY UR 08/04/09 19
149 HUBO‐032 SANKET DAS BASANTA KUMAR DAS BOY UR 26/05/09 19
150 HUBO‐074 SUMAN KUMAR MAHANTA BIRANCHI MAHANTA BOY UR 08/06/07 18
151 HUGO‐048 PRIYANKA SAHOO CHAITANYA SAHOO GIRL UR 06/08/07 18
152 HUBO‐047 CHINMAY MAHAKUD NABIN MAHAKUD BOY UR 23/11/07 18
153 HTBO‐189 SUBHA KUMAR HASDA SRINATH HASDA BOY ST 19/01/08 18
154 HTGO‐144 SARASWATI MUNDA KARUNAKAR MUNDA GIRL ST 03/02/08 18
155 HUBO‐237 DEBANANDA MAHANTA LAKSHYESWAR MAHANTA BOY UR 03/02/08 18
156 HTGO‐045 LAXMIPRIYA KISAN DWITIKRISHNA KISAN GIRL ST 13/02/08 18
157 HUGO‐056 PRACHI ANWESHA BARIK NIRANJAN BARIK GIRL UR 19/02/08 18
158 HTBO‐272 BIPINBIHARI MUNDA BRAHMA KISHOR MUNDA BOY ST 14/04/08 18
159 HUGO‐110 LIPI MAHANTA MAYADHAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/04/08 18
160 HUBO‐088 SHRABAN KUMAR MAHANTA RABINDRA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 26/04/08 18
161 HUGO‐075 PRIYADARSHINI MAHANTA BASANTA KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 30/04/08 18
162 HUGO‐183 SWATISMITA MAHANTA DAYANIDHI MAHANTA GIRL UR 11/05/08 18
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163 HUBO‐186 AMAN MAHANTA RABINDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 18/05/08 18
164 HSBO‐298 PRAVAT KUMAR SETHY SUMANTA SETHY BOY SC 23/05/08 18
165 HTGO‐002 PRAVASINI HANSDAH GHASIRAM HANSDAH GIRL ST 09/07/08 18
166 HUGO‐164 PUJARANI MAHANTA BANAMALI MAHANTA GIRL UR 18/08/08 18
167 HUGO‐250 LAXMIPRIYA KHUNTIA PRAMOD KUMAR KHUNTIA GIRL UR 19/09/08 18
168 HUBO‐254 SUDHANGSU MAHANTA SATRUGHANA MAHANTA BOY UR 10/11/08 18
169 HUGO‐170 MADHUSMITA MAHANTA GOUTTAM MAHANTA GIRL UR 15/12/08 18
170 HUGO‐035 NIHARIKA SAHOO BILWOMANGAL SAHOO GIRL UR 04/01/09 18
171 HUGO‐054 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO MANORANJAN SAHOO GIRL UR 04/02/09 18
172 HUGO‐055 SNEHANSHI SAHOO SARAT CHANDRA SAHOO GIRL UR 19/02/09 18
173 HUBO‐279 SATYABRATA SAHOO GOPABANDHU SAHOO BOY UR 04/05/09 18
174 HUBO‐147 KANHA MOHANTA TRILOCHAN MOHANTA BOY UR 12/04/06 17
175 HUBO‐226 TARANISEN MAHARANA ABHIMANYU MAHARANA BOY UR 20/08/06 17
176 HUGO‐287 KSHIRADINI MAHANTA KALAKAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/04/07 17
177 HTGO‐156 SANTILATA MUNDA DASARATHI MUNDA GIRL ST 05/10/07 17
178 HUBO‐036 JAGNYA BRATA MAHANTA JATINDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 03/01/08 17
179 HUBO‐099 NANDAN MAHANTA SHUKADEV MAHANTA BOY UR 04/03/08 17
180 HUGO‐163 ROUPYAJAYANTI MAHANTA JAJATI MAHANTA GIRL UR 12/03/08 17
181 HUGO‐289 TAPASWANI SAHOO PITAMBER SAHOO GIRL UR 29/03/08 17
182 HUBO‐114 NABIN SAHOO BIPIN SAHOO BOY UR 20/06/08 17
183 HUGO‐005 ARCHITA SAHOO CHITRASEN SAHOO GIRL UR 25/06/08 17
184 HUBO‐231 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MAHANTA BALABHADRA MAHANTA BOY UR 25/06/08 17
185 HTBO‐161 JITENDRA MUNDA ANAMA MUNDA BOY ST 10/07/08 17
186 HUBO‐291 SWABHIMAN SAHOO BRAMHANANDA SAHOO BOY UR 30/08/08 17
187 HTBO‐193 RAHUL NAYAK RATNAKAR NAYAK BOY ST 08/11/08 17
188 HUBO‐013 SOUMYADIPTI SAHOO TRILOCHAN SAHOO BOY UR 06/12/08 17
189 HTBO‐192 MANTU MUNDA RITU MUNDA BOY ST 10/02/09 17
190 HUBO‐089 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MAHANTA LAXMIDHAR MAHANTA BOY UR 09/03/09 17
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191 HUBO‐070 SATYABRATA SAHOO NAROTTAM SAHOO BOY UR 21/03/09 17
192 HTBO‐191 BARAJU MUNDA SALU MUNDA BOY ST 10/052008 17
193 HTGO‐273 BABITA MUNDA SURATA MUNDA GIRL ST 22/03/03 16
194 HTBO‐190 MANGU MUNDA RAMACHANDRA MUNDA BOY ST 11/10/05 16
195 HUGO‐046 PRANGYAMITA SAHOO CHAITANYA SAHOO GIRL UR 06/08/07 16
196 HUGO‐031 PRITISULAGNA MAHANTA NARENDRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 04/09/07 16
197 HUBO‐068 MOHAN CHANDRA MAHANTA DAMUDAR MAHANTA BOY UR 11/09/07 16
198 HUGO‐037 RITA MAHANTA MANDADORI MAHANTA GIRL UR 20/12/07 16
199 HSBO‐282 PANKAJ KUMAR PATRA BHIMASEN PATRA BOY SC 01/02/08 16
200 HTGO‐057 CHAMPA MUNDA DEBENDRA MUNDA GIRL ST 03/03/08 16
201 HUGO‐182 LIJA MAHANTA JAGANNATH MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/03/08 16
202 HTBO‐184 SANDEEP SAMRAT NAIK PABANANANDA NAIK BOY ST 24/03/08 16
203 HTBO‐136 SUNIL MURMU LATE‐SUKADEB MURMU BOY ST 13/04/08 16
204 HUBO‐202 SANDEEP SAHOO DEBADATTA SAHOO BOY UR 23/04/08 16
205 HTBO‐135 SAHADEB MARNDI KAILASH CHANDRA MARNDI BOY ST 03/06/08 16
206 HTBI‐009 GOPAL KRISHNA NAIK GHANASHYAM NAIK BOY ST GOVT. EMP 07/06/08 16
207 HTBO‐017 JAGANNATH NAYAK DAYANIDHI NAYAK BOY ST 12/06/08 16
208 HUGO‐109 SUBHASMITA BARIK KSHETRABASI BARIK GIRL UR 22/06/08 16
209 HUGO‐115 SANJANA SAHOO NARENDRA KUMAR SAHOO GIRL UR 17/09/08 16
210 HSGO‐124 PRAGYANSWINI SETHY BABULI SETHY GIRL SC 20/09/08 16
211 HUGO‐052 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO LOCHANANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 08/12/08 16
212 HUBO‐086 SUDHANSHU MAHANTA BIJENDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 02/01/09 16
213 HUGO‐128 PUJARANI MAHANTA PITAMBAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 02/05/09 16
214 HUBO‐212 SAMBIT SEKHAR SAHOO SRINIBASH SAHOO BOY UR 08/06/06 15
215 HTGO‐142 TULASI MUNDA KARUNAKAR MUNDA GIRL ST 08/02/07 15
216 HUBO‐125 TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA JAGABANDHU MAHANTA BOY UR 02/07/07 15
217 HTBO‐123 NARESH KUMAR MUNDA GOBARDHAN MUNDA BOY ST 12/08/07 15
218 HTGO‐198 BUDUNI MUNDA SHIBANATH MUNDA GIRL ST 31/10/07 15
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219 HUGO‐143 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI MAHAPATRA NIRMAL KUMAR MAHAPATRA GIRL UR 01/04/08 15

220 HTGO‐256 JAMUNA MUNDA CHAITANA MUNDA GIRL ST 03/04/08 15
221 HSBO‐001 NIRMAL SETHY SUMANTA SETHY BOY SC 14/05/08 15
222 HTBO‐022 DEBASHISH NAIK BHIMASEN NAIK BOY ST 17/07/08 15
223 HUBO‐025 SHASWAT KUMAR MAHANTA BISHIKESHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 07/09/08 15
224 HTBO‐007 PITAMBAR MUNDA KRUSHANA CHANDRA MUNDA BOY ST 10/10/08 15
225 HUBO‐006 BAPUN MAHARANA TANKADHAR MAHARANA BOY UR 17/11/08 15
226 HSBO‐020 ASHISH SETHY SUKADEV SETHY BOY SC 24/12/08 15
227 HUBO‐097 SUMANTA KUMAR MAHANTA BHARAT CHANDRA MAHANTA BOY UR 29/08/07 14
228 HTGO‐305 LILABATI MUNDA KRUPASINDHU MUNDA GIRL ST 27/10/07 14
229 HUBO‐149 ROSAN KUMAR MAHANTA SUSANTA MAHANTA BOY UR 26/02/08 14
230 HSBO‐176 KUMAR SANU NAHAKA TRINATH NAHAKA BOY SC 09/03/08 14
231 HUBO‐023 SAROJ MAHARANA DULLAVA CHANDRA MAHARANA BOY UR 15/05/08 14
232 HUGO‐044 BHAKTIPRIYA MAHARANA LATE‐SUBASH CHANDRA MAHARANA GIRL UR 10/06/08 14
233 HUBO‐024 GUNJAN MAHARANA MURALIDHAR MAHARANA BOY UR 03/09/08 14
234 HSBO‐148 PRIYA AMARJYOTI SETHY RAJIB KUMAR SETHY BOY SC 18/09/08 14
235 HTBO‐003 AJAY SOREN  JAGABANDHU SOREN BOY ST 22/11/08 14
236 HTGO‐181 SALAMA SOREN KALANDI SOREN GIRL ST 22/06/09 14
237 HUBO‐209 T. CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHANTA HRUSHI KESH MAHANTA BOY UR 21/06/07 13
238 HTBO‐214 AMIYA RANJAN MUNDA BIKRAM MUNDA BOY ST 18/01/08 13
239 HUBO‐173 SUBHAM SAHOO PRADEEP SAHOO BOY UR 24/01/08 13
240 HTBO‐204 YASHOBANTA MUNDA DOLAGOBINDA MUNDA BOY ST 04/02/08 13
241 HTBO‐306 CHAITANYA DEHURY BAMADEV DEHURY BOY ST 10/02/08 13
242 HTBO‐067 SAIRUDRA NAIK JANARDAN NAIK BOY ST 15/02/08 13
243 HTBO‐205 JASHOBANTA HANSDAH SHUSANTA HANSDAH BOY ST 11/03/08 13
244 HUGO‐034 YASOMATI MAHANTA DASARATHI MAHANTA GIRL UR 03/04/08 13
245 HUGO‐058 LIZARANI MAHAKUD RABINDRA MAHAKUD GIRL UR 13/04/08 13
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246 HTGO‐018 RAMAMANI HEMBRAM NIRANJAN HEMBRAM GIRL ST 14/05/08 13
247 HUGO‐185 PRITIMAYEE MAHANTA TAPAS KUMAR MAHANTA GIRL UR 10/06/08 13
248 HTGO‐280 LAXMI PURTY ANANTA PURTY GIRL ST 15/07/08 13
249 HUGO‐219 RITUPARNA MAHANTA NANDA KISHORE MAHANTA GIRL UR 28/09/08 13
250 HUBO‐262 UDAYA ANSHUMAN SAHOO PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO BOY UR 04/01/09 13
251 HUGO‐098 PUSPALATA MAHANTA KUNJABIHARI MAHANTA GIRL UR 27/12/07 12
252 HUGO‐264 PRANATI  NAIK BHAGABAN NAIK GIRL UR 27/01/08 12
253 HUGO‐251 SUMITRA MAHANTA BAIKUNTHA MAHANTA GIRL UR 25/03/08 12
254 HTBO‐242 NARASINGH HANNAGA RABINDRA KUMAR HANNAGA BOY ST 27/03/08 12
255 HTGO‐229 BARSHARANI NAYAK HRUSIKESHA NAYAK GIRL ST 30/03/08 12
256 HUBO‐235 BISWARANJAN MAHANTA DHRUBA LOCHAN MAHANTA BOY UR 01/04/08 12
257 HUGO‐276 SHRIYA SHRULEKHA MAHAKUD BICHITRA PRASAD MAHAKUD GIRL UR 11/10/08 12
258 HUGO‐188 PUJARANI SAHOO BRAHMANANDA SAHOO GIRL UR 30/01/09 12
259 HTGO‐259 BANITA DEHURY BATAKRUSHNA DEHURY GIRL ST 07/02/09 12
260 HTBO‐281 GULSHAN KUMAR KANDEYANG SHASHIBHUSHAN KANDEYANG BOY ST 24/03/09 12
261 HUBO‐131 AMIT KUMAR PAL SANATAN PAL BOY UR 07/04/09 12
262 HUBO‐218 SANJAY KUMAR LOHAR PURASTAM LOHAR BOY UR 04/08/07 11
263 HUGO‐040 PUJARANI MAHANTA PABITRA MAHANTA GIRL UR 13/03/08 11
264 HUBO‐270 MANAS MOHANTA JALADHAR MOHANTA BOY UR 29/03/08 11
265 HUGO‐030 DEEPA MAHARANA BHARAT MAHARANA GIRL UR 06/04/08 11
266 HTBO‐269 TUSA MUNDA GURUVA MUNDA BOY ST 30/04/08 11
267 HSBO‐295 CHANDAN NAHAK DILIP NAHAK BOY SC 04/05/08 11
268 HTBO‐290 TUNGA HANSDAH SAKULA HANSDAH BOY ST 11/09/08 11
269 HTGO‐258 SASMITA MUNDA SARTUGHAN MUNDA GIRL ST 26/12/07 10
270 HTBO‐213 BAPI MAJHI RAMA KUMAR MAJHI BOY ST 15/03/08 10
271 HTBO‐137 RAGHUNATH MURMU DAKHIN MURMU BOY ST 10/05/08 10
272 HUBO‐268 RAJESH PRADHAN GANDHARBA PRADHAN BOY UR 27/07/08 10
273 HTGO‐274 SUBHADRA MUNDA GAURANGA MUNDA GIRL ST 25/10/08 10
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274 HTGO‐210 SONALI MAJHI SUREI MAJHI GIRL ST 08/02/09 10
275 HTBO‐297 CHINMAYA KUMAR NAYAK DILIP KUMAR NAYAK BOY ST 01/10/07 9
276 HTBO‐010 SUDHANSU NAIK SUKADEV NAIK BOY ST 03/04/08 9
277 HTGO‐126 LINARANI MAJHI RAMESH CHANDRA MAJHI GIRL ST 28/05/08 9
278 HUGO‐071 PRANGYA MAHAKUD BIJAY MAHAKUD GIRL UR 11/12/08 9
279 HUBO‐152 BHAGIRATHI MAHANTA LATE‐PABITRA MAHANTA BOY UR 13/11/07 8
280 HUBO‐275 BADALA KHAMANIA BIRANCHI KHAMANIA BOY UR 17/11/07 8
281 HTBO‐203 INDRAMANI HEMBRAM LAXMAN HEMBRAM BOY ST 10/01/06 7
282 HTBO‐243 ABHISEK DALEI DUKHABANDHU DALEI BOY ST 20/01/08 7
283 HUBO‐162 SOUMYA PRAKASH MAHANTA PRASANNA KUMAR MAHANTA BOY UR 16/04/08 7
284 HTGO‐104 RUPALI MAJHI BHARAT MAJHI GIRL ST 12/03/08 6
285 HTBO‐296 AKASH KUMAR NAYAK BICHITRANANDA NAYAK BOY ST 05/08/07 4
286 HTBO‐172 RAJENDRA NAYAK BHAGABAN NAYAK BOY ST 21/02/09 4
287 HTBO‐285 BABALU NAIK RAMESH NAIK BOY ST 16/05/09 3
288 HUBO‐278 LAXMIDHARA NAIK SAMBHU NAIK BOY UR 24/09/08 2
289 HTGO‐303 ANUPAMA NAIK ACHYUTA NAIK GIRL ST 20/03/07 0
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